
Sr No. Folio No. Name
Address

Pin Code Shares Amount Warrant No
Due Date of 
transfer to IEPF

1 0000068 RITA CORREIA KHOSRAVI ESTATE D/11 GROUND FLOOR S K BOLE ROAD DADAR WEST BOMBAY 400028 840 2100.00 100913 20-NOV-2030
2 0000072 RAKESH KUMAR PUSHPANJALI 76 CIRCULAR ROAD RANCHI (BIHAR) 834001 1687 4217.50 101038 20-NOV-2030
3 0000076 SHAILENDRA MATHUR MS-103, SECTOR-D ALIGANJ LUCKNOW (U.P) 226024 1687 4217.50 100880 20-NOV-2030

4 0000084 ATMARAM RANE
SHANTINIKETAN CHAWL B GROUP RM NO 92 2 SURYA NAGAR VIKHROLI LBS MARG 
BOMBAY 400083 562 1405.00 101419 20-NOV-2030

5 0000088 RASHMI NARESH MAJITHIA
31 HIGHLAND CORNER HIGHLAND COMPLEX KANDIVLI W CHARKOP VILLAGE BOMBAY

400067 562 1405.00 101417 20-NOV-2030
6 0000091 PRESCILLA D SOUZA 81/2907 ABHAY CO OP SCTY TILAK NAGAR CHEMBUR BOMBAY 400089 277 692.50 101421 20-NOV-2030

7 0000092 B RAJENDRAN 
C/O K VASANTHA OLD NO 25 A NEW NO 32 DR AMBEDKAR FIRST STREET 
VILLIVAKKAM CHENNAI 600003 840 2100.00 100973 20-NOV-2030

8 0000103 SHYAMALA D IYER
A 14 SATGURU APTS NEAR HOTEL GOLDEN PALA OLD BOMBAY AGRA ROAD BOMBAY 
THANE 400601 840 2100.00 100923 20-NOV-2030

9 0000113 CHIRANJIV DEVGUN
C/O AJAY SHARMA 341 AIRLINES APARTMENTS PLOT NO.5,SECTOR-23 DAWARKA NEW 
DELHI 110075 1687 4217.50 100855 20-NOV-2030

10 0000119 A SRIDHAR 
C/O T D ASVATHANARAYANAN C 1-7-15 2ND LOOP ROAD DELHI AVENUE I.I.T COMPUS 
I.I.T. POST CHENNAI 600036 277 692.50 101472 20-NOV-2030

11 0000124 NINA V DHRUVE HOUSE NO. 54 4TH CROSS, LAKSHMI RAOD SHANTHI NAGAR  BANGALORE 560027 1687 4217.50 100958 20-NOV-2030
12 0000129 P SUBRAMANIAM S/O R PARTHASARATHY F-119 6TH STREET ANNA NAGAR EAST  CHENNAI 600102 840 2100.00 100989 20-NOV-2030
13 0000154 ASHISH J SHAH MANI BHAVAN IST FLOOR 91 BAZAR ROAD BANDRA W BOMBAY 400050 277 692.50 101410 20-NOV-2030
14 0000156 ANIMA MISHRA C/O SRI M M P MISHRA B-1/10 SECTOR J ALIGANJ LUCKNOW 226001 562 1405.00 101389 20-NOV-2030
15 0000159 DHIRAJ P NAGPAL C/O MR T S NARANG 402 VARSHA, 7 BUNGALOWS ANDHERI (W)  MUMBAI 400061 840 2100.00 100920 20-NOV-2030
16 0000168 SWATI NAIK 22/3 CHONKER BAUG JERBAI WADIA ROAD PAREL BOMBAY 400012 1687 4217.50 100907 20-NOV-2030
17 0000171 DALIA CHAKRABORTY 129 MOTILAL NEHRU ROAD  CALCUTTA 700029 277 692.50 101488 20-NOV-2030
18 0000184 GURBINDER SINGH SURI 642 VIKAS KUNJ VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI 110018 840 2100.00 100835 20-NOV-2030
19 0000186 ARCHANA K SINGH SASAGI 1809-7 TSUKUBA 305-0043 JAPAN 0 1687 4217.50 100812 20-NOV-2030
20 0000188 ANAND JACOB CHERIAN C/O DR P C CHERIAN 4 LIG VAISHALI NAGAR SUPELA  PO BHILAI  C G 490023 1687 3373.50 100938 20-NOV-2030

21 0000192 P A MURLI 
FLAT NO 103 LAA CASCADE APARTMENTS 1ST CROSS NGR LAYOUT ROOPENA 
AGRAHARA MADIWALA P O BANGALORE 560068 840 2100.00 100964 20-NOV-2030

22 0000196 P MOHAN APARTMENT C/5, ASHOK SWETHA 101/102 AVVAI SHANMUGHAM SALAI (LLOYD'S  ROAD), ROYAPETTAH  CHENNAI600014 840 2100.00 100813 20-NOV-2030
23 0000201 RACHITA SAHGAL 204 SECTOR-17 GURGAON, HARYANA 122001 1687 4217.50 100862 20-NOV-2030
24 0000202 MANDEEP S MALIK 116-B, FAIZABAD ROAD LUCKNOW 226007 1687 4217.50 100878 20-NOV-2030
25 0000210 MEERA S DATTA 47 D VIJAY MANADAL ENCLAVE HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI 110016 840 2100.00 100827 20-NOV-2030
26 0000213 G RAJAN 23 A POCKET B 2 KESHAVPURAM  DELHI 110035 840 2100.00 100844 20-NOV-2030
27 0000215 GAURAV VARMA 105 SAHRIDAYA APARTMENTS A 4 PASCHIM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110063 1687 4217.50 100851 20-NOV-2030
28 0000226 MUKUL SAXENA 803, EXPRESS APARTMETS 17, VAISHALI GHAZIABAD 0 1687 3373.50 100814 20-NOV-2030
29 0000227 DEBABRATA MITRA BB 11/H SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA WEST BENGAL 700064 840 2100.00 101028 20-NOV-2030
30 0000230 VIKRAM KAUL A 9 PAMPOSH ENCLAVE  N DELHI 110048 1687 4217.50 100845 20-NOV-2030
31 0000233 JOSE JOSEPH FLAT NO. 8 195/2, MEHRAULI NEW DELHI 110030 562 1405.00 101140 20-NOV-2030
32 0000245 VINDO MARTIN B OLIVET 74 1 25 PRAKASH NAGAR RAJAHMUNDRY EAST GODAVARI A P 533103 1687 4217.50 100954 20-NOV-2030
33 0000253 PROMOD KUMAR CHOWBEY SURYA MANSION FLAT NO. 101 RAVINDRAPURI EXTENSION  VARANASI 221005 840 2100.00 100877 20-NOV-2030
34 0000263 A G M SHARMA 9 79 DWARKAPURAM  DILSUKHNAGAR HYDERABAD 500036 1687 4217.50 100949 20-NOV-2030

35 0000272 L SHANKAR 
C/O R A KRISHNAN B-108, ORIENTAL APARTMENTS SECTOR-9 PLOT-50, ROHINI DELHI

110085 840 2100.00 100857 20-NOV-2030
36 0000284 T S KRISHNAN C 8/8090 VASANTKUNJ  NEW DELHI 110030 1687 4217.50 100842 20-NOV-2030
37 0000301 P S SANTHOSH KUMAR NO 443 IIIRD CROSS IIND MAIN A E C S LAYOUT KUNDAN HALLI PO BANGALORE 560037 277 692.50 101455 20-NOV-2030
38 0000304 JOYITA BAKSHI C/O MR. J BAKSHI 130/56, BLOCK 'A' BANGUR AVENUE CALCUTTA 700055 700055 840 2100.00 100815 20-NOV-2030
39 0000305 BIMAN DAS 19/4A/2 GOVINDA KHATICK ROAD CALCUTTA 700046 562 1405.00 101490 20-NOV-2030
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40 0000312 SUDEEPA GANGULY 19 A PRIYANATH MULLICK ROAD CALCUTTA 700026 840 2100.00 101022 20-NOV-2030
41 0000329 ROYSON MATHEW C/O SHRI MATHEW ANITHOTTATHIL HOUSE MANJOOR P.O., KOTTAYAM KERALA 686603 840 2100.00 101011 20-NOV-2030

42 0000337 M VASANTHI
C\O MR. J MAHADEVAN PLOT NO 112-A, DOOR NO 10(OLD)& 5(NEW) SECOND CROSS 
STREET RAJGHAVAN COLONY JAFFARKHANPET(CHENNAI) 600083 840 2100.00 100988 20-NOV-2030

43 0000339 SUBHAJIT PURKAYASTHA B 391 CHITTARANJAN PARK  NEW DELHI 110019 1687 4217.50 100836 20-NOV-2030
44 0000345 MANMEET SINGH 30/3 EAST PATEL NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110008 1687 4217.50 100824 20-NOV-2030
45 0000346 K V VIJAYAN VADIKKINI YEDATH PO KAVVKKODE VIA HALISS KERALA 679536 840 2100.00 101006 20-NOV-2030
46 0000348 KAMAL KUMAR GANGWANI C5D/24C JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1687 4217.50 100850 20-NOV-2030
47 0000349 T V SANJAY 416 RAJENDRA APARTMENTS 158 BERACAH ROAD KELLYS  CHENNAI 600010 840 2100.00 100978 20-NOV-2030
48 0000354 ANGELINA PRIYA JUSTIN 14 LEITH CASTLE SOUTH STREET SANTHOME MADRAS 600028 1687 4217.50 100985 20-NOV-2030
49 0000373 K SATISH PLOT NO 52 DOOR NO 7 THIRUVALLUVAR ST CHITLAPAKKAM POST MADRAS 600064 277 692.50 101474 20-NOV-2030
50 0000384 KRISHNESH V WARRIOR 35 AUNDH ROAD 103 NAMRATA APARTMENTS PUNE 411020 1687 4217.50 100929 20-NOV-2030
51 0000393 PRADIP KUMAR RASIKLAL SHAH F/6 BHAVNA COMPLEX NR POLICE CHOWKY SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD 380004 840 2100.00 100894 20-NOV-2030
52 0000399 VENUGOPALA MENON P NO 50 R B I COLONY  ANAND NAGAR BANGALORE 560024 375 937.50 101453 20-NOV-2030
53 0000400 Y N KRISHNA KUMAR RICE MILL OWNER  BELUR HASSAN DIST 573115 1687 4217.50 100970 20-NOV-2030
54 0000421 RAJENDRA PRASAD SAHU TAX CONSULTANT  CONTEN MENT ROAD BERHAMPUR ORISSA 760001 840 2100.00 101036 20-NOV-2030

55 0000422 MANJU BHARGAVA
C/O MR C S BHARGAVA M/S CONTINENTAL SURAKSHA INSURANCE SER.PVT.LTD 610 
SAHID NAGAR BHUBANESWAR 751007 277 692.50 101496 20-NOV-2030

56 0000426 TOMY VARGHESE MANGAL GOPAL A/102 KALINA VILLAGE SANTACRUZ EAST  MUMBAI 400029 840 2100.00 100914 20-NOV-2030
57 0000433 ANITRA SUBHASH JOGLEKAR 14 VIVEK CO OP SOCIETY RAVI COMPOUND PANCHPPAKHADI THANE 400602 840 2100.00 100924 20-NOV-2030
58 0000438 S E NARAYANAN 119 A ELEVENTH STREET TATABAD COIMBATORE 641012 840 2100.00 101003 20-NOV-2030

59 0000450 P JAYALAKSHMI 
W/O M PURUSHOTHAMAN OLD NO.16 NEW NO.35 REDDY RAMAN STREET 
SOWCARPET CHENNAI 600079 840 2100.00 100987 20-NOV-2030

60 0000458 PRAMOD JINDEL G-14 KRISHNA MARG  C SCHEME JAIPUR 302001 840 2100.00 100881 20-NOV-2030
61 0000460 MUKESH JINDEL G-14, KRISHNA MARG C SCHEME JAIPUR 302001 840 2100.00 100882 20-NOV-2030

62 0000472 VINOD MARTIN B
OLIVET 74 1 25 PRAKASH NAGAR RAJAHMUNDRY EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH

533103 840 2100.00 100955 20-NOV-2030
63 0000479 BHARAT SINGH CHAUHAN 126 KANCHAN BAGH NEAR AMBEDKAR STATUE INDORE M P 452001 90 225.00 101434 20-NOV-2030
64 0000515 ANITA BAHADUR UPPER FLAT NO 2 B N ROY TRUST 25 KHANDARI BAZAR LAL BAGH LUCKNOW 226001 562 1405.00 101390 20-NOV-2030
65 0000519 E MUMTAZ M/S SHAMIM I E KAMARAJAR ROAD MADURAI 625009 840 2100.00 100997 20-NOV-2030
66 0000520 AKBAR IBRAHIM M/S SHAMIM 1 E KAMARAJAR ROAD MADURAI 625009 840 2100.00 100998 20-NOV-2030
67 0000533 CANILA XAVIER RODRIGUES JOSE NICOLAU DE ALBUQNERQUE ROAD H NO 6 NURMUTI NAREAO GOA 403601 840 2100.00 100927 20-NOV-2030
68 0000534 FRANCISCO XAVIER RODRIGUES JOSE NICOLAU DE ALBUONDRQUE ROAD H NO 6 NURMUTI NAREAO GOA 403601 840 2100.00 100928 20-NOV-2030
69 0000542 N RAMALINGAM 30 REDDY NADU STREET  BEEMA NAGAR TRICHY 620001 840 2100.00 100995 20-NOV-2030
70 0000548 J PREMA 224 BAZAAR STREET METTUPAL AYAM MUSIRI TK TRICHY DT TAMIL NADU 621210 840 2100.00 100996 20-NOV-2030
71 0000562 S CHANDRAN PLOT NO 6 GANDHI NAGAR VPC NAGAR 5TH STREET KALLIKUPPAM  CHENNAI 600053 465 1162.50 101473 20-NOV-2030
72 0000584 AJAY SAIGAL F 26 RAJORI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110027 840 2100.00 100841 20-NOV-2030
73 0000585 MEETA DAVE LUTHER 10/7 NEHRU ENCLAVE EAST NEW DELHI 110019 840 2100.00 100837 20-NOV-2030
74 0000586 BHUPESH LUTHER 10/7 NEHRU ENCLAVE EAST NEW DELHI 110019 840 2100.00 100838 20-NOV-2030
75 0000591 SUSHILA CHADHA C 211 NIRMAN VIHAR NEW DELHI 110092 840 2100.00 100860 20-NOV-2030
76 0000603 VIMMI NAGRATH F 95 EAST OF KAILASH  NEW DELHI 110065 277 692.50 101345 20-NOV-2030
77 0000611 MANISH GROVER A-304 FIRST FLOOR DEFENCE COLONY  NEW DELHI 110024 840 2100.00 100839 20-NOV-2030
78 0000618 SULINA MENON C 90 DDA FLATS  SAKET NEW DELHI 110017 652 1630.00 100830 20-NOV-2030
79 0000620 ANSHU VYAS S G-01 GOD GIFT APT 10 HANUDIN RD ULSOOR  BANGALORE 560042 840 2100.00 100961 20-NOV-2030
80 0000626 SURESH S SEETHARAMAN G-01 GOD'S GIFT APT 10 HAUDIN ROAD ULSOOR BANGALORE 560042 560042 840 2100.00 100816 20-NOV-2030
81 0000635 TOSHAL ROHIT PATEL NAUKUCHIYATAL DISTT NAINITAL UTTAR PRADESH 263136 277 692.50 101395 20-NOV-2030
82 0000638 JOSEPH FERNANDES 37 444 RANGUKUL FLATS NARANPURA SOLA ROAD AHMEDABAD 380013 840 2100.00 100898 20-NOV-2030

83 0000640 SAMINA KAMDAR 
C/O R A DOHADWALA 139 CUMBALLA HILL ROAD, 3RD FLOOR NOMAN MANSION, 
KEMPS CORNER MUMBAI 400036 277 692.50 101409 20-NOV-2030

84 0000641 JYOTSNA G PATEL 12 SANDHYA SOCIETY B/H ISHWAR BHUWANHALL NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380009 562 1405.00 101403 20-NOV-2030
85 0000706 RAVINDRA NATH MISHRA A-255 AWAS VIKAS COLONY SHAHPUR, GITA BATIKA GORAKHPUR 273006 90 225.00 101396 20-NOV-2030



86 0000707 NARENDRA V R
RAMAKRISHNA MD 4 B 11 CH NO 121 1 OPP NIRMALA NURSING HOME 
RAJENDRANAGAR SHIMOGA 577201 562 1405.00 101463 20-NOV-2030

87 0000708 SHACHEENDRA V R 
RAMAKRISHNA MD 4 B 11 CH NO 121 1 OPP NIRMALA NURSING HOME 
RAJENDRANAGAR SHIMOGA 577201 277 692.50 101464 20-NOV-2030

88 0000709 ARVIND ANAND SIRRAH 92, KUSUM APARTMENTS 11, GURUSADAY ROAD CALCUTTA 700019 840 2100.00 101018 20-NOV-2030
89 0000714 S AMRITHA KUKREJA NO 18 4TH MAIN  NEHRU NAGAR BANGALORE 560020 562 1405.00 101452 20-NOV-2030

90 0000719 HEMANTH KUMAR L 
S/O LAGUME GOWDA # 36 DUO RESIDENCY JAKKUR PLANTATION NR VIDYAPRAKASH 
SCHOOL BELLARY RD BANGALORE 560064 840 2100.00 100963 20-NOV-2030

91 0000722 USHA J VASSANANI NIHAL BHAVAN 705 IST STAGE INDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE 560038 840 2100.00 100960 20-NOV-2030
92 0000729 K RANGA RAO 40 SRINIVAS 111 BLOCK  T R NAGAR BANGALORE 560028 465 1162.50 101454 20-NOV-2030
93 0000744 SUDHIR KUMAR 11118 DELETFIELD CT RICHMOND TX 77407-9000 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0 277 692.50 101039 20-NOV-2030
94 0000763 SESHANNA S KADUR MANIKANT NO. 73, 100 RING ROAD B.T.M. LAYOUT II STAGE BANGALORE 560076 187 467.50 101458 20-NOV-2030
95 0000778 PREM HEMRAJ JADHWANI 12 A HEMDEEP BUNGALOWS OPP TUBE COMPANY OLD PADRA ROAD BARODA 390020 840 2100.00 100903 20-NOV-2030
96 0000780 KANUBHAI CHATURBHAI RATHAWA NEAR SHASTRI NAGAR MAHUDI FALIA STATION ROAD CHHOTA UDEPUR 391165 277 692.50 101405 20-NOV-2030
97 0000790 MANJULABEN MOHANLAL PARMAR 53 A MANJUL SHREENAGAR SOCIETY AKOTA VADODARA GUJARAT 390020 840 2100.00 100904 20-NOV-2030
98 0000794 MANJU ARORA 59 NEW SURYANARAYAN SOCIETY-I OPP ARJUN TOWER GHATLODIA  AHMEDABAD 380061 840 2100.00 100899 20-NOV-2030

99 0000802 RASHMI CHOUDHRI 
27/501 SEAWOODS ESTATES NRI COMPLEX PALM BEACH ROAD NERUL  NAVI MUMBAI

400706 840 2100.00 100925 20-NOV-2030
100 0000810 MAUMITA BAJPAI 181, SECTOR II SHAKTI NAGAR BHOPAL  M.P. 462024 840 2100.00 100931 20-NOV-2030
101 0000821 SHASHKRAN SRIVASTAVA 7 1 SHE R E PUNJAB C H S MAHAKALI CAVES RD ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY 400093 840 2100.00 100922 20-NOV-2030
102 0000836 HIMMAT SINGH 410 SAMIR USHMA NAGAR MALAD W BOMBAY 400064 277 692.50 101416 20-NOV-2030
103 0000845 INDIRA PADMANABHA PAI 1/142 RAM BHUVAN  ROAD NO 9 A WADALA BOMBAY 400031 840 2100.00 100915 20-NOV-2030

104 0000849 NIRMALA MIRAJKAR
FLAT NO 30,BLDG. NO 2 NEO SHASTRI NAGAR MULUND COLONY, MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI 400082 840 2100.00 100921 20-NOV-2030

105 0000878 ARUN VINAYAK KUVAR D 3/7 IRMA CO OP HSG SOC LTD SAIBABA NAGAR BORIVALI W BOMBAY 400092 375 937.50 101423 20-NOV-2030

106 0000883 RAVI OM PRAKASH GOGIA 
ITLA MAHAL 2ND FLOOR PLOT NO 6 ROAD NO 4 OPP CORPORATION BANK KHAR W 
BOMBAY 400052 840 2100.00 100919 20-NOV-2030

107 0000887 RAMA KRISHNA MADHIRA 50-25-6, T.P.T. COLONY SEETAMMADHARA VISAKHAPATNAM  A.P. 530013 277 692.50 101445 20-NOV-2030
108 0000890 ANNAPPA NAGAPPA HAGAREGI 3941 CLUB ROAD  BASAVANAGAR BELGAUM 590001 562 1405.00 101467 20-NOV-2030
109 0000892 MAHENDRA M PATEL PLOT NO 483/1 OPP PARIMAL FLATS SECTOR 7 GANDHINAGAR GUJ 382007 840 2100.00 100900 20-NOV-2030
110 0000893 NEELAM MAHENDRA PATEL PLOT NO 483/1 OPP PARIMAL FLATS SECTOR 7 GANDHINAGAR GUJ 382007 840 2100.00 100901 20-NOV-2030
111 0000900 DEEPAK BHARGAVA MOON PRINTERS  HIGH COURT ROAD GWALIOR M P 474009 840 2100.00 100932 20-NOV-2030

112 0000903 RADHA JAIN
C/O DR. V .K JAIN VIRA SADAN, HOSPITAL ROAD LALITPUR COLONY, LASHKAR 
GWALIOR 474009 840 2100.00 100933 20-NOV-2030

113 0000909 DALJIT PAL KOUR 1615 VIJAY NAGAR CHAPER  P O VIDUT NAGAR JABALPUR M P 482008 840 2100.00 100937 20-NOV-2030
114 0000910 VIJENDRA KUMAR JOSHI C/O MRS NEETA JOSHI 13 A P R COLONY KATANGA  JABALPUR (MP) 482001 840 2100.00 100934 20-NOV-2030
115 0000914 UPENDRA KUMAR JOSHI 13 A.P.R. COLONY KATANGA JABALPUR  M P 482001 840 2100.00 100935 20-NOV-2030
116 0000929 SUTINDER MAHAJAN H NO 190 RAM NAGAR DALHOUSIE ROAD PATHANKOT 145001 277 692.50 101384 20-NOV-2030
117 0000931 SUNITA SHARMA C/O KUCHAMAN ENGG CO PO KUCHAMAN CITY DIST NAGAUR RAJ 341508 375 937.50 101400 20-NOV-2030
118 0000932 OM PRAKASH SHARMA C/O KUCHAMAN ENGG CO PO KUCHAMAN CITY DIST NAGAUR RAJ 341508 375 937.50 101401 20-NOV-2030
119 0000935 PUSAPA DEVI CHANGOIWALA JETHMAL GANPAT RAI  MAIN MARKET PO SADULPUR 331023 840 2100.00 100887 20-NOV-2030
120 0000943 PREM LATA KOTHARI D 248 BIHARI MARG  BANI PARK JAIPUR 302016 277 692.50 101397 20-NOV-2030
121 0000949 ARCHANA GUPTA D 87 KUNDAN KUTTER KANTI NAGAR STATION ROAD JAIPUR 302006 840 2100.00 100883 20-NOV-2030
122 0000967 M PURNAWAN DAM 6 1 132/26 SKANDAGIRI  SITA PHALAMANDI SECUNDERABAD 500361 840 2100.00 100951 20-NOV-2030
123 0000968 CHORDIA DHARAM CHAND 14 6 86 CHUDI BAZAR  HYDERABAD 500012 562 1405.00 101437 20-NOV-2030
124 0000976 MAHESH KUMAR GODAVARTHY HIG 180 MADHAV NAGAR BHEL R C PURAM HYDERABAD 500032 840 2100.00 100945 20-NOV-2030

125 0000993 KESHAVA RAO PAVULURI
PLOT NO 69 SUBHODAYA NAGAR COLONY NEAR VIVEKANAND NAGAR COLONY 
KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD 500872 277 692.50 101441 20-NOV-2030

126 0000996 VENKATA SUBBA RAO AYYAGARI H NO 9 79 DWARAKAPURAM DILSUKHNAGAR HYDERABAD 500036 840 2100.00 100950 20-NOV-2030
127 0001005 B KALPANA BALIGA W/O B SURESH BALIGA  SCHOOL LANE BANTWAL KARNATAKA 574211 840 2100.00 100971 20-NOV-2030
128 0001008 SURAT KUMAR SHETTY LAXMI NILAYA DON BOSCO CROSS ROAD MANGALORE 575001 187 467.50 101461 20-NOV-2030



129 0001023 NANDLAL M SURANA COLLEGE ROAD  KARANJA DIST AKOLA MS 444105 277 692.50 101433 20-NOV-2030
130 0001044 DHARNENDRA HOODA BLOCK 6 B QUATER GATE CYCLE COLONY POONA MAHARASHTRA 410011 277 692.50 101425 20-NOV-2030
131 0001067 BALUBEN S SHAH SANGHVI HOUSE  RAMKRISHAN NAGAR SWAMI VIVEKANAND RD RAJKOT 360002 840 2100.00 100891 20-NOV-2030
132 0001084 PRANLAL B SHAH C/O J P SHAH & CO OPP BOGHANI STREET SONI BAZAR RAJKOT 360001 375 937.50 101402 20-NOV-2030
133 0001100 KINGSHOK GHOSH SATYAM CO.OP HSG. SOCIETY APT NO. 1/1/D, 9B BECHULAL ROAD CALCUTTA 700046 840 2100.00 101025 20-NOV-2030
134 0001101 SUBHRA GHOSH SATYAM CO.OP HSG. SOCIETY APT NO. 1/1/D, 9B BECHULAL ROAD CALCUTTA 700046 840 2100.00 101026 20-NOV-2030
135 0001104 PERIASAMY PERUMAL S/O T S PERUMAL KANNUR PATTI PO KARAIKURICHI VIA SALEM DT 637014 840 2100.00 101002 20-NOV-2030
136 0001111 M JAYADEVAN C-807 KRIBHCO TOWNSHIP PO KRIBHCO NAGAR SURAT  GUJARAT 394515 277 692.50 101406 20-NOV-2030
137 0001112 MANISH MOTICEWALA 701 VISHNU APARTMENT OPP ALLAYA WADI MALIFALIA SURAT 395003 562 1405.00 101407 20-NOV-2030
138 0001127 HARINDER JEET SINGH A-1/41 AZAD APARTMENTS SRI AUROBINDO MARG HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI 110016 840 2100.00 100828 20-NOV-2030
139 0001132 USHA GIRDHAR N 23 KIRTI NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110015 840 2100.00 100825 20-NOV-2030
140 0001140 SANG RAM DWIVEDI TP 7 PITAMPURA  DELHI 110034 840 2100.00 100843 20-NOV-2030
141 0001151 DEEPAK AGGARWAL A-301 TAJ APARTMENTS GHAZIPUR DELHI 110092 840 2100.00 100861 20-NOV-2030

142 0001156 NARAYANAN T V 
48 VASANTH APARTMENTS 134 MUNDAKAKNNI AMMAN KOIL STREET MYLAPORE 
CHENNAI 600004 562 1405.00 101469 20-NOV-2030

143 0001158 ANJU GOEL B/17 A NEW KRISHNA PARK DHOLI PIAOO NAJAFGARH ROAD NEW DELHI 110018 277 692.50 101123 20-NOV-2030

144 0001161 DHARAMVIR JAIN
C/O M/S AMARNATH DHARAMVIR JAIN & SONS 2870 PRATAP MARKET SADAR BAZAR 
DELHI 110006 840 2100.00 100822 20-NOV-2030

145 0001163 MANJULA BAGADIA N-51 GREATER KAILASH NEW DELHI 110048 840 2100.00 100846 20-NOV-2030

146 0001177 SHIKHA SHARMA 
C/O SHAKTI KONDAL, S.E. HPPWD (RETD.) OPP. CHURCH, ST. MARY'S SCHOOL SUNDER  
NAGAR, DIST. MANDI (HP)  174401 174401 840 2100.00 100817 20-NOV-2030

147 0001179 ASHOK KUMAR BAGADIA 1074/5 NAYA KATRA CHANDI CHOWK DELHI 110006 840 2100.00 100823 20-NOV-2030

148 0001210 RAJ PAL KAPUR 
J K WOLLEN AND SILK MILLS J K BUILDING TANDAN NAGAR BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR

143036 840 2100.00 100866 20-NOV-2030
149 0001232 JAIDEEP SHENOI 141 ATUR TERRACES CUFFE PARADE BOMBAY 400005 652 1630.00 100906 20-NOV-2030
150 0001255 SUPRABHAT KAITY AT STATION ROAD BISHNUPUR PO BISHNUPUR DIST BANKURA W B 722122 840 2100.00 101033 20-NOV-2030
151 0001270 ANWARI KHAN 29 ELLIOT ROAD CALCUTTA 700016 840 2100.00 101017 20-NOV-2030
152 0001275 ANIS R KHAN C/O NEW RAJA STORES  36 BRABOUR NE ROAD CALCUTTA 700001 840 2100.00 101012 20-NOV-2030
153 0001296 GEETA NAG FLAT NO 9 A 9TH FLOOR  56 GARIAHAT ROAD CALCUTTA 700019 840 2100.00 101019 20-NOV-2030
154 0001297 ARDHENDU SEKHAR NAG FLAT NO 9 A 9TH FLOOR  56 GARIAHAT ROAD CALCUTTA 700019 840 2100.00 101020 20-NOV-2030
155 0001300 BAIDYNATH KAR 23 KALIBARI ROAD NALTA CALCUTTA 700028 277 692.50 101487 20-NOV-2030
156 0001327 ABHIJIT HAZRA MEMARI STATION BAZAR  P O MEMARI DT BURDWAN 713146 840 2100.00 101032 20-NOV-2030
157 0001329 UDITENDU DUTT MAZUMDAR 73/11 PALAM AVENUE  CALCUTTA 700019 840 2100.00 101021 20-NOV-2030
158 0001332 GITA CHATTERJEE AE-629 SECTOR-I SALT LAKE CITY  KOLKATA 700064 840 2100.00 101029 20-NOV-2030
159 0001336 PREM NATH SETH 73/1C PALM AVENUE CALCUTTA 700019 562 1405.00 101485 20-NOV-2030

160 0001338 LALIT LATHIA
C/O M/S B VASANJI & SONS 196 JAMUNALAL BAZAR STREET FIRST FLOOR CALCUTTA

700007 277 692.50 101483 20-NOV-2030
161 0001341 SANJAY BAJORIA HOUSE NO 205 B WING TRANQUILITY SHASTRI NAGAR ANDHERI (W)  MUMBAI 400053 277 692.50 101412 20-NOV-2030
162 0001354 K M MATHEW 36/906 ST VINCENT CROSS ROAD ERNAKULAM COCHIN 682018 840 2100.00 101008 20-NOV-2030
163 0001387 NIKU SULTAHA C/O WOODLAND HOTEL NEW BALIBAT  JORHAT 785001 840 2100.00 101037 20-NOV-2030

164 0001391 KISHOR KUMAR DARAD
A 014 BLACK GOLD APPARTMENT P 2  SECTOR OMEGA 1 GREATER NOIDA KULESARA 
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201306 840 2100.00 100876 20-NOV-2030

165 0001410 SUSHILA PRASAD
D/O SHRI SAHENDRA PRASAD A - 137, SECTOR - 31 GAUTAM BUDHNAGAR (UP) NOIDA

201301 840 2100.00 100873 20-NOV-2030
166 0001412 PRAKASH PANDEY 133/77 M BLOCK  KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR U P 208011 375 937.50 101388 20-NOV-2030

167 0001440 ANMOL WADHWA
C/O MR YUDISHTIRA TANEJA 7 MUTHUSWAMY LAYOUT BHARATHI PARK ROAD NO. 2 
COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641043 840 2100.00 101004 20-NOV-2030

168 0001441 A ARUMUGAM 23 NALLAPPAN STREET MYLAPORE MADRAS 600004 840 2100.00 100975 20-NOV-2030
169 0001442 A PADMA 23 NALLAPPAN STREET MYLAPORE MADRAS 600004 840 2100.00 100976 20-NOV-2030
170 0001459 MAHENDAR JAIN NO. 44 PALAYAKAR STREET AYANAAVARAM CHENNAI 600023 840 2100.00 100984 20-NOV-2030
171 0001468 MOHAMED ALTAF JAVEED 241 B KILPAUK GARDEN ROAD  MADRAS 600010 840 2100.00 100979 20-NOV-2030



172 0001470 S JALEES AHMED 241 B KILPAUK GARDEN ROAD  MADRAS 600010 840 2100.00 100980 20-NOV-2030
173 0001471 CHANDRAVATI 17/2 RAGHUNAYAKULU STREET PARK TOWN MADRAS 600003 187 467.50 101468 20-NOV-2030
174 0001474 PUSHPA DEVI NAKODA TRADING CO 323/4 MINT STREET MADRAS 600003 840 2100.00 100974 20-NOV-2030
175 0001475 D CHARLES RAJ B 1 ANAND FLATS 5 FOURTH CROSS STREET MANDAVELLI MADRAS 600028 277 692.50 101471 20-NOV-2030
176 0001495 K Z MOHAMED IBRAHEEM 31 BIG MOSQUE STREET  KARAIKAL 609602 840 2100.00 100993 20-NOV-2030
177 0001496 S K T SYED SULTANI 57 BIG MOSQUE STREET  KARAIKAL 609602 840 2100.00 100994 20-NOV-2030
178 0001516 KULDEEP CHAWLA D-35, GULMOHAR PARK NEW DELHI 110049 277 692.50 101153 20-NOV-2030
179 0001521 SUNITA SHARMA GH-13,FLAT NO-301 PASCHIM VIHAR WEST DELHI DELHI 110087 375 937.50 101351 20-NOV-2030
180 0001532 SIVAKAMI VENKATESWARAN A 2B/21A D D A FLATS M I G PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063 840 2100.00 100852 20-NOV-2030
181 0001535 RAJEEV WADHWA RAM NIWAS BUILDING  GALI SUBHASH NAGAR SAHARANPUR UP 247001 277 692.50 101393 20-NOV-2030

182 0001556 RAVIKUMAR GANARE
B-1 GOLDEN DREAM ARCADE PLOT NO 229 NEXT TO MTNL PANVEL DISTT RAIGAD 
MAHARASHTRA 410206 90 225.00 101426 20-NOV-2030

183 0001558 MEERA PADMANABHA PAI 1/142 RAM BHUVAN ROAD NO 9 A WADALA BOMBAY 400031 840 2100.00 100916 20-NOV-2030
184 0001562 RISHIKA P SAKARIA 8/49 AHMED SAILOR BLDG SADANAND MOHAN JADHAV MARG DADAR BOMBAY 400014 840 2100.00 100910 20-NOV-2030
185 0001576 MANIPRIT 5366/1 PUNJAB MOHALLA  AMBALA CANTT 133001 562 1405.00 101378 20-NOV-2030
186 0001577 SHASHI 5367/1 NICHOLSON ROAD  AMBALA CANTT 133001 562 1405.00 101379 20-NOV-2030
187 0001581 CHANCHAL CHOPRA HOUSE NO 521 SECTOR 7 PANCHKULA DISTT AMBALA 134109 840 2100.00 100864 20-NOV-2030
188 0001582 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN HOUSE NO. 1620-A SECTOR 35-B CHANDIGARH 160035 840 2100.00 100872 20-NOV-2030
189 0001587 SARABJEET KAUR B I/2599 OLD RAJPURA DIST PATIALA PUNJAB 140401 840 2100.00 100865 20-NOV-2030
190 0001591 VIKAS BHALWAL HOUSE NO 1059 SECTOR 38 B  CHANDIGARH 160023 652 1630.00 100871 20-NOV-2030
191 0001592 SUKHJIT KAUR H NO 1057 SECTOR 49 A RAJDHANI APPARTMENT CHANDIGARH  U T 160020 90 225.00 101385 20-NOV-2030
192 0001603 SUDESH KUMAR PRABHAKAR 119 16A CHANDIGARH 160016 840 2100.00 100869 20-NOV-2030
193 0001610 MANU KUKAR 3151/21 D CHANDIGARH 160022 840 2100.00 100870 20-NOV-2030
194 0001635 DRAUPADI J MANDHWANI AMMI BHAVAN IST FLOOR BLOCK NO C 673/1345 ULHASNAGAR 421004 277 692.50 101430 20-NOV-2030
195 0001642 BINA N HARIHARAN B/19 GANESH BAUG SIR BALACHANDRA ROAD MATUNGA BOMBAY 400019 840 2100.00 100912 20-NOV-2030
196 0001649 RAMA DEVI CHITTURI C/O M P RAO PHYSICS DEPARTMENT ANDHRA UNIVERSITY VISAKHAPATNAM 530003 840 2100.00 100953 20-NOV-2030
197 0001653 BHARAT SANGAL D 45 PRESS ENCLAVE SAKET  NEW DELHI 110017 840 2100.00 100831 20-NOV-2030
198 0001674 RAJ DULLARI MATTOO C-16  SECTOR-50 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR  U P 201301 1687 3373.50 100874 20-NOV-2030
199 0001678 M THANKAM VISWANATHAN 3-L EAST WING, FERNHILL GARDEN H.S.R LAYOUT 46 RING ROAD  BANGALORE 560034 750 1875.00 100959 20-NOV-2030

200 0001682 BHUPAT RATANCHAND SHROFF
SHROFF FARM AND NURSERY MACHHIWAD ROAD NEAR PARDI STATION VALSAD 
GUJARAT 396125 840 2100.00 100905 20-NOV-2030

201 0001690 PRAVEEN MAHADANI
C/O V M MAHADANI FLAT NO 30 LOKIVIHAR APARTMENTS (NEAR OXFORD SCHOOL) 
VIKASPURI PHASE I NEW DELHI 110018 277 692.50 101124 20-NOV-2030

202 0001706 ALPANA MONDAL 21 SATYAJIT ROY SARANI PO ANGUS PS BHADRESWAR DIST HOOGLY W BENGAL 712221 840 2100.00 101030 20-NOV-2030
203 0001707 SOMNATH BHAR 165 BIPIN BEHARY GANGULY STREET CALCUTTA 700012 840 2100.00 101016 20-NOV-2030
204 0001712 RANU SARKAR 12 H SABJI BAGAN LANE  IST FLOOR CHETLA CALCUTTA 700027 840 2100.00 101023 20-NOV-2030

205 0001722 SUBRATA BASAK 
75 PRAFULLA CHAKI ROAD SHKANTA NAGAR PO HINDMOTOR DIST HOOGHLY WEST 
BENGAL 712233 840 2100.00 101031 20-NOV-2030

206 0001728 KAJAL GANGULY DA 124 SWAPNA SECTOR I  SALT LANE CITY CALLUTTA 700064 465 1162.50 101492 20-NOV-2030
207 0001730 KIRAN GUPTA C/O EASTERN IRON & STEEL CO 75 KAILASH BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700006 840 2100.00 101013 20-NOV-2030
208 0001731 MOTILAL GUPTA C/O EASTERN IRON & STEEL CO 75 KAILASH BOSE STREET CALCUTTA 700006 840 2100.00 101014 20-NOV-2030
209 0001733 KRISHNA DEVI DAGA C/O SHREE GANESH TEXTILES 16 PAGEYA PUTTY STREET OUT SIDE CALCUTTA 700007 840 2100.00 101015 20-NOV-2030
210 0001739 GAUTAM SEN P-25/1, SENHATI CALCUTTA 700034 840 2100.00 101024 20-NOV-2030
211 0001746 SANKAR NARAYAN MITRA 315, BASUDEVPUR ROAD P.O. SHYAMNAGAR DIST. NORTH 24 PGS  WEST BENGAL 743127 840 2100.00 101035 20-NOV-2030

212 0001762 SHANKAR NARAYAN PILLAI
NALINAM 1ST MAIN 5TH CROSS MOMNATHNAGAR LAYOUT KOTEKAR P O 
MANGALORE 575022 840 2100.00 100972 20-NOV-2030

213 0001768 GURMEET KAUR SACHDEVA A 259 PRASHANT VIHAR DELHI 110085 840 2100.00 100858 20-NOV-2030
214 0001772 MOHANDAS PADMANABHA PAI 1/142 RAM BHUVAN  ROAD NO 9 A WADALA BOMBAY 400031 840 2100.00 100917 20-NOV-2030
215 0001788 RAM GOPAL 67-ADARSH COLONY BAREWAL ROAD LUDHIANA  PUNJAB 142027 375 937.50 101382 20-NOV-2030
216 0001792 VIRINDER MAHAJAN MOHALLA NAUGHARA  LUDHIANA PB 141008 562 1405.00 101381 20-NOV-2030
217 0001799 S SUNITHA 72 V P KOIL STREET  MYLAPORE MADRAS 600004 840 2100.00 100977 20-NOV-2030



218 0001812 DHANALAXMI VENKATARAMANI
C/O V R VENKATARAMANI HOUSE NO. 29/293 NELLISSERI VADAKANTHARA POST, 
PALAKKAD DIST. KERLA 678012 840 2100.00 101005 20-NOV-2030

219 0001814 V KAMALANABAN OLD-7, NEW-19, 10TH STREET, JAINAGAR, ARUMBAKKAM,  CHENNAI 600106 840 2100.00 100991 20-NOV-2030
220 0001822 C PADMINI VASUDEVAN NO 66 I BLOCK  EAST ANNA NAGAR MADRAS 600102 840 2100.00 100990 20-NOV-2030
221 0001832 SUMAN GULATI WZ-32 M SHARDA PURI RAMESH NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110015 840 2100.00 100826 20-NOV-2030

222 0001835 SARASWATHI
PANCHA RATNA NO. 1107, UDAYA RAVI ROAD NEAR COMPLEX, NEXT TO CANARA 
BANK MYSORE, KARNATAKA 570023 840 2100.00 100968 20-NOV-2030

223 0001837 ANAMIKA FRANCIS 10 A CROSS PALM GROVE ROAD VICTORIA ROAD AUSTIN TOWN BANGALORE 560047 840 2100.00 100962 20-NOV-2030
224 0001842 NARAHARI NAYAK H 2/3 BDA COLONY KAPIL PRASAD  BHUBANESWAR 751002 277 692.50 101495 20-NOV-2030
225 0001897 S J NATHAN 7 SANNATHY ST T V KOIL TRICHY 620005 562 1405.00 101481 20-NOV-2030
226 0001898 V JANAKIRAMAN 815 2ND CROSS ROAD H R B R BLOCK I KALYAN NAGAR  BENGALURU 560043 375 937.50 101456 20-NOV-2030
227 0001910 VENKATA SATYA RAMA KRISHNA RAO REPAKA FANCY MERCHANT MAIN ROAD PALAKOL 534260 840 2100.00 100956 20-NOV-2030
228 0001912 VENKATA RADHA RAMANA GUPTA BONDADA POST BOX NO 7 BONDADA ESTATES PALAKOL 534260 562 1405.00 101448 20-NOV-2030
229 0001913 B S Y RAJAVALLI TAYARU POST BOX NO 7 BONDADA ESTATES PALAKOL 534260 562 1405.00 101449 20-NOV-2030
230 0001914 VENKATA RATNA RAMA MOHAN GUPTA BONDADA POST BOX NO 7 BONDADA ESTATES PALAKOL 534260 840 2100.00 100957 20-NOV-2030
231 0001915 SITA BONDADA POST BOX NO 7 BONDADA ESTATES PALAKOL 534260 562 1405.00 101450 20-NOV-2030
232 0001916 SAI VENKATA RADHARAMAN BONDADA POST BOX NO 7 BONDADA ESTATES PALAKOL 534260 562 1405.00 101451 20-NOV-2030
233 0001931 KAMLESH MITTAL 820 A YOGENDRA PURI  MEERUT ROAD MUZAFFARNAGAR 251002 562 1405.00 101394 20-NOV-2030
234 0001935 MANIBEN AMBALAL PATEL 37 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY MEHMADABAD DIST KHEDA 387130 840 2100.00 100902 20-NOV-2030
235 0001937 J B RANGA SWAMY SUB INSPECTOR OF POLICE NO 609/C 3D MAIN ALANHALLY LAYOUT MYSORE 570011 375 937.50 101460 20-NOV-2030
236 0001938 BASKARAN 575 43RD CROSS  JAYANAGAR 8TH BLOCK BANGALOR 560082 652 1630.00 100966 20-NOV-2030

237 0001943 NIRMALA R 
FLAT NO SE 4TH BLOCK JAINS KENSES RETREAT NEW NO 29 REDDY STREET 
VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600092 465 1162.50 101478 20-NOV-2030

238 0001946 JAYA LAKSHMI
PANCHA RATNA NO. 1107, UDAYA RAVI ROAD NEAR COMPLEX NEXT TO CANARA 
BANK MYSORE, KARNATAKA 570023 840 2100.00 100969 20-NOV-2030

239 0001959 JAYANT DWARKANATH PRADHAN 3/40 HAJI ALI MUNICIPAL OFFICERS COOP HSG SOCY HAJI ALI PARK BOMBAY 400034 840 2100.00 100918 20-NOV-2030
240 0001961 SULOCHANA RATINDRA SINGI GIRIRAJ BHAVAN J N ROAD NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE AKOLA 444001 277 692.50 101432 20-NOV-2030
241 0001962 MOHINI JAIN 26 VINAY 3RD FLOOR  GANPATRAO KADAM MARG LOWER PAREL BOMBAY 400013 840 2100.00 100908 20-NOV-2030
242 0001963 RAMESHCHAND JAIN 26 VINAY 3RD FLOOR  GANPATRAO KADAM MARG LOWER PAREL BOMBAY 400013 840 2100.00 100909 20-NOV-2030
243 0001977 ASHISH KUMAR CHAKRAVORTY 1102 GITA BHAWAN HNUMANJEE MANDIR LANE YADAV COLONY  JABALPUR M P 482002 840 2100.00 100936 20-NOV-2030
244 0001983 SHARAD KUMAR GUPTA 675/37 BEHIND BARI MASZID CHHAWANI KOTA RAJ 324007 840 2100.00 100886 20-NOV-2030
245 0001984 KANTA DEVI PRAKASH NURSING HOME 2 A 13 SUKHADIA NAGAR SRI GANGANAGAR 335001 840 2100.00 100890 20-NOV-2030
246 0002009 HYMAVATHI SANANDAN C-20 VIKRAMPURI COLONY NR SECUNDERABAD CLUB SECUNDERABAD A P 500009 840 2100.00 100943 20-NOV-2030
247 0002010 SAROJINI SANANDAN C-20 VIKRAMPURI COLONY SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500009 840 2100.00 100944 20-NOV-2030
248 0002012 HARISH RAO MIG C 23 DR A S RAO NAGAR HYDERABAD 500762 840 2100.00 100952 20-NOV-2030
249 0002013 KUMAR RAVI PEETALA 40 B VENGAL RAO NAGAR  HYDERABAD 500038 277 692.50 101439 20-NOV-2030
250 0002020 DEEPAK DENZIL D SOUZA EXPORT TRADELINK AGENCIES LALBAGH MANGALORE 575003 465 1162.50 101462 20-NOV-2030
251 0002025 ANAGHA VIKRAM PANDE C/O T D PANDE 'AMEYA' 32, SHRIRAMNAGAR SOMALWADA, NAGPUR 440025 440025 375 937.50 101040 20-NOV-2030
252 0002026 VIKRAM GAJANAN PANDE C/O T D PANDE 'AMEYA' 32, SHRIRAMNAGAR SOMALWADA, NAGPUR 440025 440025 562 1405.00 101041 20-NOV-2030

253 0002033 SUNIL KUMAR RAMNANI 
C/O DR MENGGHRAJ RAMANANI MAMTA NURSING HOME JAWAHAR NAGAR RAIPUR 
M P 492001 840 2100.00 100941 20-NOV-2030

254 0002083 SONAL VARSHNEY C/O DR GYAN KUMAR 13/24 ANANDI BHAWAN G T ROAD ALIGARH U P 202001 187 467.50 101387 20-NOV-2030

255 0002093 DINESH KUMAR BAGARIA
C/O M/S GOPIRAM ASHOK KUMAR 1074/5 NAYA KATRA CHANDNI CHANDNI CHOWK  
DELHI 110066 840 2100.00 100854 20-NOV-2030

256 0002120 RAJENDRA GUPTA 13C MUNSHI GUNJ ROAD KIDDERPORE CALCUTTFA 700023 277 692.50 101486 20-NOV-2030
257 0002129 GITA GARODIA GARODIA MANSION S R C B ROAD FANCY BAZAR GAUHATI 781001 375 937.50 101497 20-NOV-2030
258 0002145 SARATH CHANDER THIAGARAJAN 11 RAMAPURAM RAMASWAMY STREET SAIDAPET MADRAS TAMILNADU 600015 840 2100.00 100982 20-NOV-2030
259 0002147 A K SURESH JANAKI BHAVAN  13 KAMARAJ ROAD SIVAKASI 626123 840 2100.00 100999 20-NOV-2030
260 0002154 S VASANTHA 312 A 6TH MAIN ROAD VIJAYA NAGAR VELACHERY  CHENNAI 600042 840 2100.00 100986 20-NOV-2030
261 0002158 S RAJESHWARI 185 S R P COLONY  MADRAS 600082 277 692.50 101475 20-NOV-2030
262 0002162 PADMAVATHAMMA KAPARTHI 18 9 45 CHURCH STREET  CHITTOOR 517001 277 692.50 101443 20-NOV-2030



263 0002165 I PRABHA NO 27 K V S CHEETY STREET  VELLORE 632004 840 2100.00 101000 20-NOV-2030
264 0002166 M UTTAMCHAND 457 MAIN BAZAAR  VELLORE 632004 840 2100.00 101001 20-NOV-2030
265 0002171 JERRY JAMES PALATHINKAL XI/144 TRIPUNITHURA KERALA 682301 840 2100.00 101009 20-NOV-2030
266 0002182 JOY P P PAZHAMPILLIL KUMMANODE  PATTIMATTAM PO ERNAKULAM KERALA 683562 840 2100.00 101010 20-NOV-2030
267 0002187 SAVITRI DEVI SHARMA SETHIA QUARTERS NO 1 IN FRONT OF RLY OFFICE BIKANER RAJ BIKANER 334001 840 2100.00 100889 20-NOV-2030
268 0002190 PUSHPA CHANDRAKANT SHET C/O B K ANVEKAR SARAF BAZAR GULBARGA 585101 277 692.50 101466 20-NOV-2030
269 0002194 ANANT CHODANKAR BLK 1407 R NO 4 SECTION 32 ULHASNAGAR 4 DISTRICT THANE 421004 840 2100.00 100930 20-NOV-2030

270 0002202 VINOD JUNEJA
FLAT NO.103, PLOT NO.31, MANSA DEVI COMPLEX, SECTOR-5, PANCHKULA 
(HARYANA) 0 840 2100.00 100818 20-NOV-2030

271 0002236 SOMESH GANERIWAL FLAT NO. 4A, PUSHPAK 33C, MANOHARPUKUR ROAD CALCUTTA 700029 90 225.00 101489 20-NOV-2030
272 0002237 CHHANDA GOSWAMI 30/23, ATTAPARA LANE SINTHEE CALCUTTA 700050 840 2100.00 101027 20-NOV-2030
273 0002251 DHAN DEV H NO ES 28 SHIV BARI BAZAAR MAKHDOOM PURA JALANDHAR CITY 144001 840 2100.00 100867 20-NOV-2030
274 0002253 PARMOD MEHTA S 65 INDUSTRIAL AREA JALANDHAR CITY 144004 277 692.50 101383 20-NOV-2030
275 0002256 RASHMI JAIN C/O GURDITTA MAL SHADI LAL JAIN SARAFAN BAZAR HOSHIAR PUR 146001 840 2100.00 100868 20-NOV-2030

276 0002283 MONTEIRO THOMAS 
NO 75 1ST MAIN ROAD BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE 4TH PHASE 7TH BLOCK 
BANGALORE 560085 840 2100.00 100967 20-NOV-2030

277 0002298 RAJ KUMARI NAWAL C/O NATHULAL NAWAL AMARKATLA BUNDI RAJ 323001 840 2100.00 100885 20-NOV-2030
278 0002300 V S SIVANESAN 3/12 N STREET K G COLONY KILPAUK  CHENNAI 600010 840 2100.00 100981 20-NOV-2030
279 0002312 SONIA BHANDARI 8 PADMINI ENCLAVE HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI 110016 840 2100.00 100829 20-NOV-2030

280 0002333 JAYASHREE RAVINDRAN 
MAHINDRA SPLENDOUR , LAUREL FLAT A-2101 L B S MARG BHANDUP WEST  MUMBAI

400078 277 692.50 101418 20-NOV-2030
281 0002346 JAGADEESH C S MENON F52 A ANNANAGAR EAST MADRAS 600102 277 692.50 101479 20-NOV-2030

282 0002348 VIJAY DNYANDEO PATIL
SIDDHARTH TEMPLE BLDG 12TH FLOOR NEAR VENUS BLDG R G THANDANI MARG 
WORLI SEA FACE BOMBAY 400018 840 2100.00 100911 20-NOV-2030

283 0002361 J SHARFUDEEN NO. 20, KULATHUMETU STREET TITACHERY 609703 277 692.50 101480 20-NOV-2030
284 0002363 MADHAVI L C/O GUPTA TEXTILES KALYANADURG (ANANTAPUR DIST.)  A.P. 515761 277 692.50 101442 20-NOV-2030
285 0002376 PIYUSH SHAH C/O. P.K. SHAH & CO. PNB BUILDING HILL CART ROAD  SILIGURI 734401 840 2100.00 101034 20-NOV-2030
286 0002378 SANJEEV GOYAL 262 VASANT ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110057 1687 4217.50 100849 20-NOV-2030
287 0002399 DINDI SUCHITRA H NO 16-11-20/1/3 UPSTAIRS SALEENNAGAR COLONY MALAKPET  HYDERABAD 36 562 1405.00 101046 20-NOV-2030
288 0002404 MADHUR SHARMA H.NO. 632, BLOCK NO. 5 LODHI COLONY NEW DELHI 110003 1687 4217.50 100821 20-NOV-2030
289 0002405 NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN E-65, KAMLA NAGAR DELHI 110007 277 692.50 101067 20-NOV-2030
290 0002412 KHEM KARAN VERMA B-373, NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 110065 840 2100.00 100853 20-NOV-2030
291 0002432 PARVINDER KABLI 73 MASJID ROAD BHOGAL JANGPURA  NEW DELHI 110014 562 1405.00 101117 20-NOV-2030
292 0002440 KIRAN AGRAWAL D-235 2-F SARVODAYA ENCLAVE  NEW DELHI 110017 840 2100.00 100832 20-NOV-2030
293 0002441 SHEFALI GUPTA 37/19 THE MALL OPP. RBI - MEERA HOTEL KANPUR 0 277 692.50 101042 20-NOV-2030
294 0002442 TILLELLA KAMALA VANI MERAKA VEEDHI PERURU EAST GODAVARI DIST  A.P. 533218 277 692.50 101446 20-NOV-2030

295 0002447 V SANJAY KUMAR
51 (OLD  NO 28)  RUKMANI ROAD KALAKSHETRA COLONY BESANT NAGAR  CHENNAI

600090 187 467.50 101476 20-NOV-2030

296 0002453 S RAGHURAM
S/O MALLIKARJUN RAW 4-5-6 K B RAO ROAD OPP CONGRESS OFFICE  AGRAHARAM 
ELURU 534001 277 692.50 101447 20-NOV-2030

297 0002460 AKASH JHANJEE E-24 WEST ANSARI NAGAR AIIMS RESIDENCY CAMPUS  NEW DELHI 110029 90 225.00 101139 20-NOV-2030
298 0002469 RAVI NARANG C-414 2ND FLOOR DEFENCE COLONY  NEW DELHI 110024 1687 4217.50 100840 20-NOV-2030

299 0002480 S VENKATRAMAN 
C/O S V SRINIVASAN PLOT NO 34 4TH STREET LAKSHMINAGAR  MADIPAKKAM 
CHENNAI 600090 277 692.50 101477 20-NOV-2030

300 0002525 MUKUL SAXENA 803, EXPRESS APARTMETS 17, VAISHALI GHAZIABAD 0 3750 7500.00 100819 20-NOV-2030
301 0002528 ANAND JACOB CHERIAN C/O DR P C CHERIAN 4 LIG VAISHALI NAGAR SUPELA PO BHILAI  C G 490023 1125 2249.50 100939 20-NOV-2030
302 0002534 ANNE JACOB CHERIAN C/O DR P C CHERIAN 4 LIG VAISHALI NAGAR SUPELA PO BHILAI  C G 490023 1687 4217.50 100940 20-NOV-2030
303 0002544 SHINEY JOJO BB-5E, DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW DELHI 110067 562 1405.00 101346 20-NOV-2030

304 0002559 VENKAT SURESH BOGGAVARAPU 
S/O DR.B ROSAIAH,M.S. D.NO.16-1217 (OLD)16-2-112 (NEW) POGATHOTA NELLORE A 
P 524001 562 1405.00 101444 20-NOV-2030

305 0002567 C KAUL 120, NIRMAN APARTMENTS MAYURVIHAR  PHASE I DELHI 110091 840 2100.00 100859 20-NOV-2030



306 0002578 SULTAN HAQUE 7 LOWER CIRCULAR RD CALCUTTA 700017 562 1405.00 101484 20-NOV-2030
307 0002588 SUDHA DEVI AGRAWAL C/O AGRAWAL GUDAKHU FACTORY PO KHARSIA DIST. RAIGARH (MP) 496661 1125 2812.50 100942 20-NOV-2030
308 0002589 ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL C/O AGRAWAL GUDAKHU FACTORY PO KHARSIA DIST. RAIGARH (MP) 496661 562 1405.00 101436 20-NOV-2030

309 0002650 G S SHARMA
101 SURYA TOWER H.NO. 1-1-486, STREET NO. 8 GANDHINAGAR, NEW BAKARAM 
HYDERABAD 500080 187 467.50 101440 20-NOV-2030

310 0002667 SHREYAS RAO A 903 HILL VIEW PARK THAKUR VILLAGE KANDIVALI EAST  MUMBAI 400101 187 467.50 101424 20-NOV-2030
311 0002668 JHINUKMALA BASU 1 ST FRANCIS CLOSE BERKHAMSTED HERTFORDSHIRE HP4 3FQ 0 277 692.50 101043 20-NOV-2030
312 0002672 S P VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN B-82, NGO-B-COLONY JAWAHARNAGAR TIRUNEVELY, TAMILNADU 627007 187 467.50 101482 20-NOV-2030
313 0002677 ANAND SIMHA 6, VAINATHEYA, 192/B S G ROAD IRLA VILE PARLE (WEST)  MUMBAI 400056 187 467.50 101413 20-NOV-2030
314 0002694 AMIT KIREN MEISHERI 8/2286, LALAN ROAD KOCHI, KERALA 682002 840 2100.00 101007 20-NOV-2030
315 0002728 MOUSUMI BANERJI FLAT NO 150 2ND FLOOR R B I COLONY R K PURAM SECTOR-6  NEW DELHI 110022 562 1405.00 101133 20-NOV-2030
316 0002733 DAULAT RAI DHAWAN 11/12 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR   NEW DELHI 110060 7 17.50 101344 20-NOV-2030

317 0002814 P LAKSHMI 
SOUTH STREET ANANTHAKUDI PANDUR PO MAYILADUTHURAI T K NAGAI DT 
TAMILNADU 609203 840 2100.00 100992 20-NOV-2030

318 0002836 ANIL KUMAR H.NO.3399 BAZAR SITA RAM  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101048 20-NOV-2030
319 0002837 PARMINDER SINGH 54 STREET NO 2 WEST ARJUN NAGAR  DELHI 110051 7 17.50 101155 20-NOV-2030
320 0002843 PATTANAIK SABITRI 3/81 AZAD BLDG PESTOM SAGAR ROAD NO.1 CHEMBUR  MUMBAI 400089 37 92.50 101422 20-NOV-2030
321 0002856 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ-10A 3RD FLOOR STREET NO.1 SHIVNAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101167 20-NOV-2030
322 0002905 BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL 2488 SECTOR-12 HOUSING BOARD COLONY SONEPAT  HARYANA 131001 1 2.50 101374 20-NOV-2030

323 0002998 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN
WZ-10 A 2ND FLOOR STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI

110058 1 2.50 101168 20-NOV-2030
324 0003202 NAVNEET KAUR REEN WZ 10 A  IIND FLOOR STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101169 20-NOV-2030
325 0003203 BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN WZ  10 A IIND FLOOR STREET  1  SHIVNAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101170 20-NOV-2030
326 0003204 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A 2ND FLOOR STREET NO 1 SHIVNAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101171 20-NOV-2030
327 0003205 NAVNEET KAUR REEN WZ 10 A 2ND FLOOR STREET NO 1 SHIVNAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101172 20-NOV-2030
328 0003206 NAVNEET KAUR REEN WZ 10 A 2ND FLOOR STREET NO 1 SHIVNAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101173 20-NOV-2030
329 0003207 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10 A 2ND FLOOR STREET NO 1 SHIVNAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101174 20-NOV-2030
330 0003211 ALKA VOHRA 40 STATE BANK COLONY G T KARNAL ROAD  DELHI 110033 7 17.50 101142 20-NOV-2030
331 0003249 RAM AVATAR PANDEY WZ-335 NARAINA VILLAGE P O NARAINA VILLAGE NEW DELHI 110028 7 17.50 101136 20-NOV-2030

332 0003278 GHANSHYAM DAS 
C/O SHIV NARAIN GUPTA GALI SARAVGIAN BEHIND GURUDWARA BHIWANI  HARYANA

127021 7 17.50 101370 20-NOV-2030
333 0003282 MANJU BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101049 20-NOV-2030
334 0003283 MANJU BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101050 20-NOV-2030

335 0003287 NEELAM GUPTA
C/O SHIV NARAIN GUPTA GALI SARAVGIAN BEHIND GURUDWARA BHIWANI  HARYANA

127021 7 17.50 101371 20-NOV-2030
336 0003428 RAJSHEKAR SHETTAR HARSHITA NILAYA 155-B 7TH CROSS SHANTINIKETAN BHAYRIDEVARAKOPPA HUBLI 580025 37 92.50 101465 20-NOV-2030
337 0003440 NEELAM TALREJA 1485 PUNJABI MOHALLA CLOCK TOWER SUBZI MANDI  DELHI 110007 7 17.50 101068 20-NOV-2030
338 0003453 VIVEK NANDA C/O MR S L VERMA 90/61 B MALVIYA NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110017 840 2100.00 100833 20-NOV-2030
339 0003555 RUCHIKA CHHATWAL D-116 MANSAROVAR GARDEN  DELHI 110015 7 17.50 101118 20-NOV-2030
340 0003566 RAM AVATAR PANDEY WZ-335 NARAINA VILLAGE PO NARIANA VILLAGE  NEW DELHI 110028 15 37.50 101137 20-NOV-2030
341 0003586 SUMAN CHANDAK 622/8 GANGA VILLA GALI NO 2 DAYANAND NAGAR  BHADURGARH 124507 7 17.50 101368 20-NOV-2030
342 0003593 VIMAL KUMAR CHANDAK 622/8 GANGA VILLA GALI NO 2 DAYANAND NAGAR  BAHADURGARH 124507 7 17.50 101369 20-NOV-2030
343 0003608 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86 A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101248 20-NOV-2030
344 0003609 AJAY AJMANI W Z 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101249 20-NOV-2030
345 0003610 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86 - A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101250 20-NOV-2030
346 0003611 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86- A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101251 20-NOV-2030
347 0003612 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86- A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101252 20-NOV-2030
348 0003613 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101253 20-NOV-2030
349 0003614 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101254 20-NOV-2030
350 0003615 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101255 20-NOV-2030
351 0003616 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101256 20-NOV-2030



352 0003617 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101257 20-NOV-2030
353 0003618 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101258 20-NOV-2030
354 0003619 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101259 20-NOV-2030
355 0003620 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101260 20-NOV-2030
356 0003621 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101261 20-NOV-2030
357 0003622 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101262 20-NOV-2030
358 0003623 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101263 20-NOV-2030
359 0003624 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101264 20-NOV-2030
360 0003625 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101265 20-NOV-2030
361 0003626 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101266 20-NOV-2030
362 0003627 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101267 20-NOV-2030
363 0003628 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101268 20-NOV-2030
364 0003629 ANJU SINGHANIA 43 SUKHDHAM APARTMENT PLOT NO 1 SECTOR 9 ROHINI  DELHI 110085 7 17.50 101347 20-NOV-2030
365 0003696 S N VOHRA 40 STATE BANK COLONY G T KARNAL ROAD  DELHI 110033 7 17.50 101143 20-NOV-2030
366 0003710 USHA VOHRA 40 STATE BANK COLONY G T KARNAL ROAD  DELHI 110033 7 17.50 101144 20-NOV-2030
367 0003751 ARTI VOHRA 40 STATE BANK COLONY G T KARNAL ROAD  DELHI 110033 7 17.50 101145 20-NOV-2030
368 0003984 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101175 20-NOV-2030
369 0003985 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101176 20-NOV-2030
370 0003986 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101177 20-NOV-2030
371 0003987 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101178 20-NOV-2030
372 0003988 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101179 20-NOV-2030
373 0003989 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101180 20-NOV-2030
374 0003991 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101181 20-NOV-2030
375 0003992 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101182 20-NOV-2030
376 0003993 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101183 20-NOV-2030
377 0003994 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101184 20-NOV-2030
378 0003995 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 2 5.00 101185 20-NOV-2030
379 0004008 MANOJ BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101051 20-NOV-2030
380 0004047 MEENA SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR   DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101069 20-NOV-2030
381 0004063 BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL 722 SECTOR 12 SONEPAT  HARYANA 131001 1 2.50 101375 20-NOV-2030
382 0004245 MANOJ BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101052 20-NOV-2030
383 0004246 MANOJ BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101053 20-NOV-2030
384 0004247 MAMTA BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101054 20-NOV-2030
385 0004248 MANOJ BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101055 20-NOV-2030
386 0004249 MAMTA BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101056 20-NOV-2030
387 0004250 MAMTA BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101057 20-NOV-2030
388 0004251 OM PRAKASH CHAND 657 BABA FARID PURI WEST PATEL NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110008 7 17.50 101116 20-NOV-2030
389 0004254 JAI DEVI A-238/2 PHASE-I L I G FLATS ASHOK VIHAR  DELHI 110052 7 17.50 101156 20-NOV-2030
390 0004263 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101186 20-NOV-2030
391 0004264 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101187 20-NOV-2030
392 0004265 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101188 20-NOV-2030
393 0004266 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101189 20-NOV-2030
394 0004267 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101190 20-NOV-2030
395 0004268 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101191 20-NOV-2030
396 0004269 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101192 20-NOV-2030
397 0004270 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101193 20-NOV-2030
398 0004271 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101194 20-NOV-2030
399 0004272 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101195 20-NOV-2030
400 0004273 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101196 20-NOV-2030
401 0004274 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 2 5.00 101197 20-NOV-2030
402 0004275 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101198 20-NOV-2030



403 0004276 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101199 20-NOV-2030
404 0004310 SUSHIL KANDOI C/O GARG IRON CO PO TARANAGAR DIST  CHURU 331304 840 2100.00 100888 20-NOV-2030

405 0004316 KANTA JAIN
HOUSE NO.80 SOHNA ROAD ASPEN GREENS NIRVANA COUNTRY SECTOR-50 
GURGAON SOUTH CITY-II HARYANA 122018 840 2100.00 100863 20-NOV-2030

406 0004317 V K GUPTA 138 TYPE-II  FLATS MINTO ROAD  NEW DELHI 0 7 17.50 101044 20-NOV-2030
407 0004358 RAGHURAJ RAJPUT B-76-1 B KALIBARI MARG  NEW DELHI 110001 7 17.50 101047 20-NOV-2030
408 0004378 RAJI KRISHNAN 60 C MASJID MOTH PHASE II DDA FLATS  NEW DELHI 110048 1125 2812.50 100847 20-NOV-2030
409 0004383 MANOJ BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101058 20-NOV-2030
410 0004428 DIPANKAR DAS BG/62 SALT LAKE CITY   KOLKATA 700091 7 17.50 101493 20-NOV-2030
411 0004447 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LSNR NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101269 20-NOV-2030
412 0004448 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101270 20-NOV-2030
413 0004449 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101271 20-NOV-2030
414 0004450 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101272 20-NOV-2030
415 0004451 AJAY AJMANI WZ  86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101273 20-NOV-2030
416 0004452 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101274 20-NOV-2030
417 0004453 AJAY AJMANI WZ  86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101275 20-NOV-2030
418 0004454 AJAY AJMANI WZ  86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101276 20-NOV-2030
419 0004455 AJAY AJMANI WZ  86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101277 20-NOV-2030
420 0004456 AJAY AJMANI WZ  86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101278 20-NOV-2030
421 0004457 AJAY AJMANI WZ  86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101279 20-NOV-2030
422 0004458 AJAY AJMANI WZ  86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101280 20-NOV-2030
423 0004459 AJAY AJMANI WZ  86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101281 20-NOV-2030
424 0004460 AJAY AJMANI WZ  86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101282 20-NOV-2030
425 0004461 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101283 20-NOV-2030
426 0004462 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101284 20-NOV-2030
427 0004463 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101285 20-NOV-2030
428 0004464 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101286 20-NOV-2030
429 0004465 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101287 20-NOV-2030
430 0004466 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101288 20-NOV-2030
431 0004467 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101289 20-NOV-2030
432 0004468 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101290 20-NOV-2030
433 0004469 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101291 20-NOV-2030
434 0004470 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101292 20-NOV-2030
435 0004471 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101293 20-NOV-2030
436 0004472 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101294 20-NOV-2030
437 0004473 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101295 20-NOV-2030
438 0004474 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE SCHOOL LANE UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101296 20-NOV-2030
439 0004475 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101297 20-NOV-2030
440 0004476 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101298 20-NOV-2030
441 0004477 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101299 20-NOV-2030
442 0004478 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101300 20-NOV-2030
443 0004479 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101301 20-NOV-2030
444 0004480 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101302 20-NOV-2030
445 0004481 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101303 20-NOV-2030
446 0004482 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101304 20-NOV-2030
447 0004483 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101305 20-NOV-2030
448 0004484 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101306 20-NOV-2030
449 0004485 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101307 20-NOV-2030
450 0004486 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101308 20-NOV-2030
451 0004487 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101309 20-NOV-2030
452 0004488 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101310 20-NOV-2030



453 0004489 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101311 20-NOV-2030
454 0004490 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101312 20-NOV-2030
455 0004491 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101313 20-NOV-2030
456 0004492 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101314 20-NOV-2030
457 0004493 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101315 20-NOV-2030
458 0004494 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101316 20-NOV-2030
459 0004495 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101317 20-NOV-2030
460 0004496 AJAY AJMANI WZ  86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101318 20-NOV-2030
461 0004497 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101319 20-NOV-2030
462 0004498 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101320 20-NOV-2030
463 0004499 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101321 20-NOV-2030
464 0004500 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101322 20-NOV-2030
465 0004501 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101323 20-NOV-2030
466 0004502 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101324 20-NOV-2030
467 0004503 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101325 20-NOV-2030
468 0004504 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101326 20-NOV-2030
469 0004505 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101327 20-NOV-2030
470 0004506 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101328 20-NOV-2030
471 0004507 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101329 20-NOV-2030
472 0004508 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101330 20-NOV-2030
473 0004509 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101331 20-NOV-2030
474 0004510 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101332 20-NOV-2030
475 0004511 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101333 20-NOV-2030
476 0004512 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86--A LANE NO26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101334 20-NOV-2030
477 0004513 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101335 20-NOV-2030
478 0004514 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101336 20-NOV-2030
479 0004515 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101337 20-NOV-2030
480 0004516 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101338 20-NOV-2030
481 0004517 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101339 20-NOV-2030
482 0004518 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOO; ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101340 20-NOV-2030
483 0004519 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101341 20-NOV-2030
484 0004520 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101342 20-NOV-2030
485 0004521 AJAY AJMANI WZ 86-A LANE NO 26 SCHOOL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 7 17.50 101343 20-NOV-2030
486 0004610 BALRAJ KURSIJA A 238/2 PHASE I ASHOK VIHAR  DELHI 110052 7 17.50 101157 20-NOV-2030
487 0004667 NEELAM GUPTA C/O SHIV NARAIN GUPTA GALI SARAVGIAN BEHIND GURUDWARA  BHIWANI 127021 7 17.50 101372 20-NOV-2030
488 0004691 YASH PAL GAUTAM B-80 KARAM PURA   NEW DELHI 110015 8 20.00 101119 20-NOV-2030
489 0004737 MANJU BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101059 20-NOV-2030
490 0004742 MANJU BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101060 20-NOV-2030
491 0004743 MANJU BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101061 20-NOV-2030
492 0004744 MANJU BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101062 20-NOV-2030
493 0004745 MANJU BHARGAVA 2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101063 20-NOV-2030
494 0004761 KASHMIRI LAL CHOPRA C-101 LAXMI KUNJ CO-OP GHS PLOT NO 6 SECTOR-13 ROHINI  DELHI 110085 28 70.00 101348 20-NOV-2030
495 0004870 ABDUL WAHEED H NO 827 KATRA HIDDU FARASH KHANA  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 101064 20-NOV-2030
496 0004914 CHANDER SEHGAL F-76 RAJOURI GARDEN   NEW DELHI 110027 375 937.50 101135 20-NOV-2030
497 0004933 ANIL KISHORE KAPOOR 12-G POCKET-IV MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-1  DELHI 110091 375 937.50 101352 20-NOV-2030
498 0004967 JAI DEVI A 238/2 PHASE I LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR  DELHI 110052 7 17.50 101158 20-NOV-2030
499 0005167 OM PRAKASH WZ 1867 RANI BAGH DELHI 110034 7 17.50 101146 20-NOV-2030

500 0005181 SAMYAK KUMAR
DREAMLAND APARTMENT, 7TH FLOOR, AMBEDKAR ROAD, OPP LOK GROUP TOWERS, 
KHAR WEST MUMBAI , MAHARASHTRA 400052 12 30.00 101411 20-NOV-2030

501 0005184 SHAILENDRA GOEL 40/9 GAUTAM NAGAR   NEW DELHI 110049 1 2.50 101154 20-NOV-2030
502 0005185 SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101070 20-NOV-2030



503 0005186 SACHIN SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101071 20-NOV-2030
504 0005246 ASHU SHARDA C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101072 20-NOV-2030
505 0005247 ASHU SHARDA C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101073 20-NOV-2030
506 0005248 SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR   DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101074 20-NOV-2030
507 0005249 ASHU SHARDA C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101075 20-NOV-2030
508 0005250 ASHU SHARDA C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101076 20-NOV-2030
509 0005251 MEENA SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101077 20-NOV-2030
510 0005252 ASHU SHARDA C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101078 20-NOV-2030
511 0005253 ASHU SHARDA C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101079 20-NOV-2030
512 0005254 SACHIN SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101080 20-NOV-2030
513 0005255 SACHIN SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101081 20-NOV-2030
514 0005256 SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR   DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101082 20-NOV-2030
515 0005257 SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR   DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101083 20-NOV-2030
516 0005258 SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR   DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101084 20-NOV-2030
517 0005259 SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR   DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101085 20-NOV-2030
518 0005260 SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR   DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101086 20-NOV-2030
519 0005261 SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR   DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101087 20-NOV-2030
520 0005262 SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR   DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101088 20-NOV-2030
521 0005263 SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR   DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101089 20-NOV-2030
522 0005264 SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR   DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101090 20-NOV-2030
523 0005265 ASHU SHARDA C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101091 20-NOV-2030
524 0005266 MEENA SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101092 20-NOV-2030
525 0005267 MEENA SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101093 20-NOV-2030
526 0005268 MEENA SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101094 20-NOV-2030
527 0005269 MEENA SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101095 20-NOV-2030
528 0005270 MEENA SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101096 20-NOV-2030
529 0005271 MEENA SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101097 20-NOV-2030
530 0005272 MEENA SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101098 20-NOV-2030
531 0005273 MEENA SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101099 20-NOV-2030
532 0005274 MEENA SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101100 20-NOV-2030
533 0005275 ASHU SHARDA C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101101 20-NOV-2030
534 0005276 SACHIN SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101102 20-NOV-2030
535 0005277 SACHIN SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101103 20-NOV-2030
536 0005278 SACHIN SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101104 20-NOV-2030
537 0005279 SACHIN SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101105 20-NOV-2030
538 0005280 SACHIN SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101106 20-NOV-2030
539 0005281 SACHIN SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101107 20-NOV-2030
540 0005282 SACHIN SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101108 20-NOV-2030
541 0005283 SACHIN SETH C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101109 20-NOV-2030
542 0005284 ASHU SHARDA C/O SUKHDEV RAJ SETH 3/45 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101110 20-NOV-2030
543 0005291 CHARANJEET KHANNA 12/77 SIKKA COLONY   SONEPAT 131001 1 2.50 101376 20-NOV-2030
544 0005575 P R SUBRAMANIAM 520 SPALDING DRIVE SANDY SPRINGS GA  USA 30328 840 2100.00 100820 20-NOV-2030
545 0006072 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10 A IIND FLOOR STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101200 20-NOV-2030
546 0006074 SHAZIA PRAVEEN HOUSE NO C-38/1 GALI NO 7 JYOTI COLONY LONI ROAD SHAHDARA  DELHI 110032 1 2.50 101141 20-NOV-2030
547 0006076 NAVNEET KAUR WZ-10-A IIND FLOOR STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD  DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101201 20-NOV-2030

548 0006080 BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN
WZ-10 A IIND FLOOR STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI

110058 2 5.00 101202 20-NOV-2030

549 0006200 NAVNEET KAUR REEN 
WZ-10-A IIND FLOOR STREET NO 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JAINAKPURI  NEW DELHI

110058 1 2.50 101203 20-NOV-2030
550 0006342 JAI KISHAN 19/201 SARAI ROHILLA OLD ROHTAK ROAD  NEW DELHI 110035 1 2.50 101150 20-NOV-2030
551 0006448 JASBIR KAUR WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101204 20-NOV-2030



552 0006449 JASBIR KAUR WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101205 20-NOV-2030
553 0006450 JASBIR KAUR WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101206 20-NOV-2030
554 0006451 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101207 20-NOV-2030
555 0006452 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101208 20-NOV-2030
556 0006453 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101209 20-NOV-2030
557 0006454 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101210 20-NOV-2030
558 0006455 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101211 20-NOV-2030
559 0006456 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101212 20-NOV-2030
560 0006457 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101213 20-NOV-2030
561 0006458 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101214 20-NOV-2030
562 0006459 JASBIR KAUR WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101215 20-NOV-2030
563 0006460 JASBIR KAUR WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101216 20-NOV-2030
564 0006461 JASBIR KAUR WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101217 20-NOV-2030
565 0006462 BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101218 20-NOV-2030
566 0006463 BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101219 20-NOV-2030
567 0006464 BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101220 20-NOV-2030
568 0006465 BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN WZ 10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101221 20-NOV-2030
569 0006646 MENAKA BHALLA 19/201 SARAI ROHILLA OLD ROHTAK ROAD  DELHI 110035 1 2.50 101151 20-NOV-2030
570 0006659 BALRAJ KURSIJA A 238/2 PHASE I LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR  DELHI 110052 1 2.50 101159 20-NOV-2030
571 0006660 JAI DEVI A 238/2 PHASE I LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR  DELHI 110052 1 2.50 101160 20-NOV-2030
572 0006661 BALRAJ KURSIJA A 238/2 PHASE I LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR  DELHI 110052 1 2.50 101161 20-NOV-2030
573 0006662 JAI DEVI A 238/2 PHASE I LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR  DELHI 110052 1 2.50 101162 20-NOV-2030
574 0006663 JAI DEVI A 238/2 PHASE I LIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR  DELHI 110052 1 2.50 101163 20-NOV-2030
575 0006878 RAMANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ-10 A IIND FLOOR STREET NO 1 JAIL ROAD SHIV NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101222 20-NOV-2030
576 0006884 RAJ KUMARI 19/201 SARAI ROHILLA OLD ROHTAK ROAD  DELHI 110035 1 2.50 101152 20-NOV-2030
577 0007513 MAMTA DEVI H. NO. 35  390/92 LAL KATRA OLD SUBZI MANDI  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101111 20-NOV-2030
578 0007514 LALIT KUMAR H. NO. 35  390/92 LAL KATRA OLD SUBZI MANDI  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101112 20-NOV-2030
579 0007515 LALIT KUMAR H. NO. 35  390/92 LAL KATRA OLD SUBZI MANDI  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101113 20-NOV-2030
580 0007516 AJIT KUMAR H. NO. 35  390/92 LAL KATRA OLD SUBZI MANDI  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 101114 20-NOV-2030
581 0007678 KULWANT KAUR WZ-10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 2 5.00 101223 20-NOV-2030
582 0007679 KULWANT KAUR WZ-10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 2 5.00 101224 20-NOV-2030
583 0007680 KULWANT KAUR WZ-10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101225 20-NOV-2030
584 0007981 MUKESH SAHNI D-40 KRISHNA PARK STREET NO. 4  NEW DELHI 110018 1 2.50 101125 20-NOV-2030
585 0007982 MUKESH SAHNI D-40 KRISHNA PARK STREET NO. 4  NEW DELHI 110018 1 2.50 101126 20-NOV-2030
586 0007983 MUKESH SAHNI D-40 KRISHNA PARK STREET NO. 4  NEW DELHI 110018 1 2.50 101127 20-NOV-2030
587 0007985 BABITA SAHNI D-40  KRISHNA PARK STREET NO.4  NEW DELHI 110018 1 2.50 101128 20-NOV-2030
588 0007986 BABITA SAHNI D-40  KRISHNA PARK STREET NO.4  NEW DELHI 110018 1 2.50 101129 20-NOV-2030
589 0007987 BABITA SAHNI D-40  KRISHNA PARK STREET NO.4  NEW DELHI 110018 1 2.50 101130 20-NOV-2030
590 0008451 TIRLOCHAN SINGH H NO 458 SECTOR 18  FARIDABAD 121002 1 2.50 101357 20-NOV-2030
591 0008452 SURINDER KAUR H NO 458 SECTOR 18 CHB CLONY FARIDABAD  HARYANA 121001 1 2.50 101356 20-NOV-2030
592 0008453 DUKH BHANJAN SINGH H NO 458 SECTOR-18 FARIDABAD  HARYANA 121002 1 2.50 101358 20-NOV-2030
593 0008777 NAVNEET KAUR REEN WZ-10A STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAK PURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101226 20-NOV-2030
594 0008820 RAMANDEEP SINGH WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101227 20-NOV-2030
595 0008821 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 2 5.00 101228 20-NOV-2030
596 0008822 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101229 20-NOV-2030
597 0008823 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101230 20-NOV-2030
598 0008824 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101231 20-NOV-2030
599 0008825 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101232 20-NOV-2030
600 0008826 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101233 20-NOV-2030
601 0008827 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101234 20-NOV-2030
602 0008828 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101235 20-NOV-2030



603 0008829 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101236 20-NOV-2030
604 0008830 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101237 20-NOV-2030
605 0008831 GAGANDEEP SINGH REEN WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101238 20-NOV-2030
606 0008833 NAVNEET KAUR REEN WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101239 20-NOV-2030
607 0008834 NAVNEET KAUR REEN WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101240 20-NOV-2030
608 0008836 NAVNEET KAUR REEN WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101241 20-NOV-2030
609 0008837 NAVNEET KAUR REEN WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101242 20-NOV-2030
610 0008838 RAMANDEEP SINGH WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 2 5.00 101243 20-NOV-2030
611 0008839 RAMANDEEP SINGH WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101244 20-NOV-2030
612 0008840 RAMANDEEP SINGH WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 2 5.00 101245 20-NOV-2030
613 0008841 RAMANDEEP SINGH WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101246 20-NOV-2030
614 0008842 RAMANDEEP SINGH WZ 10 A STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 101247 20-NOV-2030
615 0008936 RINA CHATTERJEE PLOT NO.3A 2ND FLOOR BACKSIDE BLOCK-B/1 SECTOR-11  FARIDABAD HARYANA 121006 1 2.50 101361 20-NOV-2030
616 0008937 RINA CHATTERJEE PLOT NO.3A 2ND FLOOR BACKSIDE BLOCK-B/1 SECTOR-11  FARIDABAD HARYANA 121006 1 2.50 101362 20-NOV-2030
617 0008939 ARPITA CHATTERJEE PLOT NO.3A 2ND FLOOR BACKSIDE BLOCK-B/1 SECTOR-11  FARIDABAD HARYANA 121006 1 2.50 101363 20-NOV-2030
618 0008940 ARPITA CHATTERJEE PLOT NO.3A 2ND FLOOR BACKSIDE BLOCK-B/1 SECTOR-11  FARIDABAD HARYANA 121006 1 2.50 101364 20-NOV-2030
619 0008941 ABHIJIT CHATTERJEE PLOT NO.3A 2ND FLOOR BACKSIDE BLOCK-B/1 SECTOR-11  FARIDABAD HARYANA 121006 1 2.50 101365 20-NOV-2030
620 0008942 RINA CHATTERJEE PLOT NO.3A 2ND FLOOR BACKSIDE BLOCK-B/1 SECTOR-11  FARIDABAD HARYANA 121006 1 2.50 101366 20-NOV-2030
621 0008943 RINA CHATTERJEE PLOT NO.3A 2ND FLOOR BACKSIDE BLOCK-B/1 SECTOR-11  FARIDABAD HARYANA 121006 1 2.50 101367 20-NOV-2030
622 0009019 KAVITA HOUSE NO 398 GALI NO 9-E PREM NAGAR KARAWAL NAGAR  DELHI 110094 17 42.50 101354 20-NOV-2030
623 0009024 VIKAS CHOWDHRY J31C ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I DELHI 110052 1125 2812.50 100848 20-NOV-2030
624 0009030 PUSHPA BANSAL 5297 BHARAT NAGAR SHORA KOTHI PAHAR GANJ  NEW DELHI 110055 1 2.50 101165 20-NOV-2030
625 0009031 ANJU BANSAL 5297 BHARAT NAGAR SHORA KOTHI PAHAR GANJ  NEW DELHI 110055 1 2.50 101166 20-NOV-2030
626 0009068 RAJEEV KUMAR WZ-1867 RANI BAGH  DELHI 110034 1 2.50 101147 20-NOV-2030
627 0009069 VEENA RANI WZ-1867 RANI BAGH  DELHI 110034 1 2.50 101148 20-NOV-2030
628 0009072 JYOTI GOYAL 722 SECTOR 12 SONEPAT  HARYANA 131001 1 2.50 101377 20-NOV-2030
629 0009171 SURINDER KAUR H NO 458 SECTOR-18 HOUSING BOARD COLONY  FARIDABAD HARYANA 121002 1 2.50 101359 20-NOV-2030
630 0009172 DUKH BHANJAN SINGH H NO 458 SECTOR-18 HOUSING BOARD COLONY  FARIDABAD HARYANA 121002 1 2.50 101360 20-NOV-2030
631 0009176 VEENA RANI WZ-1867 RANI BAGH   NEW DELHI 110034 1 2.50 101149 20-NOV-2030
632 0009475 NABHI RATNA SENIOR MANAGER (PERSONNEL) OIL INDIA LIMITED 19 SECTOR-16A  NOIDA 201301 375 937.50 101386 20-NOV-2030

633 0009504 PROMITA NAUTIYAL
C 202 CENTRAL BLOCK PIONEER PARADISE APPT 24TH MAINNROAD J P NAGAR 7TH 
PHASE BANGLORE 560078 652 1630.00 100965 20-NOV-2030

634 0009627 SONALI M KUMAR 84/7 VENKATRATNAM NAGAR ADYAR  CHENNAI 600020 1125 2812.50 100983 20-NOV-2030
635 0009689 AMITESHWAR SINGH 149 SECTOR 4 MANSA DEVI COMPLEX .  PANCHKULA 134114 100 250.00 101380 20-NOV-2030

636 0009722 KALIKA KIRAN VAIDYA 
FLAT NO 102 A-16 SAURABHA  GOKULDHAM GEN A K VIDYA MARG GOREGAON (EAST)  
MUMBAI 400063 562 1405.00 101415 20-NOV-2030

637 0009773 SARITA H NO 804/33 NEAR OIL ICE FACTORY KATH MANDI  ROHTAK 0 14 35.00 101045 20-NOV-2030
638 0009798 SHAKTI SEHGAL FLAT NO H-8 GALAXY APARTMENTS VIKASPURI  NEW DELHI 110018 4 10.00 101131 20-NOV-2030
639 0009802 ALKA JAIN C-1/146, YAMUNA VIHAR,  DELHI 110053 7 17.50 101164 20-NOV-2030
640 0009811 ROHIT SEHGAL FLAT NO-H-9, GALAXY APPARTMENTS, VIKASPURI  NEW DELHI 110018 1 2.50 101132 20-NOV-2030
641 0009813 VAKIL AHMED 2198 PAHARI BHOJLA CHITLY QABAR JAMA MASJID  DELHI 110006 1 2.50 101065 20-NOV-2030
642 0009820 AJANTA DEB FLAT NO 5A2 ANAND NIKETAN 1H PRINCE GOLAM MHD SHAH ROAD KOLKATA 700095 562 1405.00 101494 20-NOV-2030
643 0009830 RAWAIL SINGH CHHATWAL D-116 MANSAROVER GARDEN   NEW DELHI 110015 14 35.00 101120 20-NOV-2030
644 0009831 GIRISH CHHATWAL D-116 MANSAROVER GARDEN  NEW DELHI 110015 7 17.50 101121 20-NOV-2030
645 0009832 MOTIA RANI CHHATWAL D-116 MANSAROVER GARDEN  NEW DELHI 110015 7 17.50 101122 20-NOV-2030
646 0009834 CHANCHAL GOYAL 33 GAUSHALA MARKET   BHIWANI 127021 1 2.50 101373 20-NOV-2030
647 0009835 MURLIDHAR TALREJA 1485 PUNJABI MOHALLA CLOCK TOWER OLD SUBZI MANDI  DELHI 110007 21 52.50 101115 20-NOV-2030
648 0009836 RAJ DULLARI MATTOO C-16 SECTOR-50   NOIDA 201303 1687 3373.50 100875 20-NOV-2030
649 0009837 RAM AVATAR PANDEY WZ-335 NARAINA VILLAGE   NEW DELHI 110028 15 37.50 101138 20-NOV-2030
650 0009843 SHARAN RANI RAINA FLAT NO-642 SEC-10 PLOT NO-16 SHAKUNTALAM APPT DWARKA SEC- 6  DELHI 110075 840 2100.00 100856 20-NOV-2030
651 0009851 GURVINDAR SINGH KHURANA III-F/3 GROUND FLOOR LAJPAT NAGAR-III NEW DELHI 110024 397 992.50 101134 20-NOV-2030



652 0009866 NARESH JAGUMAL BUDHRANI 
901 -902, SOPAN TOWERS, NR. SAMVED HOSPITALS, COMMERCE SIX ROAD, 
NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380009 10690 21380.00 100897 20-NOV-2030

653 IN30028010001306 SANGEETA TOSHNIWAL
H NO. 875A+B SADASHIV PETH GANGA SAGAR APT  NEAR KALKAR TALIM RAJARAM 
GANPATI MANDAL CHOWK PUNE 411030 100 250.00 150841 20-NOV-2030

654 IN30011810002325 GURBIR SINGH ALAG C-460  DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110024 37 92.50 100067 20-NOV-2030
655 IN30161210002336 DR. MOTI LAL KOUL 231, MALWA SINGH BLOCK ASIAN GAMES VILLAGE  NEW DELHI 110049 187 467.50 105848 20-NOV-2030
656 IN30124110004934 AVOMASH ARVIND JOSHI 35-B, POCKET A-14 KALKAJI EXTENSION NEW DELHI 110019 840 2100.00 103753 20-NOV-2030
657 IN30090710005733 PARESH HARILAL MEHTA A-101,OM SHIVKRIPA BLDG., LAXMINARAYAN LANE,KANDIVALI(W), MUMBAI 400067 7 17.50 137499 20-NOV-2030
658 IN30092310005864 HIMANSHU GUPTA 793 SOUTH BHOPA ROAD SANJAY MARG, NEW MANDI MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 7 17.50 100191 20-NOV-2030
659 IN30172310006674 Saurav Das 36, Tilak Nagar P.O Regent Park  Kolkata 700040 200 500.00 179497 20-NOV-2030
660 IN30087010006708 JAIPRAKASH SAWANT 604, SUN TOWER, G.D.AMBEKAR ROAD, BHOIWADA,PAREL, MUMBAI 400012 18 45.00 132461 20-NOV-2030

661 IN30030210006907 SANJAY KUMAR
1089 B101  POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD SRI SANKESHWARA SERINITY FLOWERS ROAD 
CHENNAI 600084 15 37.50 171880 20-NOV-2030

662 IN30321210008524 PRASANTA DUTTA 19X/1B ABINASH CHANDRA BANERJEE LANE BELIAGHATA  KOLKATA 700010 50 125.00 178355 20-NOV-2030
663 IN30096610009454 RAMA BERI 66, LYTTON ROAD DEHRADUN  U.P. 248001 37 92.50 100178 20-NOV-2030
664 IN30129210009733 BHAGAT SINGH HOUSE NO-6296,BLOCK-6,2nd FLOOR, DEV NAGAR, KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 5 12.50 102160 20-NOV-2030
665 IN30294310009834 BRIJ BHUSHAN D-136 PRASHANT VIHAR, OUTER RING ROAD SECTOR-14, ROHINI DELHI 110085 15 37.50 108022 20-NOV-2030
666 IN30026310010171 SANAT KUMAR BANERJEE BHADURI PARA PO- KALNA  DIST- BURDWAN WEST BENGAL 713409 300 750.00 100755 20-NOV-2030
667 IN30033510010309 HARISH TRIPATHI D/184 SAKET NEW DELHI 110017 1 2.50 100062 20-NOV-2030
668 IN30129210010508 JASMAN STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED S-31, SHIVAJI PARK, PUNJABI BAGH WEST, NEW DELHI 110026 1 1.50 104312 20-NOV-2030
669 IN30205010010545 KULDEEP ANEJA B-606, GEETANJALI APPTS., 78, VIKAS MARG EXTN, KARKARDOMA, DELHI 110092 75 187.50 108777 20-NOV-2030
670 IN30189510010990 K. AMULRANI SRINIVASA NAGAR, 1ST STREET, ARIYAMANGALAM POST., TRICHY, TAMIL NADU 620010 100 250.00 100641 20-NOV-2030

671 IN30204110011378 NATARAJAN.R 
6/A-25, F-3, ''SAI KRUPA APT'' 100 FEET ROAD, HINDU COLONY NANGANALLUR 
CHENNAI 600061 15 37.50 171648 20-NOV-2030

672 IN30067710011703 ANJALI RAJAN BHOGALE
10/17, SADMINEE CO-OP HSG SOC.LTD OPP. CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA SION (W), 
MUMBAI. 400022 15 37.50 100348 20-NOV-2030

673 IN30356710011914 KAUSTUBH MADHUSUDAN KABRA Flat 102,WING A, STERLING TOWER S NO. 32 BANER PUNE 411045 471 1177.50 151716 20-NOV-2030

674 IN30047610012101 Sundaresa Ramakrishnan (Major)
BG-5, NAVINS RAGAMALIKA 26 KUMARAN COLONY MAIN ROAD VADAPALANI NEAR 
CANARA BANK CHENNAI, TAMILNADU 600026 37 92.50 100626 20-NOV-2030

675 IN30086110013153 RASHMI NAKRA B - 13, Anupam HSG Society Flat No. 16 Vasundhara Enclave Delhi 110096 15 37.50 109446 20-NOV-2030
676 IN30214810013178 P DHANRAJ 264 JAIN TEMPLE ROAD   BANGALORE 560051 37 92.50 165863 20-NOV-2030
677 IN30023910013864 MUKUNDAN PILLAI SATHEESAN SARAS 442B 36  1275 KOLLAM KOLLAM 691012 10 25.00 177284 20-NOV-2030

678 IN30078110014530 SANTOSH KUMAR BANSAL
WARD NO. 6, H.NO. 17/3 NARSINGH MOHALLA MAIN BAZAR RAMPUR DISTT SHIMLA 
HIMACHAL PRADESH 172001 2250 5062.00 100012 20-NOV-2030

679 IN30260310016230 NALINI M TANNA B 702 NEW MINOO MINAR APT VEERA DESAI ROAD ANDHERI W MUMBAI 400053 7 17.50 135058 20-NOV-2030
680 IN30105510016453 VINEET ANEJA B - 18 , PREM NAGAR BEHIND PAYAL CINEMA  SRI GANGANAGAR 335001 90 225.00 100229 20-NOV-2030
681 IN30223610017530 RAM PARKASH GH 8/182 PASCHIM VIHAR  NEW DELHI 100000 150 375.00 101927 20-NOV-2030
682 IN30155710017614 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH F-103 , INDRALOK COLONY KRISHNA NAGAR KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW 226023 20 50.00 100164 20-NOV-2030
683 IN30177410017893 Mayank Tandon 57 Rani Mandi   Jhonston Ganj Allahabad Uttar Pradesh 211003 25 62.50 116658 20-NOV-2030

684 IN30021410018578 LAXMIKANT PRABHAKARRAO DESHPANDE
FLAT A-4 GROUND FLOOR SHIV SHRADDHA KUTIR CO OP HSG SOC NANDIVILI ROAD 
DOMBIVLI(EAST) THANE 421201 15 37.50 153771 20-NOV-2030

685 IN30183810018579 LEJI THOMAS 
43/105, PARADISE, APNA GHAR CO-OP. HSG. SOC., SWAMI SAMARTH NAGAR, 
ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA 400053 10 25.00 135059 20-NOV-2030

686 IN30160410019916 SURVE BHIMRAO 28/436,KANNAMWAR NAGAR, VIKHROLI(E).  MUMBAI 400083 15 37.50 101420 20-NOV-2030

687 IN30214810021178 MAHESHWARA N
MICROTECH WEB EDUCATION CENTRE` NO 201 2ND FLOOR KEDIA ARCADE 92 
INFANTRY ROAD BANGALORE 560001 15 37.50 164117 20-NOV-2030

688 IN30100610021969 GUR PRATAP NARAIN SHERRY 3/193, PREM NAGAR DAYAL BAGH,  AGRA 282005 52 130.00 100202 20-NOV-2030
689 IN30086110023740 M.K. OVERSEAS PVT. LTD 6511, Quresh Nagar Sadar Bazar  Delhi 110006 15 29.50 102292 20-NOV-2030

690 IN30037810024839 J D RAJAMUTHU 
60-A/4 CHRISTHU NAGAR ROAD NAGERCOIL KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT TAMIL NADU

629003 52 130.00 173921 20-NOV-2030



691 IN30023910025116 DEVARAJE
S/O Kesavan Elayad,Thumba,Manari R oad,Kozhikode,Kundungal,kallai P o. Kozhikode 
KERALA 673003 40 100.00 100686 20-NOV-2030

692 IN30036010025245 M. ZEENETHUNNISA BEGUM NO 251 SOUTH MARKET STREET MADHURAI TAMIL NADU 625001 100 250.00 173472 20-NOV-2030
693 IN30226910025271 ALKA GOGIA 52 2 ASHOK NAGAR TILAK NAGAR WEST DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 52 130.00 106052 20-NOV-2030
694 IN30026310027347 SMRITI GHOSH GHOSH NIVAS HI-6/1, VIP ROAD BAGUIATI, PO- ASHWANINAGAR CALCUTTA 700059 15 37.50 180117 20-NOV-2030
695 IN30032710030006 RUPA GHOSH DOVER COURT 22, DOVER ROAD FLAT- 602 CALCUTTA 700019 37 92.50 100736 20-NOV-2030
696 IN30122510030444 SAVIO D'SOUZA USHA NAGAR D-907, BHANDUP MUMBAI. 400078 75 187.50 139215 20-NOV-2030
697 IN30223610030659 JAGJEET KAUR X- 960 MAIN ROAD CHAND MOHALLA GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031 15 37.50 104739 20-NOV-2030
698 IN30163710030707 MAYA SRINIVASAN AMAL KATTACHAL ROAD THIRUMALA TRIVANDRUM   KERALA 695006 45 112.50 177449 20-NOV-2030
699 IN30334010031349 RAJESH BABU C 550, 3RD MAIN 9TH CROSS J P NAGAR 3RD PHASE BANGALORE 560078 1000 2500.00 166909 20-NOV-2030
700 IN30209210031570 DR. K.K. PUJARA 75, SOUTH PARK KALKA JI  NEW DELHI 110019 200 500.00 103755 20-NOV-2030
701 IN30077310033414 SOMA DAS W/O.- RABIN KUMAR DAS JUJARSAHA  HOWRAH 711302 200 500.00 182076 20-NOV-2030
702 IN30105510033828 REMA MENON E-64, PANCHSHEEL PARK   NEW DELHI 110017 15 37.50 103274 20-NOV-2030
703 IN30236510034389 VINAY ARORA S.S. COLLEGE ROAD, JAMUNA VIHAR, KHATAULI, DISTT.-MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251201 500 1250.00 100194 20-NOV-2030
704 IN30096610034699 ANJANA BATHEJA A1/244 JANAK PURI IInd FLOOR NEW DELHI 110058 75 187.50 106469 20-NOV-2030
705 IN30096610034892 CHANDER PRAKASH A1/244 JANAK PURI IInd FLOOR NEW DELHI 110058 200 500.00 106470 20-NOV-2030

706 IN30334010035139 SANTHAMMA K N 
KAIPATTOOR HOUSE NATTASSERRY S H MOUNT NATTASSERRY S H MOUNT 
KOTTAYAM    KERALA 686006 100 250.00 176769 20-NOV-2030

707 IN30023910035569 AJITHKUMARG 
M140 VISHAKHOM,CHANGAMPUZHA NAGAR, Thrikkakara North Part. Ernakulam 
KERALA 682033 90 225.00 100704 20-NOV-2030

708 IN30181110035572 A. B. GOVARDHAN 8/4, SAIRAM STREET MUTHULAKSHMI NAGAR CHITLAPAKKAM CHENNAI 600064 15 37.50 171718 20-NOV-2030
709 IN30223610036670 MEDHA GOEL K 44 GREEN PARK MAIN  NEW DELHI 110016 225 562.50 103173 20-NOV-2030
710 IN30072410038940 PAMELA RANI ANAND B-3/206, MAYUR APARTMENT PLOT-53, SECTOR-9, ROHINI DELHI 110085 1 2.50 108036 20-NOV-2030
711 IN30195910039283 RAVI GUPTA 1055, MULTANI MOHALLA MAIN GANDHI NAGAR ROAD GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031 1 2.50 104742 20-NOV-2030

712 IN30114310039343 SOM NATH CHAWLA 
H NO 34/14 NEAR HOME GUARD OFFICE KAILASH NAGAR DISTT KURUKSHETRA 
HARYANA 136118 277 692.50 112237 20-NOV-2030

713 IN30109810041334 SHOBHA MODI 525 8TH B ROAD SARDARPURA JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 15 37.50 100232 20-NOV-2030
714 IN30015910041422 VIJAY KUMAR S C/O. S. K. GANESAN 88, 3RD MAIN ROAD GANDHI NAGAR ADYAR, CHENNAI. 600020 277 692.50 170703 20-NOV-2030
715 IN30264610042399 BARNALI MONDAL 50/3 ROY J.N. BAHADUR RD. BALLY HOWRAH 711201 50 125.00 181997 20-NOV-2030
716 IN30011810042849 NEERAJ K MALIK MALIK NIWAS WZ 238 LAJWANTI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110046 187 467.50 100072 20-NOV-2030
717 IN39996810043135 VIRENDER BHORIA H. NO-27 JEEWAN NAGAR  SONEPAT 131001 100 250.00 100104 20-NOV-2030
718 IN30037810043962 JAMUNA 79/1, ITI LAYOUT BENSON TOWN BANGALORE 560046 67 167.50 100532 20-NOV-2030
719 IN30015910044176 SANJAY KUMAR GOEL 11TH MAIN ROAD 4TH CROSS STREET ANNANAGAR WEST AL 64 CHENNAI 600040 187 467.50 100627 20-NOV-2030
720 IN30058910044512 Chandra Prakash Singh Anjula Sadan Radha Rani Sinha Road, Bhagalpur 812001 187 467.50 100792 20-NOV-2030
721 IN30066910044779 RAMASINGU SATYA PRASADA RAO D.NO. 9-1/2-3 RAJIV NAGAR NEAR PUTCHALA STREET VIZIANAGARAM 535001 187 467.50 100526 20-NOV-2030
722 IN30105510044813 LATA GUPTA H. NO. 5-C/24, NEW ROHTAK ROAD (OPP. LIBERTY CINEMA)  NEW DELHI 110005 15 37.50 100056 20-NOV-2030

723 IN39996810045436 KAMLESH 
HANUMAN MANDIR TRANSFARMER WALI GALI NEW JEWAN NAGAR SONEPAT, 
HARYANA 131001 200 500.00 100105 20-NOV-2030

724 IN30011810045739 SAROJ MALIK MALIK NIWAS WZ 238 LAJWANTI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110046 277 692.50 100073 20-NOV-2030

725 IN30260310046052 ANUSHA BABURAJ
F 124, BHOOMI GREEN RAHEJA ESTATE, KULUPWADI OFF WESTERN EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY BORIVALI(EAST) MUMBAI 400066 90 225.00 137269 20-NOV-2030

726 IN30011810047636 PREM KUMAR MEHTA 355 MANDAKINI ENCLAVE ALAKNANDA NEAR DON BOSCO SCHOOL NEW DELHI 110019 125 312.50 103759 20-NOV-2030

727 IN30327010049265 AMZAD SARMAD SHAIKH 
FLAT NO 203, 2ND FLOOR MALWANI PARAS COOP HSG. SOC. LTD. PLOT NO 10 ROAD 
NO RSC 2, MALWANI, MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400095 15 37.50 145306 20-NOV-2030

728 IN30223610049418 AJAY SAWHNEY B 27/8 2ND FLOOR RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 427 1067.50 103029 20-NOV-2030
729 IN30105510049624 RAVI KRISHAN KAUL 2 ND FLOOR , 7/13 , KALKAJI EXTN. ,   NEW DELHI 110019 375 937.50 100066 20-NOV-2030

730 IN30051310050576 CHIRAG SURESH CHANDRA SHAH
4/A 4TH FLOOR NEEL KAMAL APPT NEAR LOURDS CONVENT SCHOOL ATHWA LINES 
SURAT 395007 315 787.50 100332 20-NOV-2030

731 IN30286310052044 VIDYAVATHI.S ASST.MANAGER VIJAYA BANK KAMAREDDY NIZAMABAD (DIST) 503111 90 225.00 100475 20-NOV-2030
732 IN30096610052924 MOHAN LAL AGGARWAL J-14 A VIJAY CHOWK LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110092 1 2.50 108802 20-NOV-2030



733 IN30032710056934 JHUMA SAHA
MIRANDA APARTMENT AA/2/2, RAJARHAT ROAD FLAT NO-B/G/4, 4TH FLOOR, B-
BLOCK CALCUTTA 700059 75 187.50 100739 20-NOV-2030

734 IN30033510057599 HARISH TRIPATHI D-184 SAKET NEW DELHI 110017 221 552.50 100063 20-NOV-2030
735 IN30205010059837 SHRUTI NAND CHAHAL L-27, LAXMI NAGAR,  DELHI 110092 10 25.00 108807 20-NOV-2030
736 IN30046810061934 GARIMA RUSTAGI 6B/23 RAMESH NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110015 7 17.50 103031 20-NOV-2030
737 IN30195910062199 DARSHNA DEVI AGGARWAL B/A 273, TAGORE GARDEN  NEW DELHI 110027 1 2.50 104431 20-NOV-2030
738 IN30114310062330 PARAMOUNT FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD 269/6  CENTRAL TOWN   JALANDHAR CITY 144001 142 284.00 112925 20-NOV-2030
739 IN30147710062652 GANESH R 10 VANKARA KUPPUSAMY STREET VILUPURAM VILUPURAM 605602 1 2.50 172892 20-NOV-2030

740 IN30096610063612 PARVEEN KUMAR GARG
C/O MAHABIR BARTAN STORE GRAIN MARKET JAKHAL MANDI DISTT FATEHABAD       
(HYR) 125138 100 250.00 100102 20-NOV-2030

741 IN30007910064089 K.SURYAKIRAN
HOUSE NO. 12-49/2 PADMADHAM  APARTMENTS SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH

500017 50 125.00 160022 20-NOV-2030
742 IN30064410065767 MRINALIKA AJOY SINGH BLOCK - A2 FLAT NO. 20 16, DOVER LANE KOLKATA 700029 37 92.50 179073 20-NOV-2030
743 IN30297810066394 Krishna Gopal Saha Shibnagar   Agartala 799004 9 22.50 100788 20-NOV-2030
744 IN30114310066448 JATENDER GOYAL B - IV - 049 GEETA BHAVAN ROAD BARNALA PUNJAB 148101 37 92.50 100128 20-NOV-2030
745 IN30105510066693 JAGAT NARAIN 22, RAM NAGAR   NEW DELHI 110055 7 17.50 106347 20-NOV-2030
746 IN30078110067174 NARENDRA KUMAR 70D/G-3 SAI ENCLAVE, MOHAN GARDEN UTTAM NAGAR DELHI 110056 45 112.50 100077 20-NOV-2030

747 IN30089610068438 SHIJU JOSE
SOZO STOCK AND SECURITIES IST FLOOR/ROOM NO 525 ADAMSTAR COMPLEX 
THODUPUZHA 685584 45 112.50 100709 20-NOV-2030

748 IN30197510069714 ARUN VISHWANATH NADKARNI
D-601 MAYURESH SHRISTI PARK LAKE ROAD OPP HIND RECT LTD. BHANDUP WEST 
MUMBAI 400078 10 25.00 139217 20-NOV-2030

749 IN30163710070266 LAKSHMIBAIV R KAVITHA R S  ROAD IRINJALAKUDA THRISSUR  DIST  KERALA 680121 840 2100.00 100046 20-NOV-2030
750 IN30167010071173 TEJINDER PAL SINGH X - 960 CHAND MOHALLA GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031 15 37.50 104743 20-NOV-2030
751 IN30211310071395 SHANTHA RAMASWAMI A-61 GULMOHAR PARK  NEW DELHI 110049 728 1820.00 105852 20-NOV-2030

752 IN30026310071716 DURGADAS DEV BARMAN 
C/O SANTI BHATTACHARJEE 141, POSTAL PARK P.O. BANSDRONI, ROY NAGAR 
KOLKATA 700070 25 62.50 180421 20-NOV-2030

753 IN30307710072725 VIJAY AGGARWAL 16  26 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 7 15.50 102597 20-NOV-2030
754 IN30096610073159 DEEPAK WADHWANA 37 A, GARCHA ROAD KOLKATA. 700019 500 1250.00 100737 20-NOV-2030
755 IN30143610073195 BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN WZ-10-A 2ND FLOOR STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD NEW DELHI 110058 7 17.50 106478 20-NOV-2030
756 IN30143610073208 NAVNEET KAUR WZ 10 A 2ND FLOOR STREET-1 SHIVNAGAR JAIL ROAD NEW DELHI 110058 15 37.50 106479 20-NOV-2030
757 IN30114310074497 SHIV BHAGWAN SINGHANIA 43 SUKHDHAM APTTS. PLOT NO 1 SECTOR 9 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 7 17.50 108042 20-NOV-2030

758 IN30007910076146 M.RAJKUMAR
M - 12, WARD NO. 51 JASHA APARTMENT S. R. P KOIL STREET, PERAMBUR CHENNAI, 
TAMIL NADU 600011 250 625.00 170429 20-NOV-2030

759 IN30001110078424 KULDEEP BHARGAVA
C 502 MEERA CO OP HSC LTD. 5TH FLOOR LINK ROAD  OSHIWARA JOGESWARI  WEST 
MUMBAI 400102 50 125.00 146068 20-NOV-2030

760 IN30051310078738 SHEELA N BHAT 
PLOT NO 8 VINAYAK NAGAR BEHIND AWALES SCHOOL SANT GADE NAGAR LOCALITY 
HINGNA RD NAGPUR 440016 37 92.50 156160 20-NOV-2030

761 IN30184610080387 NAMITA KHARBANDA H.NO. 780/7   KUCHA TELIAN NAMAK MANDI  AMRITSAR 143006 15 37.50 112858 20-NOV-2030
762 IN30311610080927 SUCHITA B DAS SAMARPAN C HS BLDG NO 2 3RD FLR YASODHAN NAGAR THANE WEST 400606 30 75.00 100367 20-NOV-2030
763 IN30064410081029 SUNIL NAITRAM JAIN SHANTI BHAWAN TAILLYA ROAD DHOLPUR DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN 328001 375 937.50 122499 20-NOV-2030

764 IN30181110081632 N. KRISHNAN 
NEW NO-9, OLD NO-3/B 7TH STREET, DR.SUBBARAYA NAGAR KODAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI 600024 35 87.50 170815 20-NOV-2030

765 IN30038610083876 CEDRIC.J.SOUZA.CORDEIRO H.NO.1096 NIGVADDO SALIGAO BARDEZ GOA 403511 750 1875.00 100021 20-NOV-2030

766 IN30097410084463 MOHANLAL PARSHOTAM BUDHBHATTI 
2, JAYSHREE AASHAPURA SOCIETY, NR. MOTILAL NEHRU VYAYAMSHALA,  BHUJ-
KUTCH. 370001 50 125.00 100266 20-NOV-2030

767 IN30010010085648 GOPINATH L 6-84/2/1 PLOT NO 31 OLD BOWEWPALLY KUKATPALLY SECUNDERABAD 500011 36 90.00 100464 20-NOV-2030
768 IN30070810087423 SAURABH KANSAL 297 BARA THAKUR DWARA SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 7 17.50 104833 20-NOV-2030
769 IN30240410088147 CHANDER MOHAN SHARMA 218 GROUND FRONT INDRAPRASTHA COLONY SEC 30-33 FARIDABAD 121003 5 12.50 109940 20-NOV-2030
770 IN30240410088155 VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA 218 GROUND FRONT INDRAPRASTHA COLONY SEC 30-33 FARIDABAD 121003 5 12.50 109941 20-NOV-2030
771 IN30240410088163 MUNISH BHRIGU 218 GROUND FRONT INDRAPRASTHA COLONY SEC 30-33 FARIDABAD 121003 5 12.50 109942 20-NOV-2030
772 IN30004610088169 JOHNNY FELIX MENDONCA 716/7 UTILITY MANSION CD MARG DANPADA KHAR (WEST) BOMBAY 400052 15 37.50 134908 20-NOV-2030



773 IN30042510088435 NITA HEMANT DESAI 470 MAHADEV FALIA KATARGAM SURAT 395004 74 185.00 100330 20-NOV-2030
774 IN30210510089873 TAPAS DAS MADHYAPALLY VTC KAMAHATI (M) PO - BELGHARIA, SUB DIST N 24 PGS KOLKATA 700056 300 750.00 180049 20-NOV-2030
775 IN30209210090014 NITIN ARORA 384 NAYA BANS KHARI BAOLI DELHI 110006 175 437.50 101066 20-NOV-2030
776 IN30026310091684 MAITREYEE BHATTACHARYA K.K. BHATTACHARYA ROAD ACHARYA PARA HARINAVI 24 PGS(S) 743359 37 92.50 184013 20-NOV-2030
777 IN30298610094232 LATA MOHINDROO D-437 TAGORE GARDEN EXTENSION  NEW DELHI 110027 5 12.50 104435 20-NOV-2030
778 IN30010010095674 VASANTHI SANJAY R-25 ANNA NAGAR WEST CHENNAI 600040 22 55.00 100628 20-NOV-2030
779 IN30051310095703 PRAFULL JAIN 95 JAWAHAR MARG RAJGARH  DHAR 454116 37 92.50 100439 20-NOV-2030
780 IN30100610097751 MUKESH KUMAR JAIN 3/43, PRATAP PURA INSIDE LANE OPP.CHACHA MADICAL STORE AGRA 282001 200 500.00 119976 20-NOV-2030
781 IN30162910097936 PRAMOD KUMAR CHOUDHARI HUF 12 CROOKED LANE 1ST FLOOR NEAR PARADISE CINEMA HALL KOLKATA 700069 2 4.00 180411 20-NOV-2030
782 IN30023910099820 LATHA NAIR ASWATHY P O THALAVADY V I A THIRUVALLA ALLEPPEY  DT            KERALA 689572 277 692.50 100717 20-NOV-2030
783 IN30051310101354 MR PRAVIN SHANTARAM SAWANT 5/308 ABHYUDAYA NAGAR KALACHOWKI MUMBAI 400033 10 25.00 134165 20-NOV-2030
784 IN30146910101679 AMITKUMAR AMBUPRASAD JAYSWAL ATUL ELECTRIC STORES  TALOD DISTRICT - SABARKANTHA 383215 5 12.50 100288 20-NOV-2030
785 IN30090710102417 DEVENDRA SHANTILAL RUPANI A3/501 SUMER NAGAR, S.V.ROAD, BORIVLI WEST, MUMABI 400092 15 37.50 144742 20-NOV-2030
786 IN30086110105198 MEENA SINGH 411, Sector- 12 Pocket- I Dwarka New Delhi 110075 100 250.00 107582 20-NOV-2030
787 IN30044110107451 SANTHANAGOPALAN K 91 W BLOCK PLOT NO 4661 ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI 600040 840 2100.00 171198 20-NOV-2030
788 IN30078110110389 RENU AGARWAL A-115, 2ND FLOOR SECTOR-45 GREENWOODS CITY GURGAON 122003 10 25.00 110759 20-NOV-2030
789 IN30114310110399 VINOD CHAUHAN JETKING (IIIRD FLOOR ) SCO 96- 97 SECTOR 34 A CHANDIGARH 160034 112 280.00 100131 20-NOV-2030
790 IN30262010110673 RAJENDER GUPTA 91, M.P.ENCLAVE SHAKUR BASTI DELHI 110034 1 2.50 105127 20-NOV-2030
791 IN30262010110682 AHISH GUPTA 91 M.P.ENCLAVE SHAKUR BASTI DELHI 110034 1 2.50 105128 20-NOV-2030
792 IN30020610112315 ALKA CHOKHANI QN-34/TYPE- IV SECTOR V-A BHEL HARDWAR, UTTARANCHAL 249403 15 37.50 100185 20-NOV-2030
793 IN30010010115690 VISHAL MUNGLANI DURABLE HOUSE 1ST FLOOR 124 BROADWAY CHENNAI 0 18 45.00 100052 20-NOV-2030
794 IN30199110116311 SURENDRASINH DASHARATHSINH PUWAR CAT- III, A-6, KARJAN COLONY RAJPIPLA  NARMADA 393145 145 362.50 129698 20-NOV-2030
795 IN30311610116557 THAMMINEEDI PHANEENDRA FNO 401 JYOTHI SPLENDOUR SRINAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500073 50 125.00 161270 20-NOV-2030
796 IN30047610117771 SANJEEV MITTAL BU-190 PITAMPURA DELHI 110034 75 187.50 105130 20-NOV-2030
797 IN30210510118216 TOLETY BHASKAR 90/1,CHARU CHANDRA PLACE(EAST),   KOLKATA 700033 7 17.50 179263 20-NOV-2030
798 IN30026310118382 RANJIT KUMAR ADAK C/O GOUR CHANDRA ADAK DHARSA MANSATOLA PO - G.I.P. COLONY HOWRAH 711321 90 225.00 100747 20-NOV-2030
799 IN30086110118626 GULSHAN GROVER A- 1/247 Janak Puri  New Delhi 110058 22 55.00 106492 20-NOV-2030
800 IN30109810119757 PUSHPA PRADEEP CHAUDHARI SR NO 8/2/5/1 SAI KRUPA SOC WARJE  PUNE 411029 150 375.00 150805 20-NOV-2030
801 IN30095810122210 DEBASHIS KAMILYA VILL+P.O-MARHTALA P.S - DEBRA  PACHIM MEDINIPUR 721156 20 50.00 182979 20-NOV-2030
802 IN30226910123107 PUSHPA SHARMA 201/ 60 KRISHNA GALI NO 5 MAUJPUR DELHI 110053 4 10.00 106228 20-NOV-2030
803 IN30143610124586 NAVNEET KAUR WZ 10 A 2ND FLOOR STREET-1 SHIVNAGAR JAIL ROAD NEW DELHI 110058 15 37.50 106493 20-NOV-2030
804 IN30143610124744 GAGANDEEP SINGH WZ 10 A 2ND FLOOR STREET-1 SHIVNAGAR JAIL ROAD NEW DELHI 110058 15 37.50 106494 20-NOV-2030
805 IN30017510125618 DEVAKI. M 1/90 VADAVEDAMPATTY POST KETHANUR VIA PALLADAM TALUK COIMBATORE 641671 15 37.50 174951 20-NOV-2030
806 IN30231610126519 RAJ KUMARI JAIN 93 KALAKUNJ BODLA ROAD AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282001 100 250.00 119978 20-NOV-2030
807 IN30160410127015 NEHA VIJAY VICHARE E/ 702, OM TRIMURTI TOWERS S.T. ROAD CHUNABHHATI MUMBAI 400022 30 75.00 133363 20-NOV-2030
808 IN30114310127654 P K JAIN ABHILASHA 98, SHAKTI NAGAR KOTA RAJASTHAN 324009 15 37.50 100222 20-NOV-2030
809 IN30060110128838 BHAVANDEEP SINGH ICRA LTD, A 13 AJC BOSE ROAD, CALCUTTA 700020 15 37.50 178694 20-NOV-2030
810 IN30232410131354 A BALAJI D. NO 7.609.8 NGO COLONY  KADAPA 516002 277 692.50 100482 20-NOV-2030
811 IN30167010133413 MANDEEP SINGH KEER X- 960 CHAND MOHALLA GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031 15 37.50 104759 20-NOV-2030
812 IN30096610135329 SHASHI NIJHAWAN E-96 EAST OF KAILASH  NEW DELHI 110065 7 17.50 107230 20-NOV-2030
813 IN30015910136194 SANJOY SENGUPTA 25A, CHARU CHANDRA PLACE (EAST) CALCUTTA. 700033 487 1217.50 179264 20-NOV-2030
814 IN30021410136200 SANJANA MALIK BE 356 A, 2ND FLOOR GALI NO 1 HARI NAGER  NEW DELHI 110064 112 280.00 107142 20-NOV-2030

815 IN30209210136378 SUBRAMANI N 
OLD NO-268 NEW NO-84 MARAKARANANJAPPAN STREET COIMBATORE, TAMIL NADU

641001 100 250.00 174565 20-NOV-2030
816 IN30045010136645 SATINDER SINGH BEDI 3014, PHASE 7, MOHALI 160062 971 2427.50 113683 20-NOV-2030
817 IN30160410137223 DEEPA KHORWAL H. NO. 1113/ 26 GAUTAM NAGAR GOOJARWAS AJMER 305001 3 7.50 100213 20-NOV-2030
818 IN30282210139357 ROSY KUMARI 21/119, LODHI COLONY NEW DELHI DELHI 110003 186 465.00 102094 20-NOV-2030
819 IN30199110141225 DHANANJAYKUMAR BINDAPRASAD SAH B/40, SUKRUTI NAGAR DIWALIPURA VILLAGE OLD PADRA ROAD BARODA 390007 2 5.00 100317 20-NOV-2030
820 IN30066910141589 DHANPAL KONDRA H NO 3-43 MAIN ROAD MUPKAL KISANNAGAR BALKONDA NIZAMABAD 503218 20 50.00 161804 20-NOV-2030
821 IN30004610142859 NEHAL MEHTA F/223 SHARDA GRAM BIH ANAND NAGAR LINK ROAD DAHISAR EAST BOMBAY 400068 15 37.50 138046 20-NOV-2030
822 IN30143610146436 BHUPENDRA SINGH REEN WZ 10 A, IIND FLOOR, STREET-1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 7 17.50 106497 20-NOV-2030



823 IN30072410146902 DIWAKAR SHARMA A 2/33 GROUND FLOOR JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 106498 20-NOV-2030
824 IN30120910148385 SUSHIL KUMAR FD - 41 PITAMPURA  DELHI 110034 50 125.00 105132 20-NOV-2030
825 IN30297810149184 Ibrahim Khan 67B, Maharaja Tagore Road Dhakuria  Kolkata 700031 100 250.00 179193 20-NOV-2030

826 IN30297810149603 Kumud Parmanand 
C/O- Mr. Manohar Rao Parmanano I/F Buddha Vihar, Ashok Nagar Gogaon Road 
Raipur 492001 50 125.00 159184 20-NOV-2030

827 IN30122510150027 R SUBRAHMANYAM FLAT NO-14, SHREE SHREYAS CHS LTD KALINA MUMBAI 400098 15 37.50 145677 20-NOV-2030
828 IN30205010150483 GOKUL AGGARWAL A-603/703 ASHOKA APPTS SECTOR-9 ROHINI DELHI 110085 200 500.00 108058 20-NOV-2030

829 IN30205010150821 BUNTI 
H.NO.577/30 SHIV MIANDRE GARHI BARMANAN GARHI BARMANNAN 
SONIPAT(HARYANA) 131001 90 225.00 111645 20-NOV-2030

830 IN30011810150864 PAPINDER KUMAR MADAN HOUSE NO 410  WARD 3 PANIPAT HARYANA 132103 37 92.50 100107 20-NOV-2030
831 IN30231610150906 RAMESHKUMAR KANILAL PORWAL 4915/7  MAHADWAR ROAD BELGAUM 590002 10 25.00 169902 20-NOV-2030
832 IN30051310151636 SHRI RANE RAJESH BALIRAM 12/12 DR VEERS WADI (KALEWADI) G D AMBEKAR MARG  MUMBAI 400033 300 750.00 134166 20-NOV-2030
833 IN30078110151974 SANJIV JAIN III K 27 RAKESH MARG NEHRU NAGAR GHAZIABAD 201001 10 25.00 114208 20-NOV-2030
834 IN30120910153185 PINKY SHARMA F - 3 / 127 - 128 SECTOR - 16 ROHINI DELHI 110085 100 250.00 108059 20-NOV-2030
835 IN30074910153822 YASHWANTI LAXMICHAND SAVLA 204 KASTURI KUNJ TATA POWER LANE RAM NAGAR DOMBIVLI (E) 421201 75 187.50 153775 20-NOV-2030
836 IN30002010154948 KOLLI VENKATA SUBBARAO PROAGRO SEED CO LTD 8-1-39 TULICHOWKI HYDERABAD 500008 15 37.50 159712 20-NOV-2030
837 IN30120910157022 CHANDER BALA 2524 - A ONKAR NAGAR TRI NAGAR DELHI 110035 100 250.00 105319 20-NOV-2030
838 IN30143610160027 HARISH CHANDRA SACHDEVA A- 5- B/ 149 B JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 200 500.00 106500 20-NOV-2030

839 IN30051310163052 ALI ABBAS A BARODAWALA
148 ABBASI BUILDING 1ST FLOOR, ROOM NO 2 CORNER OF GRANT ROAD MUMBAI

400008 112 280.00 132250 20-NOV-2030
840 IN30032710163813 HARWINDER SINGH M 105, T.G. ROAD FATEHPUR, LALKOTHI  CALCUTTA 700024 45 112.50 178803 20-NOV-2030
841 IN30305210166513 BABUBHAIHARGOVINDDASPATEL 2-YOGESHWER SOCIETY SAHIBAUG, KANSA ROAD VISNAGAR DIST-MEHSANA 384315 50 125.00 100296 20-NOV-2030
842 IN30189510168443 CHANDRASEKHARAN A 24/820, ALIKKAL AZCHAVATTAM MANKAVU KOZHIKODE, KERALA 673007 10 25.00 175276 20-NOV-2030
843 IN30066910171489 PALLAVI SHAILESH SOMANI NEAR POLICE STATION KALAMNURI KALAMNURI TQ HINGOLI DIST 431702 200 500.00 100416 20-NOV-2030
844 IN30045010171518 SUMIT TANEJA 5097 ELDERVIEW CRT MISSISSAUGA ONTARIO CANADA L5M5A9 111111 37 72.50 109546 20-NOV-2030

845 IN30090710172800 CHANDRAKANT JETHALAL SHAH 
3 VITHAL RUKH MANI NIWAS, SHIVAJI NAGAR, DAFTARY ROAD, MALAD EAST, 
MUMBAI 400097 7 17.50 145348 20-NOV-2030

846 IN30070810172923 ATAR PAL SINGH TYAGI 1/86 SHRADHAPURI KANKARKHERA MEERUT,UP 250001 5 12.50 119069 20-NOV-2030
847 IN30048410173568 AJANTA DEB BERNSTORFFSVEJ 3  HELLERUP COPENHAGEN 2900 111111 187 369.50 109547 20-NOV-2030
848 IN30020610177901 FAQIR CHAND JAIN 878, PUNJABI MOHALLA SUBZI MANDI CLOCK TOWER DELHI 110007 1 2.50 102446 20-NOV-2030
849 IN30177410178264 Sushil Satpal Singh Pardeshi Vivekanand Nagar At And Post Pachora  Jalgaon 424201 310 775.00 100407 20-NOV-2030
850 IN30220110182672 BANSAL NIKITA RAJESHKUMAR D BLOCK, SILK PLAZA MARKET RING ROAD SURAT 395003 500 1250.00 130047 20-NOV-2030

851 IN30077310182956 JAGANNATH DAS 
MOUJA-KRISHNANAGAR G.P.- PATRASAYER THANA-PATRASAYER, S.DIV-BISHNUPUR 
DIST- BANKURA 722206 45 112.50 183231 20-NOV-2030

852 IN30007910185196 KANADERAVISHANKARSUDHIRKUMAR
1421  12TH  B  CROSS II  STAGE WEST  OF  CHORD  ROAD BANGALORE , KARNATAKA

560086 400 1000.00 167336 20-NOV-2030
853 IN30143610187635 VINOD KUMAR JAIN ADHYTMA SADHNA KENDRA JAIN TEMPLE CHHATAR PUR P. O. MEHRAULI 110030 100 250.00 104687 20-NOV-2030
854 IN30094010190224 DHANARAM KHARSAN QTR NO. AB/1412-14 BLOCK-II, KAVERI VIHAR, NTPC JAMNIPALI KORBA 495450 200 500.00 100458 20-NOV-2030
855 IN30214810191882 ATTIGUPPE GEETHA PRASHANTH 1596 KABIR ROAD  MYSORE 570001 5 12.50 100540 20-NOV-2030

856 IN30028010193379 ANILRAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY
301 .-RAJENDRA  RAYNA SOC MAHESH NAGAR S.V ROAD GOREGAON  (WEST) 
MUMBAI 400062 37 92.50 136665 20-NOV-2030

857 IN30077310193485 REZAUL HAQUE GOLDER VILL.+P.O.- MINAKHAN P.S.- MINAKHAN  DIST.- NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743441 100 250.00 184046 20-NOV-2030
858 IN30307710197247 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR P NEW B H ROAD GANDHINAGAR SAGAR SHIMOGA KARNATAKA 577401 100 250.00 100585 20-NOV-2030

859 IN30260310197307 MAGDALENE B 
H-69, G-8, KURANJI FLATS THIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI, 
TAMILNADU 600041 2 5.00 171295 20-NOV-2030

860 IN30084510202743 RAGHUNATH RAMESHWAR GUPTA C/O M/S UNIVERSAL BALL BEARING CENTR NR. MOTI CINEMA  Surat 395003 15 37.50 130048 20-NOV-2030
861 IN30020610204402 KANHAIYA AGRAWAL RU - 352 NEAR POWER HOUSE PITAMPURA DELHI 110034 15 37.50 105140 20-NOV-2030
862 IN30018310205649 EXCELLENT FIN INVEST LIMITED 21 CHANDRAPPA STREET  CHENNAI 600079 37 82.50 100631 20-NOV-2030
863 IN30108010207423 M ABHAY KUMAR 220 GANDHI ROAD KANCHEEPURAM TAMILNADU 631501 37 92.50 100654 20-NOV-2030
864 IN30011810209757 NARESH CHABBA 71  DAYA NAND VIHAR DELHI 110092 375 937.50 108842 20-NOV-2030



865 IN30216410211987 SHASHIKUMAR DEVISHANKAR MISRA 
B-603, NARMADA PLACE CO OP HSG SOC GOADEV GAON KASHINAGAR BHAYANDER 
(EAST) 401105 100 250.00 148114 20-NOV-2030

866 IN30132110214264 VIJAY NAVINCHANDRA PATANI NAV YOG NAGAR, NO 3, 6/161 FORJET HILL ROAD, TARDEO, MUMBAI. 400036 15 37.50 134250 20-NOV-2030
867 IN30220110214866 KIRAN ANIL HIWARKAR VIDYA NAGARI ANANDWAN WARORA DIST. CHANDRAPUR 442907 100 250.00 100424 20-NOV-2030
868 IN30109810219173 NARESH RAMANLAL RATHOD ASHAPURI 30 BHAWANI PETH NEAR PALKHI VITHOBA CHOWK PUNE 411002 37 92.50 151602 20-NOV-2030
869 IN30167010219347 SHASHI BALA WZ-89B MUKHERJEE PARK  NEW DELHI 110027 11 27.50 104452 20-NOV-2030
870 IN30075710219662 CHANDRA KRISHNA VELLUR HOUSE 39/ I CROSS V MAIN HANUMANTHANAGAR BANGALORE 560019 90 225.00 164738 20-NOV-2030
871 IN30014210227332 RAJEEV DHAWAN B-58 NDMC SOCIETY H BLOCK VIKASPURI DELHI 110018 187 467.50 100065 20-NOV-2030
872 IN30216410229477 SHAMA SYED 194/7489 KANNAMWAR NAGAR-2 VIKHROLI (EAST) MUMBAI 400083 125 312.50 100359 20-NOV-2030
873 IN30177410231836 Krishna G Bhat G R BHAT GAJANANA HEALTH CENTRE SIDDARUDHANAGAR BHADRAVATHI 577301 250 625.00 169282 20-NOV-2030
874 IN30009510233394 Ajay Kapur 701, Tower-5 The Palms South City - I Gurgaon 122001 90 225.00 110275 20-NOV-2030
875 IN30015910236228 INDUSIND BANK LTD. A/C GORDHANDAS JERAMBHAI WADHWA24, PARK STREET CALCUTTA. 700016 1312 3280.00 178489 20-NOV-2030
876 IN30014210237220 PRATIMA PRASAD 151, GUJRAT COLONY CHAS,BOKARO BIHAR 827013 90 225.00 186573 20-NOV-2030
877 IN30018310238486 Y C SUD A-64 SHAM PARK EXTENSION SAHIBABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201005 15 37.50 114436 20-NOV-2030
878 IN30160410240655 JASPREET SINGH B-9,MCH613 NEW MODELTOWN HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB 146001 100 250.00 100124 20-NOV-2030

879 IN30365510240784 ASHIM KUMAR MAJUMDAR
803  I D P L TAOWNSHIP VIRBHADRA RISHIKESH DEHRADUN  RISHIKESH 
UTTARAKHAND 249202 5 12.50 119006 20-NOV-2030

880 IN30015910240870 GIRDHARIDAS VIRBHANDAS CHABRIA
159, COMMANDER-IN-CHIEF ROAD, ROOM NO. 413, 'A' BLOCK SHIVALAYA BUILDING, 
4TH FLOOR, CHENNAI 600105 465 1162.50 172450 20-NOV-2030

881 IN30198310242848 KISHOR M. SHAH
A/204, BHAVNEET CO OP CHS., PLOT NO 27, SECTOR NO-8, CHARKOP KANDIVALI (W), 
MUMBAI (MAH.) 400067 6 15.00 100356 20-NOV-2030

882 IN30311610246692 PRATAP KESHARI SAHU C O CORPORATION BANK DHIMRAPUR CHOWK RAIGARH RAIGARH 496001 70 175.00 100459 20-NOV-2030
883 IN30014210247091 A HABIB TALISH P B 753 RIYADH SAUDI ARABIA 11421 78 154.00 101784 20-NOV-2030
884 IN30198310247270 REKHA SAHU 134/406, OLD BASHIRAT GANJ,   LUCKNOW (U.P.) 226004 50 125.00 117373 20-NOV-2030

885 IN30020610251926 SUNIL DUTT SHARMA 
H NO.1128 P L SHARMA ROAD, BEGUM ROAD NEAR UPPER INDIA DAIRY, MEERUT, UP

250001 37 92.50 100186 20-NOV-2030
886 IN30281410255014 Shyambihari Goenka 76 Hatkesh Society 9th N S Road, J V P D Scheme, Juhu, Vile Parle(W) Mumbai 400049 75 187.50 134444 20-NOV-2030
887 IN30282210255870 KAMLADEVI VIRDHICHAND GOLECHHA ADARSH COLONY NEAR RSEB  BALOTRA 344022 100 250.00 100240 20-NOV-2030
888 IN30236510256042 CHANDER LEKHA H.NO.LIG-462, SECTOR-7 EXTN., HOUSING BOARD COLONY, GURGAON, HARYANA 122001 2 5.00 110277 20-NOV-2030
889 IN30011810256657 RAJESH KUMAR JAIN 1517/27 28 NAI WALA KAROL BAGH  NEW DELHI 110005 90 225.00 102188 20-NOV-2030
890 IN30077310261142 MALA BANERJEE JOGACHA G.I.P. COLONY JOGACHA HOWRAH 711112 45 112.50 100746 20-NOV-2030

891 IN30063610262518 KIRITBHAI YOHANBHAI MACWAN
B- 104/ ANANDVAN FLATS NR- BORSAD CHOKDI AT PO- ANAND DIS- ANAND, GUJRAT

388001 5 12.50 100304 20-NOV-2030
892 IN30077310267155 ARUP KUMAR SHEE BAIDYANATHPUR PURBA BANTUL BAGNAN HOWRAH 711312 30 75.00 182121 20-NOV-2030
893 IN30055610268505 KASHI NATH GUPTA 53/27 NAYAGANJ  KANPUR 208001 600 1350.00 115943 20-NOV-2030
894 IN30051310270344 P VENKATA CHALAPATHI 15-5-7A R R COLONY MADANAPALLE POST CHITTOOR DIST A P 517326 37 92.50 100484 20-NOV-2030
895 IN30036010270992 MANIKANDANR FLAT NO.303 , PLOT NO.42 JASWANTHI SOCIETY BHANDUP (EAST) MUMBAI 400042 63 157.50 134366 20-NOV-2030

896 IN30064410271467 GOVINDRAJ KOKILA RANI 
NO 17/1 SHAMMANNA GARDEN III CROSS BANNERGHATTA ROAD NEAR MICO 
FACTORY BANGALORE 560030 200 500.00 165033 20-NOV-2030

897 IN30216410271758 SUTHAR JAYESH PRAVINBHAI GAYATRI NAGAR BHACHAV  KUTCH 370140 35 87.50 100269 20-NOV-2030
898 IN30028010272483 AMIT PRAKASH GOKHALE 6 TULSI APTS VRINDAVAN PARK NEAR MAHATMA SOC  KOTHRUD PUNE 411029 37 92.50 150806 20-NOV-2030

899 IN30311610273557 AMITA Y VORA
3 318 A FIRST FLOOR FIFTH CROSS STREET KRISHNA NAGAR THIRUPPALAI MADURAI

625014 20 50.00 173571 20-NOV-2030
900 IN30011810274950 KIRAN SOOD D-50 ANAND NIKETAN IIND FLOOR NEW DELHI 110021 75 187.50 103997 20-NOV-2030
901 IN30068510277103 C. L.ENTERPRISESPRIVATELIMITED 46 C  CHOWRINGHEE  ROAD 17TH  FLOOR  ROOM  NO  B &  C  CALCUTTA 700071 375 843.50 180439 20-NOV-2030
902 IN30210510280279 KUNAL SINGH DHALIWAL 9/6, 2ND FLOOR,FERN ROAD, BALLYGUNGE CIRCUS AVENUE  KOLKATA 700019 75 187.50 178585 20-NOV-2030

903 IN30383310280497 SACHI GOYAL 
D/O: RAJIV KUMAR GOYAL 343 DE LOK COLONY NEAR SHIV MANDIR HAPUR  HAPUR

245101 20 50.00 118484 20-NOV-2030
904 IN30009510286700 Manoj S Ladhad 102, Janak Residecncy, Kumara Krupa Road,  Bangalore 560001 187 467.50 164122 20-NOV-2030

905 IN30077310288342 SARBJEET LAL KARNA
CHAYNABHI UTTAR GARUMARA DURGABHASAN (UTTAR) NORTH 24 PARGANAS, 23, 
SALT LAKE KOLKATA 700105 5 12.50 181076 20-NOV-2030



906 IN30216410288486 MN KRISHNAMURTHY NO 21/2,2 ND FLOOR,7TH CROSS MALLESWARAM  BANGALORE 560002 19 47.50 164171 20-NOV-2030
907 IN30286310290539 KONDAVETI MARRAJU 5-5-209 VANASTHALIPURAM PRASHANT NAGAR RANGA REDDY DIST 500070 40 100.00 161115 20-NOV-2030
908 IN30236510291709 SWARN SINGH H.NO. C-73, MANSAROVER GARDEN,  NEW DELHI 110015 600 1500.00 103042 20-NOV-2030
909 IN30077310292652 SIBADAS MONDAL RAIBATY P.O.- SATGACHIA  DIST.- BURDWAN 713422 5 12.50 182912 20-NOV-2030
910 IN30246110292713 PATEL DINESHBHAI RAMANLAL 77 SURDHARA BUNGLOW DRIVE IN ROAD THALTEJ AHMEDABAD 380054 20 45.00 126570 20-NOV-2030
911 IN30077310293313 SOMA DUTTA 43, HARI GHOSH STREET   KOLKATA 700006 100 250.00 178031 20-NOV-2030
912 IN30226910299513 MOHD ZAHID SIDDIQUI A 1054 1 G T B NAGER, KARELI,  ALLAHABAD 211016 8 20.00 116775 20-NOV-2030
913 IN30061010300487 ARUNXAVIER BISWAS NO.4/4A, SHYAM VIHAR COMPLEX, RFF2, RAGHUNATHPUR, KOLKATA 700059 187 467.50 180128 20-NOV-2030
914 IN30011810301158 PREM LATA KHATRI G 114 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE I DELHI 110052 75 187.50 106076 20-NOV-2030
915 IN30109810301300 PARAG PRABHAKAR EKBOTE C 5/1 OXFORD VILLAGE WANOWARI OFF SALUNKT VIHAR ROAD PUNE 411040 37 92.50 151502 20-NOV-2030
916 IN30001110301938 A K DATTAMAJUMDAR 7 SURYA DARSHAN I C OLONY BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400103 450 1125.00 146149 20-NOV-2030
917 IN30075710302490 KETUL NARESH JARIWALA 15 PATIL TERRACE SENAPATI BAPAT MARG DADAR W R MUMBAI 400028 750 1875.00 133942 20-NOV-2030
918 IN30216410305625 SANJAY KUMAR BHATT C-55, MURTI KALA COLONY TONK ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 45 112.50 120477 20-NOV-2030
919 IN30216410306327 SUBHASH CHANDRA KEDIA A1 - 73 - 302 SWAGAT, GOKULDHAM GOREGAON (EAST) MUMBAI 400063 100 250.00 136770 20-NOV-2030

920 IN30037810308237 SUCHETA MISHRA
C/O P C MISHRA, RETDADDLSECY O.F.S(S BOMIKHAL PLOT NO 1128/2063, AT-
JAYDURGANAGAR, BUDHESWARI BHUBANESWAR 751006 33 82.50 184145 20-NOV-2030

921 IN30236510309502 SOM PARKASH H.NO. 88, MEHAL MAKIAN, TEH. -ZIRA, DISTT.- FIROZPUR, PUNJAB 142047 287 717.50 100117 20-NOV-2030
922 IN30002010309650 SANJAY KUMAR 8-2-575/1/A ROAD NO 7 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD 500034 1683 4207.50 100946 20-NOV-2030
923 IN30011810312093 ABRAHAM MICHAEL THARAKAN L 441 SARITA VIHAR   NEW DELHI 110044 487 1217.50 100070 20-NOV-2030
924 IN30236510314918 ASHOK KUMAR BAJAJ H.NO.51, KIRTI NAGAR, FEROZEPUR CITY, PUNJAB 152002 50 125.00 100129 20-NOV-2030
925 IN30232410318563 RAVI KUMAR MATTAPALLI H NO 19 1 126 MAIN ROAD  PEDDAPURAM 533437 150 375.00 100516 20-NOV-2030

926 IN30009510321011 V Gomathi 
No 33, S B I Colony (main) Raagam Illam, Opp Telegraph Colony Nanganallur Chennai

600114 7 17.50 100634 20-NOV-2030
927 IN30015910323506 S. K. MAGESWARI 2/208, 2ND MAIN ROAD A.G. COLONY KOTTIWAKKAM CHENNAI, 600041 37 92.50 171296 20-NOV-2030
928 IN30174010324233 JAYANTI SETH A- 2, GANESH VIHAR NEAR DURGA BARI BHATIA BASTI, KADMA JAMSHEDPUR 831005 13 32.50 100803 20-NOV-2030
929 IN30216410328576 KUMAR H P NO 8, 2ND C CROSS BEML LAYOUT BASAWESHWARANAGARA BANGALORE 560079 155 387.50 167084 20-NOV-2030
930 IN30216410329182 MAXIM SUNIL DSOUZA NO.- 2544 ARAMAGAMI STREET 'B' BLOCK, VIJAYAPURA CHIKMAGALUR 577101 50 125.00 100572 20-NOV-2030
931 IN30216410329404 P VENKATESH KAMATH 492 - 1 GOPALA KRISHNA TEMPLE ROAD  CHIKMAGALUR 577101 298 745.00 100573 20-NOV-2030
932 IN30007910330652 HAIDERHAROON B - 55,  VIKAS  COLONY BAGHDILKUSHA BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462003 10 25.00 157953 20-NOV-2030
933 IN30163710331417 BAKTHAVATHSALU P 3,VASUGI STREET KRISHNAPURAM AMBATTUR CHENNAI 600053 150 375.00 171556 20-NOV-2030

934 IN30018310332201 SANGEETA BHARAT JAIN
AKASH GANGA BUILDING A 201/204   DEVCHAND NAGAR JAIN MANDIR ROAD, 
BHAYANDAR  (WEST) THANE 401101 375 937.50 147987 20-NOV-2030

935 IN30216410333293 ASHOK GANAPATHI SHARMA CHINTHAMAIN SARASWATHI TEMPLE RAMPURA CHIKMANGALUR 577101 100 250.00 100575 20-NOV-2030
936 IN30177410333550 MEHTA GIRISH T 173/191 KHADI  MARG RAM NIVAS ROOM NO 35 GIRGAUM 400004 50 125.00 131522 20-NOV-2030
937 IN30020610334326 S K MEHTA D - 11 ENCLAVE-II GREATER KAILASH NEW DELHI 110048 15 37.50 105742 20-NOV-2030
938 IN30311610336974 SELVASEKARAN V C NO 24/266 NATESAN NAGAR 2ND MAIN ROAD VILLIVAKKAM ZONE CHENNAI 600092 1 2.50 172180 20-NOV-2030

939 IN30226910337763 KIRIT KUMAR J BHATT 
407 A PLOT 17, PRIYADARSHINI APPT, MOTHER DAIRY ROAD, I P EXTN PATPARGANJ 
DELHI 110092 70 175.00 108858 20-NOV-2030

940 IN30068510338730 M UTTAM NO 28, PALANI MUDALIAR STREET ULSOOR BANGALORE 560008 277 692.50 164359 20-NOV-2030
941 IN30216410341066 K G SUDHIR POLICE QUARTERS M G ROAD GUBBI TUMKUR 560121 150 375.00 167964 20-NOV-2030
942 IN30216410342226 RAMABAI BHAT 70-1, CHRISTIAN COLONY BACK CHIKKAMAGALURU  CHIKMAGLURU 577101 300 750.00 100576 20-NOV-2030
943 IN30011810342345 MANJULA RANI H NO 3399  SITA RAM BAZAR DELHI 110006 7 17.50 102320 20-NOV-2030

944 IN30014210345036 BELA SAHA 
PLOT NO 8 AND 9 NUTAN LAXMI CHS LTD ROAD NO 10, J V P D SCHEME JUHU, 
MUMBAI 400049 127 317.50 100351 20-NOV-2030

945 IN30048410345221 YUBEECEE FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LTD SAMS PLACE, NO.1, GOVINDAN STREET A N COLONY AMINJIKARAI CHENNAI 600029 105 235.50 170952 20-NOV-2030
946 IN30009510345432 Romilda Nathan A - 3, 29, Circular Road United India Colony Kodambakkam Chennai 600024 15 37.50 170817 20-NOV-2030
947 IN30216410345462 MANJULA C NO.- 365/1- A 3RD CROSS KURUBARAHALLI MYSORE 570011 160 400.00 168164 20-NOV-2030
948 IN30011810346805 USHA SHARMA WZ-255/B STREET NO 8 SADH NAGAR PALAM COLONY NEW DELHI 110045 15 37.50 100071 20-NOV-2030
949 IN30216410346866 M K SANNEGOWDA NO.- 97 - 2 DODDAMARAGOWDANA HALLI  MYSORE 570005 730 1825.00 168118 20-NOV-2030
950 IN30216410346883 D RAJAMMA 340, VINOBA NAGARA G P N NAGARA  SHIMOGA 577201 150 375.00 100581 20-NOV-2030
951 IN30114310347428 RASHMI THAREJA GG 3 BLOCK HOUSE NO 30 VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI 110018 15 37.50 103550 20-NOV-2030



952 IN30011810347460 NAVEYNDU KRISHNA SHARAN B- 208 GALI NO 3 SADATPUR COLONY DELHI 110094 15 37.50 109303 20-NOV-2030
953 IN30216410347853 H MANJUNATHA 340, VINOBHA NAGARA GPN NAGARA  SHIMOGA 577201 60 150.00 100582 20-NOV-2030
954 IN30105510348015 MEENAKSHI BHARDWAJ 12-B SHIVPURI EXTENSION  DELHI 110051 1 2.50 105959 20-NOV-2030
955 IN30048410350852 N V S RAO MAMIDI A-517, SHANTIBAGH APTS. BEGUMPET HYDERABAD 500016 37 92.50 159967 20-NOV-2030
956 IN30055610354835 NIKHIL OJHA 66/142 HOOLAGANJ  KANPUR 208001 200 500.00 100147 20-NOV-2030
957 IN30011810356266 ANOOP SINGH CHAWLA G 9  GREEN PARK EXT NEW DELHI 110016 7 17.50 103183 20-NOV-2030

958 IN30177410357349 SANJAY KUMAR JALAN
JAGDISH PRASAD JALAN 614 A NAWADA RD INFRONT OF POLICE STATION NAWADA 
ARRAH BHOJPUR ARRAH 802301 60 150.00 185984 20-NOV-2030

959 IN30220110361343 NIRMALA DEVI MURARKA DHWAJA GALI SULTANGUNJ NEAR SULTANGUNJ CLUB BHAGALPUR 813213 100 250.00 100794 20-NOV-2030

960 IN30028010363808 SARIKA SURENDRA KAVATHEKAR
`GOVIND KRUPA` PLOT NO-15 SIDDIVINAYAK SOC A,NEAR GURUKRUPA SOC,GANESH 
NAGAR AREA PANDHARPUR 413304 5 12.50 100383 20-NOV-2030

961 IN30216410365892 H N POORNIMA 116 SABBANAHALLI 1 TALUK MADDUR DIST MANDYA MANDYA 571422 250 625.00 100546 20-NOV-2030
962 IN30020610368990 VIKAS ANAND R 15/25  RAJ NAGAR GHAZIABAD 201002 52 130.00 100143 20-NOV-2030
963 IN30143610374494 NEELAM SHARMA H NO 1900, GALI 5 RAM BLOCK, BHOLANATH NAGAR SHADARA DELHI 110032 15 37.50 104850 20-NOV-2030
964 IN30143610374636 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA C/O L I C OF INDIA E 3 SECTOR 1  NOIDA 201301 25 62.50 115015 20-NOV-2030
965 IN30084510382448 RAJESH RAMDAS GUJARATHI B/201,  SHRINATH COMPLEX `B' SWASTIK PARK ALTHAN BHATAR ROAD Surat 395007 15 37.50 130307 20-NOV-2030
966 IN30020610385018 LATA DEVI C/O RAMJI LAL GIRRAJ PRASAD KHARI BAZAR GANGAPUR CITY RAJASTHAN 322201 37 92.50 100218 20-NOV-2030
967 IN30371910385076 SUNIL KUMAR PANDA C T SCHOOL ROAD AINTHAPALI  SAMBALPUR ORISSA 768004 30 75.00 184815 20-NOV-2030
968 IN30077310390989 SUSANTI MITRA SAMAJKALYAN ROAD NABAPALLY BARASAT NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700126 2000 5000.00 181315 20-NOV-2030
969 IN30105510391362 BINA CHANDER C-464 YOJANA VIHAR NEAR VIVEK VIHAR  DELHI 110092 100 250.00 108866 20-NOV-2030
970 IN30023910398257 MURALIDHAR K V 48/1148 B SREE NARAYANA ROAD ELAMAKKARA ERNAKULAM 682026 37 92.50 176363 20-NOV-2030

971 IN30051310402260 SHANTANU DATTA
C/O MR S K DATTA FLAT NO A II  404  MANGALAM PARK 14 HO CHI MINH SARANI 
KOLKATA WB 700034 15 37.50 179318 20-NOV-2030

972 IN30014210403961 TAPASKUMARBAIDYA 9602, MITCHELL GLEN DRIVE CHARLOTTE NC USA 0 840 1663.00 100811 20-NOV-2030

973 IN30163710405244 SUSAN RAJAN 
QUARTERS NO 1 IV/735 A DEVAMATHA  HOSPITAL KOOTHATTUKULAM  ERNAKULAM

686662 6 15.00 100714 20-NOV-2030
974 IN30169610408029 DEIVANAI.L NO.2/390 KURINJI STREET GOMATHIPURAM GANDHI NAGAR MADURAI 625020 2 5.00 173629 20-NOV-2030
975 IN30001110410677 VIKRAM H THAKKAR 22 MANI BHUVAN LIBERTY GARDEN RD NO 1 MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400064 22 55.00 100355 20-NOV-2030
976 IN30148510411582 KIRAN KOTHARI 427, PALI BAZAR, JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 95 237.50 122981 20-NOV-2030
977 IN30155710412404 KRISHNA KUMARI SHUKLA 119/237 OM NAGAR DARSHAN   PURWA KANPUR 208012 277 692.50 100151 20-NOV-2030

978 IN30051310412816 TIMIR NAVINCHANDRA SHAH 
3B/202 VAISHALI NAGAR MODERN MILL COMPOUND K K MARG JACOB CIRCLE 
MUMBAI 400011 15 37.50 100344 20-NOV-2030

979 IN30220110419474 RUPESH GARG 
ECL FINANCE LTD EDELWEISS HOUSE, 5TH FLOOR OFF C S T ROAD, KALINA MUMBAI

400098 50 125.00 145685 20-NOV-2030

980 IN30210510422407 R.K. DEB ROY
NAZRUL SARANI BYE, NEAR VIVEKANANDA CO-OP SOCIETY, HAILAKANDI ROAD, 
SILCHAR, DIST- CACHAR 788005 245 612.50 100787 20-NOV-2030

981 IN30164510423664 RAMBALI RAMDAS SAROJ 29, MAHADEV VAS VEJALPUR NEAR BAIJNATH TEMPLE  AHMEDABAD 380051 129 322.50 126436 20-NOV-2030
982 IN30132110427355 BRIJESH DUTT YADAV C-72  IFFCO TOWNSHIP  POST KASTURINAGAR DIST GANDHINAGAR 382423 37 92.50 127254 20-NOV-2030
983 IN30114310428515 RAMINDER SINGH V P O KHASA BAZAR G T ROAD  AMRITSAR 143006 1 2.50 112861 20-NOV-2030
984 IN30070810429828 MEGHA SHARMA 996, FOUR STORYED TAGORE GARDEN EXTN.  DELHI 110027 25 62.50 104456 20-NOV-2030

985 IN30045010435320 RAJENDRA GHISULAL CHOPRA
AASHIYANA APARTMENT FLAT NO.10 4TH. FLOOR 13TH ROAD J.V.P.D. SCHEME 
MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA 400049 67 167.50 134449 20-NOV-2030

986 IN30011810436178 PINKI POPLI 10644 NABI KARIM JHANDEWALA ROAD NEW DELHI 110055 37 92.50 106356 20-NOV-2030
987 IN30075710443643 KANIYALAL M SHAH MOHAN KUNJ STATION RD DAKOR DAKOR 388225 277 692.50 100307 20-NOV-2030
988 IN30198310446295 VANDANA KACHOLIYA 261, GUMASTA NAGAR, SCH. NO. 71,  INDORE (M.P.) 452009 10 25.00 100438 20-NOV-2030
989 IN30236510447647 ASHISH SAHI H NO- 61 VIRAT NAGAR NEAR BAL VIKAS SCHOOL PANIPAT HARYANA 132103 50 125.00 100108 20-NOV-2030

990 IN30611410451784 SHAKUNTLA SINGH 
FL A 501 CHANDRA DARSHAN HEIGHTS PLOT 299 230 SEC 21 KAMOTHE NAVIMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 410206 10 25.00 149161 20-NOV-2030

991 IN30169610451866 VIJAYARAJ.E NO.57/16A, GANDHI ROAD KRISHNAPURAM AMBUR VELLORE DISTRICT 635802 14 35.00 100656 20-NOV-2030

992 IN30097410453919 MEERABEN RATILAL MAKWANA
C/O. DR. R. R. MAKWANA, 'SMITH', BRAMAN SOCIETY, RAM NAGAR, SHERI NO. 3, 
AMRELI. 365601 7 17.50 100263 20-NOV-2030



993 IN30011810455789 SHIKHA KHARE R 2/15 MOHAN GARDEN UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110059 6 15.00 106694 20-NOV-2030
994 IN30114310456782 JYOTI CHAWLA A 561/2 SHASTRI NAGAR  DELHI 110052 200 500.00 106085 20-NOV-2030
995 IN30189510459097 P V SUDHEER PAYYAZHI VADAKKEKARA NAGALASSERY  PALAKKAD, KERALA 679535 50 125.00 100693 20-NOV-2030
996 IN30044110460186 RANGARAJAN K 26/103 EAST END APARTMENTS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I EXTENSION DELHI 110096 37 92.50 100086 20-NOV-2030
997 IN30011810461036 NAVEEN KUMAR E-101 GREATER KAILASH ENCLAVE 1 NEW DELHI 110048 375 937.50 100074 20-NOV-2030
998 IN30096610461988 NAND KISHORE MATHPAL D 1/ 2 SOM BAZAR  ROAD CIR CVLAR ROAD  SONIA VIHAR DELHI 110094 1 2.50 109307 20-NOV-2030
999 IN30223610462234 T R DANDAPANI PLOT NO 15 1ST STREET VENKATESA NAGAR EXTN I VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600092 12 30.00 172181 20-NOV-2030

1000 IN30160410464254 PERMINDER SINGH DOSANJH ROAD NO 11 Q NO E7/4 NEW TOWN BURNPUR DIST BURDWAN BURDWAN 713212 20 50.00 100751 20-NOV-2030
1001 IN30220110468248 BHABANI PRASAD NATH CB- 27 SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR -1 KOLKATA 700064 10 25.00 180283 20-NOV-2030
1002 IN30051310470544 ANJU CHAWLA 401 MOHANKUNJ CHS RAM MANDIR ROAD  BHAYENDER WEST 401101 52 130.00 147988 20-NOV-2030
1003 IN30114310475417 RAJEEV BHANDARI WARD NO 28 BASTI DANISHMANDAN JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144002 175 437.50 112976 20-NOV-2030

1004 IN30105510476278 RAJESH KUMAR JAIN 
S/O JEET MAL 6-A WARDHMAN TRADERS NEAR BANK OF BARODA NAYA BAZAR 
RAWAT BHATA 323305 100 250.00 100219 20-NOV-2030

1005 IN30045010477716 SANDEEP MAHAJAN 31. SECTOR 10, PANCHKULA 134109 437 1092.50 112015 20-NOV-2030

1006 IN30311610482234 PATEL BIPIN CHANDRA K 
4/108 FICHOD-2 FICHOD TA IDAR DIST SABARKANTHA NEAR FINCHOD OPP CO OP 
SOCIETY FICHOD 383230 1 2.50 127636 20-NOV-2030

1007 IN30160410488587 DALJIT KAUR DOSANJH ROAD NO 11 QNO E7 4 NEW TOWN BURNPUR BURDWAN ASANSOL 713326 3 7.50 100754 20-NOV-2030
1008 IN30143610493430 SUSHIL KUMAR KATARIA 15/13 TOP FLOOR OLD RAJINDER NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110060 112 280.00 106857 20-NOV-2030

1009 IN30214810493798 DR RAJASHEKAR Y R 
DOCTOR CLINIC ABOVE SLR MEDICALS TALUK OFFICE ROAD TURUVEKERE TUMKUR 
DISTRICT 572227 25 62.50 100553 20-NOV-2030

1010 IN30096610498324 ANITA A- 122 A- BLOCK GANGA VIHAR DELHI 110094 2 5.00 109311 20-NOV-2030
1011 IN30198310500472 CHINMAY DIWAN MATKARI COLONY,   GUNA (M.P.) 473001 1 2.50 100445 20-NOV-2030
1012 IN30032710502145 RAFIKUL HASSAN MULLICK 11/B, IMDAD ALI LANE   KOLKATA 700016 100 250.00 178491 20-NOV-2030
1013 IN30169610503699 NATARAAJ.K.N NO 2, RUKMANI FLATS APPU STREET NUNGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600034 37 92.50 171077 20-NOV-2030
1014 IN30199110504511 KANAIYALAL BHAGWANDAS PATEL PO. VADADLA JANTRAN JAMBUSAR  BHARUCH 392155 25 62.50 100327 20-NOV-2030
1015 IN30097410505675 BHAVESHBHAI SHANTILAL VORA MADHA VAVA, VANIYA VAD,  WADHWAN CITY. 363030 20 50.00 100257 20-NOV-2030

1016 IN30020610521923 ANUPAM DUGGAL 
C/O C M DUGGAL SR MANAGER THE FEDERAL BANK LTD 9GF) KAROL BAGH NEW 
DELHI 110005 15 37.50 102204 20-NOV-2030

1017 IN30160410529803 NARAYANPRASAD SUBHKARAN DEORA SANTOGEN SILK MILLS LTD A 69 MIDC ANDHERI(EAST) MUMBAI 400093 200 500.00 145147 20-NOV-2030
1018 IN30036010532917 P K SINGH P/3/12 BHASKAR ROY ENCLAVE AWHO VIP ROAD OPP HALDIR KOLKATA 700052 16 40.00 179783 20-NOV-2030
1019 IN30281410538324 Vikram Singh Shekhawat P No 259 HA BJS Colony  Jodhpur 342006 10 25.00 123190 20-NOV-2030
1020 IN30032710538506 CHHETNA SARAF CK- 275 SALT LAKE CITY  KOLKATA 700091 1000 2500.00 180864 20-NOV-2030
1021 IN30051310542932 HIMANSHU SURESH JOSHI 8/1 SAHAJANAND SOCIETY KOTHRUD  PUNE 411029 7 17.50 100373 20-NOV-2030
1022 IN30114310554223 RAM PIARY H NO 1207/14 BANGALI MOHALLA AMBALA CANTT HARYANA 133001 50 125.00 100110 20-NOV-2030
1023 IN30096610554787 RIZWAN KHAN K- 7/ 6 GALI NO- 32 K BLOCK WEST GHONDA DELHI 110053 250 625.00 106243 20-NOV-2030

1024 IN30018310561665 SANJU LALITKUMAR CHHAJER
7, TIRTH FLATS NR. PURNANAND ASHRAM BEHIND SBI, NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD

380014 45 112.50 125848 20-NOV-2030

1025 IN30236510563819 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA
SHANTI KUNJ, KRISHNA COLONY NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR SAMHALKA, PANIPAT 
HARYANA 132101 10 25.00 111813 20-NOV-2030

1026 IN30097410564994 HASMUKHBHAI H. KAPDIYA EKTA, MEHUL NAGAR - 5, B/H. NILKANTH CINEMA, KOTHARIYA ROAD, RAJKOT. 360002 158 395.00 100242 20-NOV-2030
1027 IN30048410565010 JOYASREE DUTTA 118 BANOMALI GHOSAL LANE BEHALA CALCUTTA 700034 75 187.50 179321 20-NOV-2030
1028 IN30429510568410 LAKSHMI JAISWAL 43 44 BHAIRAB DUTTA LANE HAORA CORPORATION SALKIA HAORA HAORA 711106 750 1875.00 100049 20-NOV-2030

1029 IN30281410571473 Triloknath Shukla 
Indian Steel Corporation Ltd Survey No 370, Near Bhimasar Railway Crossing, N H 8 A 
Bhimasar 370240 50 125.00 124852 20-NOV-2030

1030 IN30020610577212 SUMAN SAINI 210 SFS PHASE - IV ASHOK VIHAR NEW DELHI 110052 75 187.50 106089 20-NOV-2030

1031 IN30297810577981 SUMAN MISHRA
W/O BHUWANESHWAR MISHRA DUPLEX NO - G-1/A SAIL CITY NEW PUNDAG 
DHURWA RANCHI 834004 324 810.00 101498 20-NOV-2030

1032 IN30015910589617 KRISHANKUMAR D. VIJAN 
A 19, MADHUGIRI APARTMENT NEAR DIAMOND GARDEN SION TROMBAY ROAD 
CHEMBUR. 400071 100 250.00 138457 20-NOV-2030

1033 IN30034310590112 ATULKUMARPREMJIBHAIPATEL
34, NARAYANNAGAR SOCIETY, AT, POST AND TAL. BAYAD. DIST. SABARKANTHA. 
BAYAD. 383325 50 125.00 100290 20-NOV-2030



1034 IN30214810591669 S MITHUN MADY NO 208 S C ROAD SHESHADRIPURAM  BANGALORE 560020 4 10.00 164774 20-NOV-2030
1035 IN30068510596625 BINA DEVI BAGARIA 71 BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK D  KOLKATA 700055 282 705.00 101491 20-NOV-2030
1036 IN30429510600577 JAGANNATH DHIRNARENDRA UCHA SAHI PO BUXI BAZAR  CUTTACK 753001 7 17.50 100771 20-NOV-2030
1037 IN30281410601026 Parvesh Pasricha 248, Block KP Pitampura  Delhi 110088 20 50.00 108535 20-NOV-2030
1038 IN30017510603860 HARIHARAN G NO 4/199K, CHETTIKULATHU STREET   NATHAM 624401 50 125.00 100646 20-NOV-2030
1039 IN30214810604965 R KOKILA NO 2913 5TH MAIN KAMAL APT G- 4 V V MOHALLA MYSORE 570002 100 250.00 100542 20-NOV-2030
1040 IN30048410606847 ROHIT TALWAR C-76 AYODHYA ENCLAVE SECTOR 13 ROHINI DELHI 110085 52 130.00 108083 20-NOV-2030
1041 IN30160410619002 DILESH SHANTILAL BHAVSAR 5 MATHURA DHAM CABIN ROAD BHAYANDAR EAST MUMBAI 401105 50 125.00 148118 20-NOV-2030
1042 IN30068510629990 ARUN PRASAD M FLAT NO 3E 3RD FLOOR OWNERS COURT MONTIETH LANE EGMORE CHENNAI 600008 50 125.00 170330 20-NOV-2030
1043 IN30281410636098 Sapna Dixit 4 T 28, 4 T Ary Samaj Ke Purv Mein Vigyan Nagar Ladpura Dist Kota 324005 1 2.50 122344 20-NOV-2030
1044 IN30061010656308 D RAMPRASAD NO 11-24-31, M V COLONY DESHIPET ROAD  WARANGAL 506002 300 750.00 161962 20-NOV-2030
1045 IN30097410658276 KODINARIA VIPUL GOVINDBHAI VRAJ SOCIETY VARAJ-1 GHAR NO 95 LALPURROAD SHERI NO 4 JAMNAGAR. 361005 200 500.00 124053 20-NOV-2030

1046 IN30371910660741 DEEPAKBHANDARI
SHRIDEEPAK BHANDARI ICO CARE OLD 221 NEW 269 JAWAHAR MARG INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH 452002 9 19.50 157325 20-NOV-2030

1047 IN30189510662700 FRANCIS MAXI CHAKRAMAKKIL HOUSE GURUVAYOOR P O  THRISSUR, KERALA 680101 40 100.00 100695 20-NOV-2030
1048 IN30045010671848 V USHA 2, P R R NAGAR P N PUDUR COIMBATORE 641041 375 937.50 174832 20-NOV-2030
1049 IN30034310673797 SONIHITESHKUMARBHUPENDRABHAI C-1801, RIVIERA ELITE, SKY CITY, SANAND, SHELA, AHMEDABAD 380058 300 750.00 126445 20-NOV-2030

1050 IN30169610674900 KANDUKURI VIJAYALAKSHMI 
C/O SRIDURGA GANESH MEDICALS ENTERPR KANDUKURI BULDINGS GUNDAVARI 
STREET CHIRALA 523155 865 2162.50 100031 20-NOV-2030

1051 IN30192610684235 RAVI KUMAR V NO 807 2ND FLOOR 31ST CROSS TILAKNAGAR JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041 7 17.50 165555 20-NOV-2030

1052 IN30075710684858 PURVI KANTILAL VORA 
C.27 KRISHNALAYA 7TH FLOOR CHUNABHATTI W 338 1/34 N S MANKIKAR RD 
MUMBAI 400022 840 2100.00 100017 20-NOV-2030

1053 IN30214810693077 H S SHAMANNA 412 4TH FLOOR SAI BRUNDAVANA APTS INDUSTRIAL SUBURB MYSORE 570008 25 62.50 100543 20-NOV-2030
1054 IN30311610698244 ANILABEN N KANAKIA A-12 KAMAL BLDG HARSHA PARK CHANDAVAKAR LANE BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400092 3 7.50 144788 20-NOV-2030
1055 IN30210510700567 GANESH DAS VYAS 51/4/C/1, RABINDRA SARANI, LILUAH  HOWRAH 711204 100 250.00 182038 20-NOV-2030
1056 IN30044110702306 LAKSHMI RANI 23 ZNIDA STREET OPP SMTTV SCHOOL  CHENNAI 600079 52 130.00 100632 20-NOV-2030
1057 IN30311610705634 P R PRAFULLA NO 102 / 4TH MAIN ROAD MEENAKSHINAGAR BASAVESHWAR NAGAR BANGALORE 560079 300 750.00 167086 20-NOV-2030
1058 IN30236510707409 VIVEK SINGH CHOUDHARY H.NO. B-37, ASHOK VIHAR, PHASE-I, WAZIR PUR, BLOCK-B DELHI 110052 1000 2500.00 106092 20-NOV-2030
1059 IN30011810715444 BHARAT BHUSHAN BERRY C 6/404  YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 7 17.50 106245 20-NOV-2030
1060 IN30001110716022 SHASHIKANT JOGLEKAR 15A/14 BRINDABAN THANE (W) 400601 7 17.50 100366 20-NOV-2030
1061 IN30114310718134 NAVNEET KAUR REEN WZ 10 A 2ND FLOOR STREET 1 SHIV NAGAR JAIL ROAD JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 1 2.50 106523 20-NOV-2030
1062 IN30236510728066 BHUPINDER PAL V.P.O.- KAKKARHATTI DISTT. SOLAN  HIMACHAL PRADESH 173206 20 50.00 100134 20-NOV-2030
1063 IN30011810733858 RAJ KUMAR SAHNI H NO-21/8 SHIVAJI COLONY  ROHTAK 124001 7 17.50 100094 20-NOV-2030
1064 IN30061010740967 RAJESHH G NO 66, JI MARKET  ROAD  EAST LINE  CHIKMAGALUR 577101 425 1062.50 100578 20-NOV-2030
1065 IN30189510745497 PREETHA N NO 2612/2 PATTOM  THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA 695004 9 22.50 100728 20-NOV-2030

1066 IN30226910758135 ASHRAFBHAI K KOVADIYA 
A POST NOORPURA TA HIMAT NAGAR, D S K  GUJ, D SABAR KANTHA, HIMATNAGAR

383001 1 2.50 127604 20-NOV-2030
1067 IN30189510760662 BINISHA JAHANGIR MALIKAYIL HOUSE KARUVARAKUNDU ORUMANAYOOR P O THRISSUR, KERALA 680512 10 25.00 100699 20-NOV-2030
1068 IN30214810767598 VENKATESHWARAPPA H NO 82 6TH CROSS C BLOCK VIDYANAGAR HARIHAR 577601 80 200.00 100589 20-NOV-2030
1069 IN30020610775638 ROSHAN LAL ANAND B - 3/206, PLOT - 53 MAYUR APARTMENT SECTOR - 9, ROHINI DELHI 110085 1 2.50 108090 20-NOV-2030

1070 IN30371910776285 SHANKARMUKHERJEE
157/5 3RD FL SOUTH BARUIPARA LANE SOUBUJBITHI SCHOOL  KOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL 700035 5 12.50 179361 20-NOV-2030

1071 IN30020610781033 ANKUSH BANSAL Z - 10 NAVEEN SHAHDARA  DELHI 110032 2 5.00 104858 20-NOV-2030
1072 IN30214810784799 K R LATHA H NO 271/1 ALLAMAJI COMPLEX B H ROAD TIPTUR 572201 100 250.00 100552 20-NOV-2030
1073 IN30220110791968 SHARANGDHAR KUNTE 80/3, UJJWAL NAGAR WARDHA ROAD  NAGPUR 440022 15 37.50 156194 20-NOV-2030
1074 IN30105510794554 AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 43-C SHAKTI NAGAR ROAD NO-2 PAOTA,  C ROAD JODHPUR 342001 100 250.00 122984 20-NOV-2030
1075 IN30023910800228 SAINUL ABDEEN A SOFIA MANZIL CATCHERY P O CURZON ROAD KOLLAM 691013 15 37.50 100722 20-NOV-2030
1076 IN30011810800388 ARVINDER SINGH GULERIA 1631 DDA JANTA FLATS G T B  ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110093 1 2.50 109260 20-NOV-2030
1077 IN30177410803004 RAHUL DUBEY LIG 61 GAUTAM NAGAR GOVINDPURA BHOPAL 462023 46 115.00 158096 20-NOV-2030
1078 IN30044110808015 ULAGAMATHU UTHAYA KUMARI P C/515 PRAGATI VIHAR LODHI ROAD LODHI ROAD NEW DELHI 110003 15 37.50 102108 20-NOV-2030



1079 IN30327010809114 ROHIT JAYANT KANGO
HADI AHMAD AL KHATIB FLAT A809 685 IMPZ DUBAI TECOM PREMISE NUMBER 
685001458 P O BOX 73663 DUBAI UAE 999999 100 198.00 187734 20-NOV-2030

1080 IN30281410815010 Ajay Kumar Gupta 73 Siddharth Niketan Sec 14 Kaushambi Ghaziabad 201010 10 25.00 114564 20-NOV-2030
1081 IN30018310817995 L SUBRAMANIAN 17 B NORTH MADA STREET SRI NAGAR COLONY SAIDAPET CHENNAI 600015 75 187.50 170513 20-NOV-2030

1082 IN30198310821967 T. SURAPA RAJU NAIDU
D NO.79-7-17A, PATA SOMALAMMA GUDI VEEDHI, SAI RAKSHA APPT.101,SYAMALA 
NAGAR, RAJAHMUNDRY E GODAVARI (A.P.) 533101 10 25.00 163798 20-NOV-2030

1083 IN30143610823202 RAVINDER KAUR CHAUDHARY WZ 44 MUKHRAM PARK EXTN TILAK NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110018 2 5.00 103568 20-NOV-2030

1084 IN30311610824334 PRAVEEN V 
NO 30 SEETHALAI SATHANAR STREET MARAI MALAI NAGAR KANCHEEPURAM 
DISTRICT KANCHEEPURAM 603406 6 15.00 172794 20-NOV-2030

1085 IN30281410845804 Dilip Kumar Roy H No U 18/23 DLF Phase 3  Teh And Distt Gurgaon 122002 10 25.00 110610 20-NOV-2030
1086 IN30214810859266 D S CHETHAN GOWDARA BEEDI CHICKPET  TUMKUR 572101 25 62.50 100548 20-NOV-2030
1087 IN30044110877722 SURYA NARAYANA SUNKAVALLI 13/284 NACHUGUNTA UNGUTURU UNGUTURU MANDAL WG DIST 534411 37 92.50 100525 20-NOV-2030

1088 IN30236510878303 GEETIKA WADHWA
TOWER 8 FLAT-603, VIPUL GARDENS DHARUHERA NH-8, SECTOR-1, RELIANCE PETROL 
PUMP, DHARUHERA REWARI HARYANA 123106 1 2.50 106098 20-NOV-2030

1089 IN30018310885173 SANJAY GUPTA 39/7, VILLAGE BEGUMPUR KHATOLA KHERKI DAULA N. H. NO. 8 GURGAON 122015 375 937.50 110910 20-NOV-2030
1090 IN30011810888244 RAVI AHLUWALIA F1-105 PACIFIC GOLF ESTATE SAHASTRADHARA ROAD DEHRADUN 248013 100 250.00 100084 20-NOV-2030
1091 IN30039410894475 KUSAM LATA H NO 511 STREET NO 8 NEW TOWN MOGA 142001 37 92.50 100115 20-NOV-2030
1092 IN30044110896014 LAKSHMANAN PL PLOT 9 SWARNAMBIGAI NAGAR VIRUGAMBAKKAM VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600092 15 37.50 172185 20-NOV-2030
1093 IN30011810900487 DARSHAN SINGH RAWAT HOUSE NO C-502 OXY HOMEZ APARTMENT LONI GHAZIABAD 201102 10 25.00 106312 20-NOV-2030
1094 IN30281410901860 Shushilaben Desai B/4 Tower No 1, Ramjharukha Soc, S V Rd, Andheri (W) Mumbai 400058 500 1250.00 136243 20-NOV-2030
1095 IN30018310916157 RAMESH KOLHE BANK OF INDIA PSTI JAIL ROAD ARERA HILLS BHOPAL 462004 37 92.50 157987 20-NOV-2030
1096 IN30015910917104 PRAVEEN JAIN 20 ,NEW SADRI COLONY KALAJI, GORAJI, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN 313001 20 50.00 121960 20-NOV-2030
1097 IN30189510919793 LEKHARANI R DIVYASREE CHEVAYOOR ROAD PULIKKAL P O MALAPPURAM, KERALA 673637 110 275.00 175423 20-NOV-2030
1098 IN30020610930674 SAURABH PURI 134 GAGAN VIHAR EXTENSION  NEW DELHI 110051 1 2.50 105963 20-NOV-2030
1099 IN30189510942346 DUSA ARCHANA SHRINIWAS NO 592 TOFKHANA  AHMEDNAGAR, MAHARASHTRA 414001 70 175.00 100385 20-NOV-2030
1100 IN30039410949051 CHANDRESH SOMBHAI PATEL 13 GANDHI PARK SOCIETY UTTAM NAGAR MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008 37 92.50 125482 20-NOV-2030
1101 IN30011810954132 ARVINDER SINGH GULERIA 1631 DDA JANTA FLATS G T B ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110093 1 2.50 109261 20-NOV-2030
1102 IN30177410956755 KESHARI NANDAN AGARWAL 120 G P ROAD  HAZINAGAR 743134 223 557.50 100766 20-NOV-2030

1103 IN30160410958848 SAVITRI DEVRAJ TIGAIYA
FLAT 201 A WING OM SHREE GANESH CHS LTD BLDG 57 TILAK NAGAR CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI 400089 14 35.00 144521 20-NOV-2030

1104 IN30020610986656 SANDEEP KUMAR GULATI 178, BHARAT APPARTMENTS, SECTOR- 13, ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 1 2.50 108095 20-NOV-2030
1105 IN30169610991419 AVDHESH BAHADUR SINGH CHAPAPUR II COLLIERY NIRSA  DHANBAD 828205 100 250.00 100802 20-NOV-2030
1106 IN30223610996150 KRISHNA KANT GUJRATI D 14A/5 D BLOCK MODEL TOWN II  DELHI 110009 166 415.00 102742 20-NOV-2030

1107 IN30061011001471 USHA RANI 
C/O SRI JAGDISH PRASAD SISMA HOUSE MANJUBALA SRIVASTVA GHAGHA GHAT  
MAHENDRU PATNA 800006 100 250.00 100790 20-NOV-2030

1108 IN30015911005171 VENKATA KAMESWARA RAO CHADA 7 -1 -45,KIRLAMPUDI LAYOUT   VISAKHAPATNAM ,ANDHRA PRADESH 530017 10 25.00 163505 20-NOV-2030
1109 IN30011811011855 ZEA UL HASAN C 38/1 JYOTI COLONY SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 51 127.50 104879 20-NOV-2030
1110 IN30075711020592 RAJNIKANT MATHURDAS KANSARA GANDHIPA KAPAD BAZAR  AMRELI 365601 15 37.50 100264 20-NOV-2030
1111 IN30311611024311 KKDIL NIDHI LIMITED GANDHI NAGAR 2ND LANE EXTN BERHAMPUR GANJAM ODISHA 760001 40 90.00 184649 20-NOV-2030
1112 IN30236511024619 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA HUF H.NO. 1/6022 GALI NO. 3 KABOOL NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 1 1.50 104883 20-NOV-2030
1113 IN30226911028289 ABHIJIT UDAY DESHMUKH RAJENDRA COLONY, NO. 2,  AMRAVATI 444606 25 62.50 100433 20-NOV-2030
1114 IN30160411039448 ARUNKUMAR HOUSE NO - 319 / 248 WARD NO - 8 MOHALLA - GHUMANIA SHAHABAD 136135 2 5.00 100112 20-NOV-2030
1115 IN30281411087567 Sendil Kumar Periyasamy O.No.31 N.No.55 Rangasamy Street  Krishnagiri 635001 10 25.00 174122 20-NOV-2030
1116 IN30096611089656 SHILPI JAIN DUGGAL H NO,42 SECTOR-15A   FARIDABAD(HARYANA) 121007 1 2.50 110137 20-NOV-2030
1117 IN30011811090783 MEENU BATRA BLOCK-8/10 ROOP NAGAR  DELHI 110007 1 2.50 102472 20-NOV-2030
1118 IN30160411096578 JOHN DOMINIC PADUA CARD NO 1313 INDIAN RARE EARTHS LTD CHAVARA P O KOLLAM 691583 61 152.50 177375 20-NOV-2030
1119 IN30051311106446 SAKIRHUSEN MOMIN MOMINVAD KHEDA KHEDA  GUJARAT 387411 187 467.50 128115 20-NOV-2030
1120 IN30018311109040 DR PUNEET KATHURIA E 143 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065 15 37.50 107251 20-NOV-2030
1121 IN30226911116205 APARNA SHEKHAR DESHPANDE RB II 5- 2, RAILWAY COLONY, VIDYA VIHAR EAST,  MUMBAI 400077 22 55.00 138982 20-NOV-2030
1122 IN30169611118586 ANKIT TANDON 282 VIJAY LAXMI NAGAR SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH 261001 75 187.50 100195 20-NOV-2030
1123 IN30045011119772 RENU GROVER MOTI BAZAR PHAGWARA 144401 525 1312.50 100123 20-NOV-2030



1124 IN30051311122260 GIRIJESH PANDEYA S/O T.D.Pandeya 436/3 Laxmi vihar  burari  NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA 110084 20 50.00 107990 20-NOV-2030
1125 IN30009511125412 K Parvathi 163, Lloyds Rd, No 7 II Floor, Lakshmi Apartments Royapettah Chennai 600014 100 250.00 170480 20-NOV-2030
1126 IN30169611130013 ANAMIKA SHUKLA B-13 SHILPI KUNJ COMPLEX SAMAN REWA MADHYA PRADESH 486001 200 500.00 158931 20-NOV-2030

1127 IN30311611130982 PIKU RAJ GAJIREL
VILL-MOHOKOWAJAN PO-BHANANGAMANDIR NEAR PIKURAJ GAJIREL TEA ESTATE 
DIST - SONITPUR ASSAM 784112 100 250.00 185220 20-NOV-2030

1128 IN30061011152034 ABHISHEK S
27,S R P C QUARTERS KODIGEHALLI MAIN ROA SAHAKARANAGAR BANGALORE 
BANGALORE 560092 72 180.00 167412 20-NOV-2030

1129 IN30012611154064 BIDYA BHUSHAN JAISWAL 19 DURGA PITHURI LANE CALCUTTA 700012 7 17.50 178398 20-NOV-2030
1130 IN30021411158034 MEETA BHATIA B 45 ANAND NAGAR JUHU TARA ROAD  MUMBAI 400054 15 37.50 135438 20-NOV-2030
1131 IN30045011166203 MD ESRARUL HAQUE 69C,OLD SWARG MANDIR MHOW 453441 450 1125.00 157646 20-NOV-2030
1132 IN30011811168855 ROHTAS KUMAR RZ-10C/10 INDIRA PARK SAGAR PUR WEST  NEW DELHI 110045 1 2.50 105599 20-NOV-2030

1133 IN30311611170626 SUJATHA 
GEJJENAHALLI ROAD LEFT SIDE VINOBANAGAR RAMASWAMI K M S/O 
MANJUNATHAYYA TO VIJAYALAXMI HOUSE SHIMOGA KARNATAKA 577201 20 50.00 169235 20-NOV-2030

1134 IN30023911171150 ANUSHA SHRINIVAS
B101 AVANI AMULYA APPARTMENTS MANIPAL HOSPITAL ROAD BESIDE SBI BEML 
LAYOUT BRANCH H V HALLI RAJA RAJESHWARI NAGAR BENGALURU 560098 375 937.50 102217 20-NOV-2030

1135 IN30226911177436 ALIASGER Z KINKHABWALA
TAYABI MANZIL, 4TH FLR, R NO 47, DHARAMSI CROSS LANE, BHINDI BAZAAR, MUMBAI

400003 3 7.50 131469 20-NOV-2030
1136 IN30011811177893 KHAJANI G-9 ASHOKA CHURCH GOLE MARKET NEW DELHI 110001 1 2.50 101999 20-NOV-2030
1137 IN30226911178705 SHIVAJI SAINAPA ATKEKAR 12, PARIJAT HOS SOC, SHAHUNAGAR, GODOLI, SATARA 415001 60 150.00 100389 20-NOV-2030
1138 IN30012611179893 HOME TRADE LTD TOWER-3,5TH FLOOR INTERNATIONAL, INFOTECH PARK,VASHI NAVI MUMBAI 400703 150 300.00 147442 20-NOV-2030

1139 IN30015911182518 ARUN PRASATH S
4/ 177 SURIYA GANDHI STREET KURUNJI NAGAR RESERVE LINE PO MADURAI 
,TAMILNADU 625014 5 12.50 173572 20-NOV-2030

1140 IN30011811184085 ANUPAMA HOUSE NO 162 WARD NO 18 GALI NO 1 AGARWAL COLONY BAHADURGARH 124507 1 2.50 111344 20-NOV-2030

1141 IN30160411192146 SASWATIDAS
MOULANA AJAD ROAD SANTINAGAR HRIDAYPUR BARASAT NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
KOLKATA 700127 148 370.00 181324 20-NOV-2030

1142 IN30018311208863 DEEPAK KUMAR A 77 THIRD FLOOR PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVE PITAMPURA NORTH WEST DELHI 110034 15 37.50 105332 20-NOV-2030

1143 IN30012611218218 ICICI PRUDENTIAL MUTUAL FUND
HDFC BANK LIMITED, CUSTODY OPERATION SEMPIRE PLAZA TWR-1,  4TH FLOOR, CHA 
NDAN NAGARLBS MARG,VIKHROLI WEST MUMBAI 400083 652 1630.00 139990 20-NOV-2030

1144 IN30039411220599 SHUBHANGI R KHANDEKAR A-506  EXPRESS GREEN APARTMENT PLOT NO D-10 SECTOR-44 NOIDA 201301 50 125.00 115032 20-NOV-2030
1145 IN30220111221582 RAJESH BHANDARI 260 - A, GANDHI COLONY   MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 4 10.00 100193 20-NOV-2030
1146 IN30220111236764 SAMIR LAHA 12 11 ARYABHATTA ROAD B ZONE DUP 5 DURGAPUR M CORP BARDDHAMAN 713205 25 62.50 100750 20-NOV-2030
1147 IN30039411237580 APARAJITA N CHAKRABORTY 9 MANJULABAI LAYOUT RANAPRATAP NAGAR  NAGPUR 440022 277 692.50 156195 20-NOV-2030
1148 IN30011811238665 KHURSHEEDA NOOR A-219 GALI NO-4 A-BLOCK KABIR NAGAR JYOTI NAGAR DELHI 110032 3 7.50 104891 20-NOV-2030
1149 IN30051311260016 USHABEN BHRUGESH PARIKH H/201 KRISHNAKUNJ FLATS APO KUNDASAN TA DIST GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382007 106 265.00 100282 20-NOV-2030

1150 IN30021411269924 M N CHANDRA SHEKAR
67/D, N BLOCK K H B KUVEMPUNAGAR NEAR R M P QUARTERS MYSORE,KARNATAKA

570023 1 2.50 100544 20-NOV-2030
1151 IN30223611271899 VIJAY LALJIBHAI SAVALIYA 41 Matru Bunglows Society B H Asharam Society Thakkar Bapa Nagar Ahmedabad 382350 3 7.50 127164 20-NOV-2030
1152 IN30011811273125 WINDSOR PLAST PVT LTD 4117 IST FLOOR NAYA BAZAR DELHI 110006 375 843.50 102335 20-NOV-2030
1153 IN30097411281904 MEENA SHAH 345VIKAS NAGAR 144   NEEMUCH 458441 100 250.00 100441 20-NOV-2030
1154 IN30011811284533 MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL JAMGAON  CHHATTISHGARH RAIGARH 496001 100 250.00 100460 20-NOV-2030
1155 IN30097411285813 HUSENKHAN AMIRKHAN GHORI HUSAIN BUILDING, ROOM NO. 15, KOLIWAD, JUNAGADH. 362001 71 177.50 100254 20-NOV-2030
1156 IN30011811286146 VED PARKASH ARORA A-36 MILAP NAGAR UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110059 116 290.00 100079 20-NOV-2030
1157 IN30281411294811 Mahesh Gangurde A/401 Sai Niketan Kandarpada Junction B P Rd Dhaisar (W) Mumbai 400068 10 25.00 138059 20-NOV-2030
1158 IN30226911312705 NIRANJAN SAHOO INFRONT OF F.M. COLLEGE, AT/PO-AZIMABAD, BALASORE, ORISSA 756001 20 50.00 184534 20-NOV-2030

1159 IN30097411337155 SANGHANI JIGNESHBHAI
B-33, SHYAM APPARTMENT, 132, FEET RING ROAD, OPP. MANGLESHWAR MAHADEV, 
GHODASAR, AHMEDABAD. 380001 15 37.50 100272 20-NOV-2030

1160 IN30223611341493 NATARAJAN DHIVYA No-13 Kaliannagoundar Street  GOBI 638476 60 150.00 174513 20-NOV-2030
1161 IN30220111351367 SINARE VARSHA SUDHAKAR B/H MARKET YARD SARAS NAGAR SARAS HOUS STY  AHMEDNAGAR 414001 38 95.00 100386 20-NOV-2030
1162 IN30177411369925 RASMITA JENA SURENDRA NATH ROUTRAY JHANJIRIMANGALA  CUTTACK 753009 50 125.00 184413 20-NOV-2030

1163 IN30223611385235 SUKHINDER SINGH 
S/O: HARCHARAN SINGH,HOUSE NO-50-B,PREET STREET,RAGHO 
MAJRA,PATIALA,PATIALA,PUNJAB,147001 Patiala 147001 3 7.50 100125 20-NOV-2030



1164 IN30223611391302 RAJINDER PALSINGH AMARJEETSINGH BAGGA L2c 403 Okland Park Chs Yamuna Ngr Andheri W Mumbai 400053 50 125.00 135091 20-NOV-2030
1165 IN30160411402771 DIPANKARDEY 36/1/J KABI GURU SARANI BEHALA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700038 14 35.00 179447 20-NOV-2030
1166 IN30018311410614 UMESHKURAMBHATTI FL 12 PL 36 AMAR HERITAGE 37 S 163 DP ROAD AUNDH PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411007 15 37.50 149887 20-NOV-2030
1167 IN30021411412709 SURYADEVARA BADARI PRASAD FLAT NO 202 VIJAYA HOMES 1ST LINE S V N COLONY  GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522006 1450 3625.00 100030 20-NOV-2030
1168 IN30160411423107 AMIYASAMANTA NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR JAMBUNI SOUTH BOLPUR P BIRBHUM BOLPUR 731204 50 125.00 183325 20-NOV-2030
1169 IN30177411426280 SURINDER KUMAR WQ 186 BASTI SHEIKH  JALANDHAR 144004 4 10.00 112995 20-NOV-2030
1170 IN30226911446277 MANOJ SINGH MEHTA 5/15 SHANTI NIKETAN, OPPOSITE KALYAN KENDRA BACK,  NEW DELHI 110021 41 102.50 104003 20-NOV-2030
1171 IN30114311470095 PARVEEN KOHLI W/O KALI DAS KOHLI G T ROAD MANDI GURDASPUR PUNJAB 143521 50 125.00 112904 20-NOV-2030

1172 IN30198311485703 LILIMA MALLICK
PLOT NO 1055/17 SATABDI NAGAR BHUBANESWAR BARAMUNDA BHUBANESWAR  
KHORDA 751003 10 25.00 184116 20-NOV-2030

1173 IN30169611487573 KAMLESH DEVI NO. C-6-1 UNCHEPAR MANDAWALI DELHI 110092 25 62.50 108915 20-NOV-2030
1174 IN30226911496096 MOHAMEDALI S KHANUSIA 154/K VIRPUR, TA- HIMATNAGAR, DIST- SABARKANTHA HIMATNAGAR, GUJARAT 383010 25 62.50 127626 20-NOV-2030
1175 IN30011811498390 SUPRIYA KABIRAJ VILL PALPAI POST RASA DIST BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL SURI 731125 10 25.00 183309 20-NOV-2030

1176 IN30223611518033 SHANMUGAVEL 
5/7, ARJUNAN ST RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR, NESAPAKKAM KALAIGNAR KARUNANIDHI 
NAGAR Chennai 600078 60 150.00 171837 20-NOV-2030

1177 IN30169611523232 VENKATA RAMANA MURTHY KANKATLA
NO 8 88 SOMALAMMA STREET SAMISRAGUDEM NIDADAVOLE MANDAL ANDHRA 
PRADESH 534302 100 250.00 100523 20-NOV-2030

1178 IN30021411524218 YATISHCHAND M SINGHAL 
128 SINGNAL NIWAS NR RAM MANDIR SUBHASH NAGAR PAI ROAD JODHPUR 
RAJASTHAN 342002 15 37.50 100234 20-NOV-2030

1179 IN30023911534067 SAISH A P SAIVADAN HOUSE EAST VALLIYAI MUDIYANGA, PATHAYAKKUNNU VIA THALASSERY 670691 80 200.00 100684 20-NOV-2030
1180 IN30039411567516 MOHAN BEHERA MEENA BAZAR KUMBHAR SAHI  PO-DIST-DHENKANAL 759001 7 17.50 100774 20-NOV-2030
1181 IN30223611611545 DEBRAJ ROY A-17 Ramkrishna Park Sodepur Panihati Ghola North 24 Parganas Kolkata 700110 88 220.00 181178 20-NOV-2030
1182 IN30177411612741 SIDDHARTH OMPRAKASH JADHAV 203 A WING LAXMIKANT APT 5 KEER  MARG MUMBAI 400016 50 125.00 132823 20-NOV-2030
1183 IN30097411626406 RADHIKA NANDLAL DAVE F-2, HOUSING BOARD SOCIETY, B/H. ST BUS STATION, VICKY F2,  AMRELI 365601 200 500.00 124682 20-NOV-2030

1184 IN30018311630177 SUMANT M CHITALE
C 16 AJAY SAHAWAS PHIROZE SHAH MEHTA ROAD VILE PARLE E MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400057 37 92.50 136018 20-NOV-2030

1185 IN30311611634376 N PIRAPAKARAN 388, KUDIKADU, KEELAULUR (PO) NEAR MAIN ROAD THANJAVUR TAMILNADU 614904 2 5.00 173174 20-NOV-2030
1186 IN30023911637917 GIMMY K THOMAS SPH 32, KAIGA TOWNSHIP MALLAPUR, KARWAR STATE ..KARNATAKA 581400 575 1437.50 100604 20-NOV-2030
1187 IN30177411642393 KIRTIKANT RAMCHANDRA RUKADE 10/639 STATION ROAD  ICHALKARANJI 416115 2 5.00 153411 20-NOV-2030
1188 IN30011811663774 SANDHYA MITRA I 1758 C R PARK BASEMENT FLOOR NEW DELHI 110019 6637 14932.50 103800 20-NOV-2030

1189 IN30226911685756 LAXMI ASHOKKUMAR SHAH 
81/83 A/B ,DHANJI MULJI BLDG, 5TH FLOOR, ROOM NO 27/28  OLD, HANUMAN LANE 
,KALBADEVI RD ,MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA 400002 25 62.50 131306 20-NOV-2030

1190 IN30021411704958 ARTI BHASKAR TRIVEDI
B 202 SURYAPUJA APPT NR KALASAGAR TOWER SATELLITE ROAD AHMEDABAD  
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 5 12.50 100278 20-NOV-2030

1191 IN30223611705466 VIDYAPATI GANAPATSA HABIB H. No. 76, Kanchgar Galli,   Hubli, Karnataka, India 580020 83 207.50 169402 20-NOV-2030
1192 IN30169611735235 HASSAN PADMARAJAIAH DEVNDRAKUMAR H NO 660 OPP SANKETHI GIRLS HOSTEL K R PURAM HASSAN 573201 200 500.00 100555 20-NOV-2030
1193 IN30039411762234 V RAMA KRISHNA PRASAD H NO 30-6-1 LIKKIPULLAIAH STREET DURGA AGRAHARAM VIJAYAWADA 520002 100 250.00 100490 20-NOV-2030

1194 IN30177411783264 SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
59 ITAILY POST BAZAR GOSAIN BARMAHAUALI DHYAN AZAMGARH BAZAR GOSAIN 
LUCKNOW 276127 100 250.00 100158 20-NOV-2030

1195 IN30226911796905 STAVAN S MEHTA 52, A PAYALPARK VIP ROAD, KARELIBAG BARODA, BARODA, GUJRAT 390022 1 2.50 129268 20-NOV-2030
1196 IN30011811798002 SONY 1/191 GROUND FLOOR SUBHASH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110027 84 210.00 104479 20-NOV-2030
1197 IN30177411802414 PARAMJIT SINGH HOUSE NO 947 SECTOR 49 A  CHANDIGARH 160047 20 50.00 113605 20-NOV-2030
1198 IN30226911831750 DAYANAND MANSINGHRAO JEDHE 907, SHUKRWAR PETH, JEDHE MENTION, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA 411042 7 17.50 100377 20-NOV-2030
1199 IN30226911840728 ATINDRA BHATNAGAR SHOP NO.7 MOBILE POINT, GUFA MANDIR RD LALGHATI, BHOPAL, M.P. 462001 7 17.50 157914 20-NOV-2030
1200 IN30169611845292 AYYANKAD KRISHNANKUTTY MOHANADASAN DEVIKRIPA PULLODE POST PUTHIYANKAM VIA ALATHUR PALAKKAD 678545 48 120.00 100691 20-NOV-2030
1201 IN30023911869583 S SENTHIL KUMAR DOOR NO 5/48, SOUTH STREET GOPALAPURAM PO VEERAPANDI VIA THENI DT 625534 487 1217.50 100649 20-NOV-2030
1202 IN30223611884583 SARITA SHARMA Surya Street Bhujia Bazar  Bikaner 334001 50 125.00 100225 20-NOV-2030
1203 IN30023911888544 SASIDHARAKURUP K.S.VIHAR KANNAMBA VARKALA TRIVANDRUM 695141 59 147.50 100730 20-NOV-2030
1204 IN30226911901208 KUMAR AMOL C/O D N SAH, LAL DARWAJA, MUNGER, BIHAR 811201 90 225.00 100791 20-NOV-2030
1205 IN30018311902673 KUNDANKUMAR PARMAR PLOT NO 236 B SECTOR 28 GANDHINAGAR 382028 75 187.50 127023 20-NOV-2030
1206 IN30018311913259 ALOKGUPTA 18 NAI BASTI NAI BASTI GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201009 37 92.50 114508 20-NOV-2030



1207 IN30177411917354 TUKARAM NAMDEO KESKAR SHREE DATTA KRIPA NIWAS SWADHAY COLONY HANUMAN NAGAR MANMAD 423104 51 127.50 100401 20-NOV-2030

1208 IN30023911920286 SATISH AGARWAL
FLAT 213 WING E DHEERAJ UPHAR BLDG GEN A K VAIDYA MARG BEHIND DINDOSHI 
BUS DEPOT MALAD EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400097 147 367.50 145375 20-NOV-2030

1209 IN30023911925386 SAROJ DAMANI E/9 PATULI UPANAGARI BLOCK E 101 JADAVPUR SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700094 20 50.00 100743 20-NOV-2030
1210 IN30226911955958 VINAY DOKWAL E/860, VAISHALI NAGAR, AMARPALI CIRCLE JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN 323003 3 7.50 122291 20-NOV-2030
1211 IN30311611959353 KEWALI DEVI 623 DDA FLATS SECTOR 13 POCKET A PHASE 2 DWARKA NEW DELHI DELHI 110075 20 50.00 107607 20-NOV-2030
1212 IN30039411960167 PRADEEP KUMAR PATRA ALLAHABAD BANK KUJANG  JAGATSINGHPUTA 754141 75 187.50 100772 20-NOV-2030
1213 IN30226911973518 SANJAYKUMAR G CHAUDHARI MEGHAALIYASAN VISNAGAR MEHSANA GUJARAT 384315 3 7.50 100297 20-NOV-2030

1214 IN30311611992819 NAJMUDDIN F FURNITUREWALA 
OXFORD PREMIUMS BUILDING NO P4 FLAT NO 501 KEDARI NAGAR WANAVADI 
WANOWARIE PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411040 2 5.00 151507 20-NOV-2030

1215 IN30002012005391 CHANCHALBAI 8-2-575/1/A BANJARA HILLS ROAD NO 7 HYDERABAD 500034 1402 3505.00 100947 20-NOV-2030
1216 IN30002012005560 RAJENDER KUMAR JAIN 8-2-575/1/A ROAD NO 7 BANJARA HILLS KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD 500034 2246 4492.00 100948 20-NOV-2030
1217 IN30226912005587 ASHOKKUMAR AGGARWAL PLOT 120 WARD 3A ADIPUR  GUJARAT 370205 300 750.00 100270 20-NOV-2030
1218 IN30002012006015 LALITHA KUMARI RAM JAIN 8-2-575/1/A ROAD NO 7 BANJARA HILLS  HYDERABAD 500034 277 692.50 101438 20-NOV-2030
1219 IN30226912009692 AMRITHARAJ S/O SANKAPPA ANUGRAHA, MOODABETTU KRODASHRAM UDUPI, KARNATAKA 576108 5 12.50 100563 20-NOV-2030
1220 IN30177412017458 MEENA SINGH 203 SHAKTI KHAND 1 INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD 201010 15 37.50 114573 20-NOV-2030
1221 IN30023912036755 KAMALUDDIN P M P O BOX 46024 ABUDHABI UAE UAE 0 1000 1980.00 101533 20-NOV-2030
1222 IN30023912044077 SHANKRANAND S KONGI ELECTRICIAN MAHYCO LTD KAMADOD RANEBENNUR HAVERI DIST 581115 6 15.00 100598 20-NOV-2030
1223 IN30177412054340 LAXMAN RAICHANDANI D 41 2 HARI NAGAR SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR 302016 100 250.00 120996 20-NOV-2030
1224 IN30226912065084 RAKESH KUMAR 95-131 C SARVODAYA NAGAR ALLAHAPUR, ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH 211001 65 162.50 116592 20-NOV-2030
1225 IN30226912067879 REKHA JAIN VAND P BARODA TEH ASPUR DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN 314038 389 972.50 122175 20-NOV-2030
1226 IN30311612075281 SAVITA DIXIT 55 LAXMANGARH TODA NAGAR TODANAGAR ALWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301413 1 2.50 120451 20-NOV-2030
1227 IN30039412076442 S PANNEER DOSS KAYAPAKKAM VILLAGE CHEYYUR TK  KANCHEEPURAM DT 603315 9 22.50 100636 20-NOV-2030

1228 IN30021412113819 K PADMA SREE
C/O E VIJAYA LAKSHMI H NO 10 3 62/1 ST NO 3 TEACHER CLY E MARREDPALLY 
SECUNDERABAD 500026 15 37.50 160207 20-NOV-2030

1229 IN30021412122521 SINGH HARBAJAN 160 B SECTOR 1 UKKUNAGARAM   VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH 530032 100 250.00 100503 20-NOV-2030
1230 IN30021412176834 SIMERJEET SINGH HOUSE NO. 47/B, SECTOR-44 A,  CHANDIGARH 160047 20 50.00 100132 20-NOV-2030
1231 IN30115112189683 SHIRISH V DALAL A/106 GIRIRATH SOCIETY CARTER ROAD NO 3 BORIVALI (EAST) MUMBAI 400066 112 280.00 137407 20-NOV-2030
1232 IN30223612190332 ANITABATRA 150 Pushpanjali - New Delhi 110092 1141 2852.50 109127 20-NOV-2030
1233 IN30039412216720 P R JESUDASAN D1 GROUND FLOOR 52 U R NAGAR JEMI COMPOUND PADI CHENNAI 600050 82 205.00 171545 20-NOV-2030
1234 IN30223612251909 PRABHACHAUHAN 382 Sri Nagar Shakur Basti Delhi 110034 75 187.50 105242 20-NOV-2030
1235 IN30177412257773 AMBIKA RAJENDRA AHER 55 NALANDA HSG SOC B/H KAILASJI JAIL ROAD NASIK ROAD NASIK 422101 50 125.00 154906 20-NOV-2030

1236 IN30018312273596 MOHD HANIF MOHD YUSUF 
99, 4TH FLOOR ,  ROOM NO.10 FATIMABI BLDG HUZARIYA  STREET,   B A V MARG 
MUMBAI 400008 22 55.00 132288 20-NOV-2030

1237 IN30160412291945 YOGESH RAMAKANT PANGAM
SHIVSENA SHAKHA NO 112 157/4841 KANNAMWAR NAGAR NO 1 VIKHROLI MUMBAI 
400083 MUMBAI 400083 212 530.00 140055 20-NOV-2030

1238 IN30023912292805 RAJANNA SAHUKAR D NO 399 8TH MAIN 8TH CROSS P.J. EXTENSION DAVANGERE 577004 100 250.00 169167 20-NOV-2030
1239 IN30223612294600 REKHA SHARAD BORNARKAR A/1107 PEBBLES PATIL NAGAR BAWDHAN Pune 411021 1 2.50 150540 20-NOV-2030
1240 IN30023912297738 LALITHAMBAL N 718/39  LALITHA NAGAR IYYATTIL JN CHITTOOR ROAD COCHIN 682011 50 125.00 100703 20-NOV-2030
1241 IN30021412315418 SAKET SINHA 3 FLOOR NO 54 1 3 MAIN 8 CROSS N S R NAGAR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560054 40 100.00 165933 20-NOV-2030
1242 IN30226912317987 KIKKERI RAMANNA H NO 77 KIKKERI 4 KRISHNARAJAPET TQ MANDYA KIKKERI KARNATAKA INDIA 571423 71 177.50 100547 20-NOV-2030
1243 IN30223612327391 MEENAKSHIMAKHIJA H No 255/41-B Rattan Chand Road The Mall. Amritsar 143001 3 7.50 112762 20-NOV-2030
1244 IN30018312347164 RANDHIR BHANUPRASAD BAROT 1172 SECTOR 27 SHIVAM SOCIETY NEAR D S P OFFICE  GANDHINAGAR 382027 60 150.00 127020 20-NOV-2030
1245 IN30021412353170 LACHMIMALHOTRA 1126 SECTOR 17 B GURGAON GURGAON 122001 375 937.50 110453 20-NOV-2030
1246 IN30021412363763 UMMAR FAROOK DREAM I GOLDEN ARCADE 1ST FLOOR MG ROAD  MANGALORE KARNATAKA 575003 50 125.00 100561 20-NOV-2030
1247 IN30051312399638 PATHAN HAMID Y A/P TAL RAHATA DIST AHMEDNAGAR  RAHATA 423107 5 12.50 100402 20-NOV-2030
1248 IN30177412416356 BABY E T ERATHARA HOUSE MALAYATTOOR P O  ERNAKULAM 683587 40 100.00 176709 20-NOV-2030
1249 IN30018312421393 AJAY AMAR MUNOT 101 KALPATARU SYNERGY OPP GRAND HYATT SANTACRUZ (EAST) MUMBAI 400055 15 37.50 135700 20-NOV-2030
1250 IN30021412444650 MUSHIR AHMED 96 GAGAN VIHAR MAIN VIKAS MARG   DELHI DELHI 110051 3 7.50 100075 20-NOV-2030
1251 IN30051312470294 SHIRSENDU BASU ADITYA APARTMENTS FLAT A/2 182 JESSORE ROAD KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700074 30 75.00 180522 20-NOV-2030



1252 IN30023912481533 SHRINATH MULIMANI GOPINATH
PRESTIGE SOUTHRIDGE APARTMENTS 5141 DATTATREYACOLONY HOSAKEREHALLI 
CROSS BANASHANKARI III STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560085 500 990.00 101541 20-NOV-2030

1253 IN30115112485431 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA D-5 VIDHYUT NAGAR DCM AJMER ROAD  JAIPUR 302021 7 17.50 121006 20-NOV-2030
1254 IN30177412485692 REKHA JAIN V AND P BARODA  TEH ASPUR DUNGARPUR 314038 60 150.00 122176 20-NOV-2030

1255 IN30021412514076 PRAVARSEN GUDHE 
G 404 4TH FLOOR GOKUL HORIZON JIVALAPADA KANDIVALI E  MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400101 1 2.50 145949 20-NOV-2030

1256 IN30429512585308 RAJU DAS 39/1 ASWINI DUTTA ROAD SATGACHI DUM DUM KOLKATA 700028 1 2.50 179055 20-NOV-2030

1257 IN30226912624928 DASRATH G DUBEY 
ATMARAM TIWARI CHAWL NANDA PAVASE CHOWK KATE MANIVALI KALYAN E 
KALYAN THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 421306 10 25.00 154403 20-NOV-2030

1258 IN30177412630812 JAGANNATH PRASAD DAS PLOT NO 47 SURYA NAGAR BHUBANESWAR BHUBANESWAR 751003 48 120.00 100768 20-NOV-2030
1259 IN30226912639434 VIJAYA KUMARAN 7/389 VIPANCHIKA OLLUKKARA GRAMAPANCHAYAT THRISSUR KERALA INDIA 680651 5 12.50 176041 20-NOV-2030
1260 IN30177412640800 DEVARAYAN MURUGESAN 14/65 SANTHANAKALIPALAYAM PANCHAMADEVI  KARUR 639004 4 10.00 100670 20-NOV-2030
1261 IN30115112667115 ANAND JANARDHAN IYER BLOCK NO 2 SAHAJIVAN MITHAGHAR ROAD MULUND EAST MUMBAI 400081 10 25.00 139892 20-NOV-2030
1262 IN30045012704279 RAMKUMAR GUPTA 47/87 HATIA BAZAR KANPUR UP 208001 7 17.50 116005 20-NOV-2030

1263 IN30051312731262 RAMESH NAMBIAR
1/12 LAXMI BENDRE CHAWL RAM NAGAR BANDREKWAR WADI JOGESHWARI EAST 
MUMBAI 400060 25 62.50 136560 20-NOV-2030

1264 IN30051312767274 MOHAMMAD RASHID ANSARI S/O: Lal Mohammad 68   Hauz Rani  NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA 110017 24 60.00 100064 20-NOV-2030
1265 IN30177412798327 MANISH KUMAR SHUKLA C 14A GURU RAM DASS NAGAR LAXMI NAGAR N DELHI 110092 100 250.00 109132 20-NOV-2030

1266 IN30051312805520 PRASHANT SURESH DESHMUKH
S NO 47 FLAT NO 304 BLDG D OLIVE DATTANAGAR AMBEGAON BK PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411046 50 125.00 151822 20-NOV-2030

1267 IN30429512811885 PETER VIJAYAN PLOT NO 153, NO 34 6TH CROSS STREET MKB NAGAR, VYASARPADI CHENNAI 600039 90 225.00 171186 20-NOV-2030

1268 IN30226912816113 SINGH MUNNA B 
DAYABHAI PATEL CHAWL ROOM NO 96 L B S MARG GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400086 35 87.50 144397 20-NOV-2030

1269 IN30051312816209 C A LAWRANCE CHITTATUKARA HOUSE P O AVANOOR THRISSUR KERALA 680547 100 250.00 100702 20-NOV-2030
1270 IN30018312849245 DIBAS KUMAR CHANDRA H Q BENGAL AREA 246 AJC BOSS ROAD ALIPORE CALCUTTA 700027 150 375.00 178993 20-NOV-2030
1271 IN30429512862406 MEENU TANDON 34 A DAYAL BAGH  AMBALA CANTT 133001 25 62.50 100111 20-NOV-2030
1272 IN30021412877582 LALIT KUMAR CHHOTARIA 136 JESSORE RD FLAT NO. 5K&L AVANI OXFORD, BLOCK I KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL 700055 250 625.00 100738 20-NOV-2030
1273 IN30023912881777 XAVIER JACOB PANICKAVEETTIL MANJOOR   KALAVANDI KAVALA KOTTAYAM KERALA 686603 5 12.50 100713 20-NOV-2030

1274 IN30051312889632 MAMTA SINGH 
O 201 J M D GARDEN SOHNA ROAD NEAR SUBHASH CHOWK GURGAON GURGAON 
HARYANA GURGAON HARYANA INDIA 122001 10 25.00 110456 20-NOV-2030

1275 IN30160412915269 SAVITA PRAKASH DHAMANE
SARGAM VIHAR B 36 NR ZILHA PARISHAD NAGALA PARK KARVIR KOLHAPUR 
KOLHAPUR 416003 100 250.00 153280 20-NOV-2030

1276 IN30115112976053 KISHAN C GORADIA ARYA SOAP PREMISES 16 HANSRAJ LANE BYCULLA BRIDGE E MUMBAI 400027 184 460.00 100349 20-NOV-2030

1277 IN30226912998179 MANIBEN C PATEL 
D-5, AVON RESIDENCY, EROO CROSS ROAD, EROO ERU NAVSARI, NAVSARI, GUJARAT

396450 10 25.00 100340 20-NOV-2030

1278 IN30311613001424 ARUNADEVIR
38 METTU STREET KOODAPAKKAM PONDICHERRY PONDICHERRY PONDICHERRY 
PONDICHERRY 605502 10 25.00 172891 20-NOV-2030

1279 IN30039413033294 P V S D PRASAD H NO 4-149/6 PRASANTHI NAGAR BOMMURU RAJAHMUNDRY E G DT 533124 7 17.50 100509 20-NOV-2030

1280 IN30226913038373 SACHINDRA KUMAR MOHAPATRA 
P154 Q2 KLP COMPLEX C O JAGANNATH MOHAPATRA VILL SUKNA DARJEELING WEST 
BANGAL INDIA 734009 28 70.00 183574 20-NOV-2030

1281 IN30177413046453 RAJESH KUMAR SEN VILL SALAH OPP VETY HOSPITALL SUNDER NAGAR NO 1  MANDI 174401 50 125.00 100136 20-NOV-2030
1282 IN30226913058622 VETSA V VENKATA PRASAD 3/75 EAST GODAVARI PEDAPUDI ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA 533006 9 22.50 163794 20-NOV-2030
1283 IN30115113059840 SURAJ SHARMA 56/2 1ST FLOOR OLD RAJINDER NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110060 7 17.50 106897 20-NOV-2030
1284 IN30088813080156 SANTOSH KUMAR KASHYAP 79/75 DEPUTY KA PARAO   PETROL PUMP KANPUR  KANPUR 208001 100 250.00 100148 20-NOV-2030
1285 IN30051313098254 SHALEENAPURVA VARMA FLAT 3 BLDG B 7 PHASE I LAXMIPARK NEAR VARTAKNAGAR THANE WEST 400604 87 217.50 146860 20-NOV-2030
1286 IN30039413122514 MARAGATHAM 8 SEENIVASA STREET   GOBICHETTIPALAYAM 638452 90 225.00 100665 20-NOV-2030

1287 IN30102213129497 DINDI HANUMANTHA RAO
3 5 605  NEAR TELUGU ACADAMMY HIMAYATNAGAR C/O MEGHADUTA TRAVEL 
AGANCY HYDERABAD 500029 100 250.00 160343 20-NOV-2030

1288 IN30108013164798 P KRISHNANANDA
PADMA NIVAS 504-506 VEERABOYAR COLONY DR NANJAPPA ROAD GANDHIPURAM 
COIMBATORE 641018 375 937.50 100675 20-NOV-2030

1289 IN30177413196249 DILSHAD GULAB TAMBOLI SHIVAJI CHAUK NARAYANGAON   PUNE 410504 100 250.00 100372 20-NOV-2030



1290 IN30021413201441 ANURAGSHUKLA SP 24 SECTOR C CHETAN BIHAR ALIGANJ   LUCKNOW 226024 86 215.00 117912 20-NOV-2030
1291 IN30177413207038 ALOK PANT A 10 ECE COLONY  SONEPAT 131001 100 250.00 111692 20-NOV-2030
1292 IN30039413223495 SANJAY KUMAR VARSHNEY H NO A/6/105 SHIVPURI MITHA PUR EXTENSION PO BADARPUR NEW DELHI 110044 1 2.50 105558 20-NOV-2030
1293 IN30115113303044 JIGISH CHAMPAKLAL VALANI S 31 PADMAVATI COMPLEX GHEEKANTA AHMEDABAD 380001 52 130.00 100274 20-NOV-2030
1294 IN30048413322405 RISHI RAJ GARG 109/3 DR K S ROY ROAD JADAVPUR KOLKATA 700032 15 37.50 179250 20-NOV-2030
1295 IN30429513322439 DILIPKUMAR NATHUBHAI CHAUDHARI T/3, HARSH APPRTMENT URBAN BANK ROAD MEHSANA TA MEHSANA 384002 30 75.00 100294 20-NOV-2030
1296 IN30226913323417 NARAYANAPPA S 386 14TH MAIN ROAD M C LAYOUT BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560040 2 5.00 165519 20-NOV-2030

1297 IN30226913344952 KAILASH KUMAR BANSAL
H NO 401 GH 8 ARAWALI HEIGHTS SECTOR 21 C PART 3 FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA

121002 1 2.50 109918 20-NOV-2030

1298 IN30177413351776 IRANNA SHRISHAILAPPA KOLHAR 
NEAR SHIVANAND SWANI MATH SARADAR BUILDING HOSUR ROAD BAILHONGAL 
BELGAUM 591102 200 500.00 100615 20-NOV-2030

1299 IN30045013388607 ANOOP KUMAR BANSAL C/O BANSAL BROS G E RAOD KHURSIPAR BHILAI CHHATISGARH 490020 500 1250.00 100453 20-NOV-2030
1300 IN30102213454049 BHASKAR RAOSARIDENA H NO 9 4 124 SRI NAGAR COLONY  KARIMNAGAR 505001 757 1892.50 100026 20-NOV-2030
1301 IN30051313495426 KARTAR SINGH DHINGRA A/17 SWARAN SINGH ROAD ADARSH NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110033 2 5.00 105100 20-NOV-2030
1302 IN30045013499104 PRANESH CHHIBBER T 7 UNIT 204 TATA PRIMATI VATIKA CHOWK SEC 72 GURGAON HARYANA 122001 50 125.00 137120 20-NOV-2030
1303 IN30115113517764 BIBHUTI BHUSAN MALLICK 101 RAJ UMANG SHIV BHALLABH ROAD ASHOK BON BORIVLI E MUMBAI 400066 37 92.50 137419 20-NOV-2030
1304 IN30115113519281 PRABHALA PADMAVATHI PLOT NO 30 1 1 48 24/2(I) SHRINGERI COLONY KOTHAPET HYDERABAD 500035 50 125.00 160523 20-NOV-2030
1305 IN30045013549044 BHUPENDER SINGH RAJPAL 1/143 SHIV VIHAR COLONY HARNIYAKHEDI MHOW MADHYA PRADESH 453441 200 500.00 157657 20-NOV-2030

1306 IN30018313582320 GAIKWAD BHANUDAS AKARAM 
MANAV GARDEN, A-4/303 RAMESHWADI, CHURCH ROAD KULGON-BADLAPUR (W) 
THANE DIST 421503 20 50.00 154527 20-NOV-2030

1307 IN30113513678025 SUDHA RAJU 1005 1ST MAIN 3RD BLOCK 3RD PHASE BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE, BANGALORE 560085 50 125.00 167289 20-NOV-2030
1308 IN30177413693927 MANISHA PODDAR C/O LATE M P PODDAR ADVOCATE ANURAG ARCADE DINBANDHU LANE RANCHI 834001 25 62.50 187053 20-NOV-2030

1309 IN30045013704322 GUMMADI SUNDARA RAO 
59A-2/1-5 OPP SAIBABA MANDIR POLYTECHNIC AUTONAGAR VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA 
PRADESH 520008 30 75.00 162753 20-NOV-2030

1310 IN30051313746644 SATISH MAMNANI
MAMNANI KUNJ PLOT NO 644/6 12TH B ROAD SARDARPURA JODHPUR RAJASTHAN

342003 38 95.00 100236 20-NOV-2030
1311 IN30023913769912 FOUSIYA V NOOR MAHAL PAITHINIPARAMBA MELMURI P O MALAPPURAM 676517 12 30.00 100687 20-NOV-2030
1312 IN30177413774696 ARVIND KUMAR SUNDRIYAL LOWER NATHANPUR POST OFFICE NEHRU GRAM  DEHRADUN 248001 9 22.50 118843 20-NOV-2030

1313 IN30113513805262 K MANJUNATHA GUPTA
NO 2009 8TH MAIN 23RD CROSS BANASHANKARI IIND STAGE BANGALORE 
BANGALORE 560070 187 467.50 101457 20-NOV-2030

1314 IN30177413805510 MUKESH KUMAR GOMAT ALIGARH   GOMAT 202135 5 12.50 106290 20-NOV-2030

1315 IN30039413835650 PATEL KIRAN M 
11 MANIRATNAM BANGLOWS PART I OPP RATNAM FLATS B/H VASNA BUS STOP 
VASNA AHMEDABAD 380007 66 165.00 125424 20-NOV-2030

1316 IN30051313880914 ANJU DUGGAL 28B NEW GARDEN COLONY NEAR JAI INDER SINGH PARK AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001 5 12.50 112770 20-NOV-2030
1317 IN30051313912706 KAMALDEEP SINGH BHATIA GURUDWARA GALI G S ROAD JUGSALAI JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND 831006 75 187.50 186869 20-NOV-2030
1318 IN30051313916494 MEHJABIN AHMED FLAT NO 3 BLDG NO 8 PUNE BANGALORE HIGH WAY NR ADITYA GARDEN PUNE 411052 10 25.00 152012 20-NOV-2030
1319 IN30177413921827 SUNIL DUTT SHARMA 408/4A GALI NO 29 AND 30 NAI BASTI ANAND PARBAT DELHI 110005 1 2.50 102260 20-NOV-2030

1320 IN30051313939965 RAJNEES KUMAR 
44/2 A AREKERE VILLAGE B/H SUSHMA GARDEN IIM PO N P ROAD BAGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560076 10 25.00 166805 20-NOV-2030

1321 IN30088813978427 JAG MOHAN AGARWAL 
CHANDRAMA SECURITIES CHANDRAMA BAZAR NEARBHOOT NATH INDIRA NAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226016 202 505.00 100162 20-NOV-2030

1322 IN30021414001183 PRAVEEN KUMAR Y SELCO TECH ASODU POST  VILLAGE  KUNDAPURA 576201 37 92.50 100564 20-NOV-2030
1323 IN30039414008557 SANJUKTA PADHAN H NO -SJN F/3 SAHAYOG NAGAR  BUDHARAJA SAMBALPUR ORISSA 768004 200 500.00 100783 20-NOV-2030
1324 IN30154914018543 GAJINDER KAUR BB/20B JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 277 692.50 106621 20-NOV-2030
1325 IN30088814027378 RAMESH MITTAL F 139, PRASHANT VIHAR DELHI D 110085 10 25.00 108291 20-NOV-2030
1326 IN30021414035175 KRISHNAMOORTI V JOSHI K C RANI ROAD   GADAG 582101 78 195.00 100605 20-NOV-2030

1327 IN30177414040941 SRIRAMACHANDRA REDDY BOLLAREDDY 
82 18 4 5 SARADA NAGAR OPP GAIL OFFICE A V A ROAD RAJAHMUNDRY URBAN EAST 
GODAVARI RAJAHMUNDRY 533101 125 312.50 100508 20-NOV-2030

1328 IN30051314042832 DIPAK KHOTEL 1/2 RAM BALLAR DAS LANE KOLKATA  WEST BENGAL 711101 10 25.00 100745 20-NOV-2030
1329 IN30023914048273 PRADEESH K K A/1/4 DASHRATH KUTIR YASHASHVI NAGAR BALKUM THANE THANE 400099 11 27.50 145751 20-NOV-2030



1330 IN30039414095083 P VIJAYA LAKSHMI
1-8-196 WELFARE CENTRE LANE Dr AMBETKAR COLLEGE ROAD BAGHLINGAMPALLY 
CHIKKADPALLY HYDERABAD 500020 375 937.50 160155 20-NOV-2030

1331 IN30429514112918 SUDHANSU SHEKHAR SARANGI S O HARANARAYAN OLINDA MD NAGAR PATNAJALESWAR  BALASORE 756032 5 12.50 184550 20-NOV-2030
1332 IN30088814119373 RAJESH PAMECHA BAPU LAL PARAS MAL PAMECHA SADAR BAZAR NIMBAHERA RAJASTHAN 312601 37 92.50 100215 20-NOV-2030

1333 IN30177414139322 PRADIP CHAKRABORTY
PABITRA APARTMENT FLAT NO 4C 68 GHOSH PARA ROAD BARRACKPORE 24 
PARGANAS NORTH 700120 10 25.00 181243 20-NOV-2030

1334 IN30177414169100 RAMGOPAL DAGDULAL SARDA SARDA HOSPITAL AKOLA NAKA  WASHIM 444505 1 2.50 100431 20-NOV-2030
1335 IN30154914170306 SHIVAKUMAR N P NO 765 8TH CROSS 5TH MAIN M C LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040 840 2100.00 165522 20-NOV-2030
1336 IN30039414183938 Y PURNACHANDRA RAO PLOT NO 44 UPSTAIRS GAYATHRI ESTATES KURNOOL 518002 1 2.50 100487 20-NOV-2030

1337 IN30051314226992 JAN PASHA K 
2 4 63/11 NR PETROL PUMP BANK COLONY NAGOLE HYDERABAD ANDRA PRADESH

500036 21 52.50 160573 20-NOV-2030
1338 IN30177414255797 MANILAL GUPTA MAHAVIR CHOWK RANCHI RANCHI RANCHI 834001 1 2.50 100805 20-NOV-2030
1339 IN30177414264028 P SUBRAMANI L-47 PERIYAR NAGAR  ERODE 638001 100 250.00 174418 20-NOV-2030
1340 IN30021414304692 OM PRAKASH BAJORIA TANTIGERIA P O MIDNAPORE MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL 721101 1 2.50 182933 20-NOV-2030
1341 IN30023914328075 ALI MUHAMMED MUSTAFA SALIM P O BOX 14359 DUBAI UAE UAE 100000 125 247.50 101964 20-NOV-2030
1342 IN30051314331912 ALFRED PASCOAL LOPES AT AND PO GOKHIVARE VARCHI ALI VASAI ROAD EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA 401208 100 250.00 148549 20-NOV-2030

1343 IN30154914368083 R N RAGHU VITTAL RAO
FLAT NO 308, 3RD FLOOR BHAVYAS CLASSIC ENCLAVE MADHAVA NAGAR COLONY 
MIYAPUR, HYDERABAD 500050 50 125.00 100466 20-NOV-2030

1344 IN30177414377295 CHANDRASEKARAN KANNAN NO 80 SANTHIK KOODAM STREET  VIRUDHUNAGAR 626001 2 5.00 100650 20-NOV-2030
1345 IN30051314396829 MANISH KUMAR JAYASWAL 383/7 A GALI NO 17 EAST AZAD NAGAR KRISHNA NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110051 20 50.00 106018 20-NOV-2030

1346 IN30021414470229 PREM KUMARI SINGH 
W/O SHYAMENDRA SINGH 511/6 NEAR SHIV MARG NEAR RAMPUR HOUSE JHIRIYA 
REWA,MADHYA PRADESH 486001 50 125.00 100451 20-NOV-2030

1347 IN30177414487839 SHAJI CHAITHANYA MOKAVOOR PO ERANHIKKAL CALICUT 673303 50 125.00 175334 20-NOV-2030
1348 IN30051314487848 GOPINATH 122 AKASH KUNJ SECTOR 09 ROHINI DELHI  DELHI 110085 100 250.00 108294 20-NOV-2030
1349 IN30088814488319 ALOK VERMA MS POSH SANITARYWARES DR GUMASHTA BHAVAN 42 CENTRAL AVENUE NAGPUR 440018 22 55.00 100417 20-NOV-2030

1350 IN30023914506658 SAINADH TANKALA 
C4/503 SINGAPORE TOWNSHIP POCHARAM GHATKESAR MANDAL SECUNDERABAD 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500088 8 20.00 161526 20-NOV-2030

1351 IN30051314511473 DOLLY RAJA PUNJABI
19/6 OPP PANCHRATAN MANDIR POWAI CHOWK MULUND CLNY MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400082 10 25.00 139976 20-NOV-2030

1352 IN30154914587752 BHUPINDER KUMAR AGGARWAL 436 SECTOR 7  PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109 200 500.00 112060 20-NOV-2030

1353 IN30021414620978 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 
510 2ND FLOOR KANISHKA RESIDENCY ASHOKA ENCLAVE SECTOR 35  FARIDABAD 
HARYANA 121007 936 2340.00 100007 20-NOV-2030

1354 IN30177414639162 GANGUMOLU SURYANARAYANA 
1-63 BALAJI NAGAR NEAR SUKIBHAVA KALYANA MANDAPAM TANGELLAMUDI  ELURU

534005 15 37.50 100521 20-NOV-2030

1355 IN30051314655702 SANJEEV HARISHCHANDRA VANARSE 
BABAJISHIVRAM CLEARING AND CARRIERS PVT LTD PLOT NO 2 B/H EXCOM HOUSE 
SAKIVIHAR RD SAKINAKA ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400072 10 25.00 138670 20-NOV-2030

1356 IN30088814658384 UDAY KUMAR PANDEY NEW AREA  PIPAR PANTI  NEAR RANJIT SINGH M.P.  (EX) GAYA 823001 57 142.50 100798 20-NOV-2030
1357 IN30051314719629 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA SV 1480 R K PURAM   NEW DELHI 110022 1 2.50 104060 20-NOV-2030
1358 IN30177414750918 RAHUL CHOWDHURY 348 VPO BIJWASAN  NEW DELHI 110061 69 172.50 106930 20-NOV-2030

1359 IN30039414756246 A SUBRAMANIAM 
MANAGER INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK ATHANI SATHY MAIN ROAD D G PUDUR NALL 
ROAD GOBI-TK 638503 100 250.00 100666 20-NOV-2030

1360 IN30023914767659 DEVENDRA S BHATIA 
BLDG NO 6C FLAT NO 114 SEWA SAMITI CHS SS NGR FLANK ROAD NEAR SHANMUKHA 
NANDA HALL KOLIWADA SION MUMBAI 400037 1 2.50 134340 20-NOV-2030

1361 IN30039414779445 RAMESHWARI 138 TYPE II FLATS MINOT ROAD  NEW DELHI 110002 7 17.50 102080 20-NOV-2030
1362 IN30177414790249 THUTHICATT SUKUMARAN PRADEEP RZ 2683 B/29 S/F TUGHLAKABAD EXTN  NEW DELHI 110019 150 375.00 103889 20-NOV-2030

1363 IN30021414804236 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED
KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED NIRLON HOUSE GR FLR DR ANNIE BESANT ROAD NR OLD 
PASSPORT OFFICE WORLI MUMBAI 400025 15 33.50 133691 20-NOV-2030

1364 IN30177414805036 K PALANIVEL D NO 9/154 ATTUR MAIN ROAD GENGAVALLI SALEM 636105 50 125.00 174313 20-NOV-2030
1365 IN30177414839177 JITENDRA UPADHYAY SARASWATI SCHOOL KE SAMANE MORAR  GWALIOR 474006 13 32.50 100446 20-NOV-2030
1366 IN30088814892327 BHAGNARAIN DUBEY 562 BADA BAZAR, MU. MAAH SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD, U.P. 205135 375 937.50 100146 20-NOV-2030
1367 IN30021414934554 SANJIDA SHEIKH C/35 DERA COLLIERY ANGUL TALCHER   ANGUL ORISSA 759103 69 172.50 184619 20-NOV-2030



1368 IN30021414963131 P THANDAPANI 2 393/1 V O C NAGAR MEYYANUR   SALEM TAMILNADU 636004 7048 14096.00 100043 20-NOV-2030
1369 IN30039415015035 PRAMILA D SHELGAONKAR 37  RAMKRISHNA NAGAR NEAR DEONAGAR  NAGPUR 440019 37 92.50 100418 20-NOV-2030
1370 IN30177415044173 VIVEKANAND BILLORE 19/16 JAIN MANDIR VALI GALI SCHEME NO.54 VIJAY NAGAR  INDORE 452010 9 22.50 157277 20-NOV-2030

1371 IN30051315060263 PEARSON SAMUEL R
NO 27 SECOND CROSS STREET SEMBARUTHI NAGAR NEW VILANGUDI MADURAI 
TAMIL NADU 625018 12 30.00 173610 20-NOV-2030

1372 IN30125015108285 SANTOSH KUMAR RANASINGH 14 MADHUSUDAN NAGAR UNIT IV BHUBANESWAR ORISSA 751001 7 17.50 100767 20-NOV-2030
1373 IN30112715129060 SANCHITA DHARA 328 C SHIPRA SUN CITY INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD 201010 112 280.00 100144 20-NOV-2030

1374 IN30177415130144 VIJAY SHANKAR SINGH 
S/O LATE SHRI RAM KUMAR SINGH POST OFFICE PALIYA GOLPUR TEH KADIPUR 
RANEPUR PALIA GOLPUR, SULTANPUR SULTANPUR 228131 1 2.50 100167 20-NOV-2030

1375 IN30039415131726 SYEED AHMAD MOHALLA SHEIKH CHISHTI DIBAI   BULAND SHAHR UP 202393 5 12.50 115766 20-NOV-2030
1376 IN30177415247499 LALAN KUMAR H NO 58 CH MUBARAK ALI PO HAJIPUR VAISHALI 844101 100 250.00 187423 20-NOV-2030

1377 IN30021415264005 NAVEEN MK 
NO 309 4TH E CROSS HRBR LAYOUT 3RD BLOCK KALYAN NAGAR  BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560043 1 2.50 165641 20-NOV-2030

1378 IN30112715291746 U.J. SONBARE
ST-PAULS HEALTHWAYS NAWATOLI NADI KINARE WARD NO 14 MEDININAGAR 
DALTONGANJ PALAMU JHARKHAND 822101 15 37.50 100797 20-NOV-2030

1379 IN30177415319995 MANZOOR AHMED NO 121/1 6TH MAIN ROAD DEVARAJ URS NAGAR 3RD CROSS BANGALORE 560026 30 75.00 164950 20-NOV-2030

1380 IN30051315321997 VINAY VIJAY DANGE 
86/28 SHRI GANESH COMPLEX FL NO 16 AZAD NAGAR KOTHRUD MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411029 25 62.50 150824 20-NOV-2030

1381 IN30039415347760 DIVYA SREEJITH SADMAM EDACHERY NORTH PO- PALLIKUNNU PODIKUNDU KANNUR 670004 1 2.50 100681 20-NOV-2030
1382 IN30112715360847 ARUN KUMAR JAIN D.G.M.S. OFFICE REGION NO.  2 DHANBAD BIHAR 826001 15 37.50 100801 20-NOV-2030
1383 IN30154915362626 PRABHU NARAYAN ROY 159 CO OPERATIVE COLONY BOKARO STEEL CITY 827001 90 225.00 186515 20-NOV-2030

1384 IN30051315390380 ANANTSINGH N THAKUR 
305 CHANDANDEEP CHS SUNIL NAGAR NR DNC ROAD DOMBIVLI EAST THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 421201 25 62.50 153912 20-NOV-2030

1385 IN30177415416246 PANDURANG PRABHAKAR SINAI VARDE 
FLAT NO S-4 BLD 1-D KURTARKAR NAGARI SANTA CRUZ PONDA PONDA NORTH GOA 
PONDA PONDA 403401 45 112.50 148899 20-NOV-2030

1386 IN30177415420484 NEETA CHOUDHARY H NO 6 SKEEM NAN 74 DEE ECH VIJAY NAGAR INDORE 452001 37 92.50 100437 20-NOV-2030
1387 IN30051315439912 GURMINDER SINGH HOUSE NO 3424 SECTOR 38 D CHANDIGARH UTTAR PRADESH 160036 20 50.00 113577 20-NOV-2030
1388 IN30177415440532 VIKAS TYAGI VILLAGE DHANOURA HAPUR  GHAZIABAD 245101 25 62.50 100176 20-NOV-2030
1389 IN30039415488145 S MAHABOOB BASHA HNO 1-9-32 ABAD PET  HINDUPUR 515201 100 250.00 100481 20-NOV-2030
1390 IN30112715528054 GAJINDER SINGH 224  DEERWOOD CHASE SECTOR-50 NIRWANA COUNTRY GURGAON 122018 562 1405.00 111029 20-NOV-2030

1391 IN30112715534659 RAKESH SHARMA 
DGM (COMMERCIAL) GUJRAT AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD PO DARLAGHAT. TEH ARKI DIST 
SOLAN, HP 171102 37 92.50 100133 20-NOV-2030

1392 IN30154915588885 HOME TRADE LIMITED TOWER-3,5TH FLOOR INTERNATIONAL INFOTECH PARK VASHI NAVI MUMBAI 411001 187 373.50 149634 20-NOV-2030

1393 IN30177415617783 SANDIP GANGULY
FLAT NO A 6/9 NABA ANANYA HOUSING CO OP SOCIE SEN RALEIGH ROAD ASANSOL

713304 50 125.00 182798 20-NOV-2030
1394 IN30051315689242 JOSHI VISHNUKUMAR H 281 BHADATH 2 BHADATH 2 DEESA GUJARAT 385535 150 375.00 100300 20-NOV-2030

1395 IN30039415741189 SAILENDRA DWIVEDI 
17 ARYAVARTA ROAD NO 12  JAGANNATH NAGAR COLONY RASULGARH 
BHUBANESWAR ORISSA 751010 20 50.00 100769 20-NOV-2030

1396 IN30039415788190 ROHINI DILIPKUMAR MALVANKER B-160 SUVIDHA TOWNSHIP AIR PORT ROAD SUBHASH NAGAR BHAVNAGAR 364001 100 250.00 100260 20-NOV-2030

1397 IN30021415835965 VEERA BATRA 
FLAT NO 409 4TH FLOOR ARJUN APTT, PLOT NO 8C SECTOR-7, DWARKA  DELHI DELHI

110075 11 27.50 107722 20-NOV-2030
1398 IN30112715999135 RAKESH DESAI 25 RADHAKRISHNA BLDG PARSEE PANCHAYAT ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400069 15 37.50 138336 20-NOV-2030
1399 IN30051316014607 MISTRY ASHOKBHAI S JEKSHANI KRUPA NR CHANDRALOK SOCIETY GANEDH DAIRY ANAND GUJARAT 388001 3 7.50 100305 20-NOV-2030
1400 IN30039416019896 MEDHAVINI UDAY PALSULE 8 GOPADMA APARTMENTS PRABHAT RD LANE NO  9 39 /18 ERANDAWANE   PUNE 411004 10 25.00 149781 20-NOV-2030

1401 IN30051316278562 DEBAMITRA ROY CHOWDHARY 
SUNDAR AKASH FL NO B/702 H NO 7 9 10 S NO 151 HADAPSAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA

411028 45 112.50 150770 20-NOV-2030

1402 IN30051316363635 PATIL DILIP VINAYAK 
AT POST DEOLI JUNEGAON TAL CHALISGAON DIST JALGAON HOUSE NO 236/B 
CHALISGAON MAHARASHTRA 424116 39 97.50 100406 20-NOV-2030

1403 IN30039416376104 PARVEEN KUMAR H NO A 4 GURU NANAK COLONY SANGRUR SANGRUR PUNJAB Badrukhan PUNJAB 148001 5 12.50 188060 20-NOV-2030
1404 IN30051316403373 ARTI GUPTA 598 DAMOH ROAD TRIMURTI NAGAR JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH 482002 4 10.00 100448 20-NOV-2030
1405 IN30039416448589 SHALINI DADAJI WAGH PL NO 80 ADRSH COLONY DEOPUR DHULE 424001 33 82.50 100405 20-NOV-2030



1406 IN30039416460234 BANDARU MUTYALA RAO D NO 20D-2-23/2 H/O BANKA POTHU RAJU YEDLAVARI STREET KOTHAPETA ELURU 534002 29 72.50 100518 20-NOV-2030
1407 IN30051316477588 MRINMAY MAJI ABHAYNAGAR GRAM DURGAPUR ABHAYNAGAR 2 BALI HOWRAH WESTBENGAL 711205 20 50.00 182063 20-NOV-2030
1408 IN30177416503347 TARA SURESH BIHANI 104 GANDHI CHAUK VAMBORI AHMEDNAGAR 413704 43 107.50 152729 20-NOV-2030

1409 IN30154916560146 SUMAN GOEL
FLAT NO 3405 TOWER B OBEROI ESQUIRE GOREGAON EAST OFF W E HIGHWAY 
MUMBAI 400063 5 12.50 135276 20-NOV-2030

1410 IN30039416603815 R KARTHIKEYAN 16/2 ASHOKNAGAR 4TH STREET VILLANGUDI J P MADURAI 625018 25 62.50 173611 20-NOV-2030
1411 IN30039416606179 ARUNJI 4/224 VIVEK KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW 226010 200 500.00 117546 20-NOV-2030
1412 IN30177416623602 N SUSEELA 61 AROCKIANATHAR VEETHI POLLACHI COIMBATORE 642001 33 82.50 100677 20-NOV-2030
1413 IN30039416650200 K M ADARSH RAMAKRISHNA BUILDINGS GANAPATHY COLONY ISLAPUR SHIMOGA 577203 5 12.50 100584 20-NOV-2030

1414 IN30039416658327 KAILASH MAHARAJ DHANDU
S/NO-70/3-9 VIZIANAGARAM ROAD SHANTHI PETRO TRADING CO GARIVIDI 
VIZIANAGARAM 535101 30 75.00 188074 20-NOV-2030

1415 IN30112716673518 RAM KUMAR GOYAL 14 NADI RISPANA BLOCK I KARAN PUR DEHRADUN 248001 2000 5000.00 100015 20-NOV-2030
1416 IN30039416673547 DEEPA MISHRA M-171 NCL KHADIA PROJECT COLONY SHAKTINAGAR SONEBHADRA 231222 10 25.00 100169 20-NOV-2030
1417 IN30039416707123 AMLENDU KAUSHIK 23 RAJ RAJESWARI ROAD PURBA SINTHEE BYE LANE KOLKATA 700030 40 100.00 179184 20-NOV-2030
1418 IN30039416782899 R POONGOTHAI NEW NO 305A SASTRI NAGAR 5TH STREET VYASARPADI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600039 25 62.50 171187 20-NOV-2030
1419 IN30039416805435 SHARMILA CHAND AT DAMODAR PUR PO MOTIGANJ DIST BALASORE BALASORE Odisha 756003 45 112.50 100773 20-NOV-2030

1420 IN30039416808072 RUPINDER SINGH
H NO 1319 NUHON COLONY TYPE-2 GHANAULI VILLAGE ROOPNAGAR ROOPNAGAR

140113 99 247.50 100113 20-NOV-2030

1421 IN30039416866627 PRODIP KUMAR SEN
AVANI REGENCY FLAT NO 2102   1ST FLOOR 1 DR RADHA GOBINDA NATH SARANI 
KOLKATA  WB 700033 100 250.00 179292 20-NOV-2030

1422 IN30112716868858 VINAY GOYAL 14 NADI RISPANA BLOCK I KARANPUR DEHRADUN 248001 500 1250.00 100182 20-NOV-2030
1423 IN30039416873013 V VENKATA SUBBA REDDY PLOT NO 13 SBI COLONY-II A A S COLLEGE ROAD ADONI 518302 55 137.50 100488 20-NOV-2030
1424 IN30039416874310 MINAKSHI SANYAL ASHRAM PARA   JALPAIGURI 700210 30 75.00 100744 20-NOV-2030
1425 IN30051316948864 ATMARAM DODHU PATIL PLOT NO 38/5 BAJAJ NAGAR MIDC MALUJ AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 431136 50 125.00 155643 20-NOV-2030
1426 IN30039416999364 GURMIT SINGH S/O GINDER SINGH 13FD REGT C/O 56 APO FEROZPUR CANT PUNJAB  FEROZPUR 152002 4 10.00 100130 20-NOV-2030
1427 IN30039417007399 VIMIT INDERJIT PARMAR K1/16 SALUNKE VIHAR KONDHAWA PUNE 411048 20 50.00 151898 20-NOV-2030
1428 IN30039417019147 RAJI BIJU VADAKKADATHU VEEDU ALAYAMON PO  ANCHAL 691320 34 85.00 100725 20-NOV-2030
1429 IN30039417029667 SUMAN MISHRA 249 RAM NAGAR LDA COLONY AISHBAGH LUCKNOW 226004 30 75.00 100160 20-NOV-2030
1430 IN30133017097095 PARAG NAVNIT PAREKH 1/16 JANGLA NAGAR JITENDRA ROAD MALAD EAST MUMBAI 400097 37 92.50 145503 20-NOV-2030
1431 IN30039417129089 ARUN KUMAR C/O ASIATIC DRUGS R PHARMA LTD BHIWADI  BHIWADI 301019 10 25.00 100204 20-NOV-2030
1432 IN30039417132737 S JOHN KULANDAI 4/13A SUBRAMANIAPURAM 6TH CROSS STREET SOUTH KARAIKUDI KARAIKUDI 630002 30 75.00 100653 20-NOV-2030
1433 IN30021417156045 M MUKHTAR CHHAPRA 702 KILLEDAR APT S V ROAD OPP JOGESHWARI WEST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400102 150 375.00 146115 20-NOV-2030
1434 IN30039417166069 KANTETI N D S R KRISHNA D NO 23-244 CHALLAPALLI RAJA RAO STREET BATCHUPETA MACHILIPATNAM 521001 81 202.50 162840 20-NOV-2030
1435 IN30039417168598 ANJUM JETHI VILLAGE- KHATRIWALA TEH -SAMANA  SAMANA  PUNJAB 147101 23 57.50 113203 20-NOV-2030
1436 IN30133017183941 RAJEEV VIJAN 6 B/4 R M LOHIA NAGAR 306 L B SHASTRI MARG KURLA W MUMBAI 400070 15 37.50 138427 20-NOV-2030
1437 IN30051317202142 SUKANYA HAZARIKA MENALKA APARTMENT 3RD FLOOR LAKHIMI PATH ZOO ROAD  GUWAHATI 781021 20 50.00 185083 20-NOV-2030
1438 IN30133017220995 SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL 43/50 51 'SILVER SITE' CHOWK SARAFA KANPUR 208001 37 92.50 100149 20-NOV-2030
1439 IN30051317230267 C SIVAKUMAR 7 KUNNATHUR ROAD UTHUKKULI POST PERUNDURAI TK ERODE TAMILNADU 638751 9 22.50 100668 20-NOV-2030
1440 IN30039417236713 RAGHAVENDRA S P SARALADEVI FIRST GRADE COLLEGE B B M S N PET  BELLARY 583101 5 12.50 100606 20-NOV-2030
1441 IN30177417289273 SURENDAR KUMAR NAGRATH 115 BAKUL BAGAN ROAD BHAWANIPORE NEAR LANSDOWNE MARKET KOLKATA 700025 199 497.50 178868 20-NOV-2030
1442 IN30039417324929 SUMIT SHUKLA 38 HEMANT VIHAR   KANPUR 208001 10 25.00 116023 20-NOV-2030
1443 IN30051317397487 GULSHAN ARA SHAIKH LATIFA MANZIL KAJUBAG  KARWAR KARNATAKA 581301 20 50.00 100600 20-NOV-2030
1444 IN30039417397565 SANTU KUMAR BISWAS C/O JAGADISH CH BISWAS VILL SUBARNA BIHAR PO AMGHATA NADIA 741318 103 257.50 100763 20-NOV-2030
1445 IN30154917451404 HANSRAJ MUSAFIR H NO 343 SECTOR 15  SONEPAT 131001 50 125.00 111695 20-NOV-2030

1446 IN30051317472267 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN
290A RASHBEHARI AVENUE GR FLOOR OPP BHARAT SEVA SHRAN SANGHA KOLKATA 
WEST BANEGAL 700019 25 62.50 178653 20-NOV-2030

1447 IN30051317493047 REVABHAI RAMDAS PRAJAPAI
40 SAI KRUPA APPT ABOVE BUMIDAIRY NR WATER TANK RD OPP LBSV SCHOOL 
KARELIBAUG BARODA GUJARAT 390006 200 500.00 100316 20-NOV-2030

1448 IN30039417598000 RAMACHANDRA NAIK TECHNICIAN OFFICE SE ELECTRICALS SW RAILWAY STATION  HOSPET 583201 14 35.00 169654 20-NOV-2030

1449 IN30021417672192 MURTHINENI JHANSI LAKSHMI 
SUVARNA CEMENTS MELLA CHERUVU MELLA CHERUVU MEDLA CHERUVU  
NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH 508246 12 30.00 162124 20-NOV-2030



1450 IN30039417696568 ANIL KUMAR PATTERI MALAPARAMBA  KOZHIKODE 673020 80 200.00 175318 20-NOV-2030
1451 IN30133017724995 SUNITA SHARMA LATA SADAN NEW COLONY  KUCHAMAN CITY DIST. NAGOUR RAJASTHAN 341508 465 1162.50 100230 20-NOV-2030
1452 IN30133017778788 DR.GIRISH CHANDERGUPTA 325 A, SHASTRI    NAGAR, JAMMU 180004 90 225.00 100139 20-NOV-2030
1453 IN30039417844444 RANJAN NAGAR RANJAN NAGAR 58 KATARA BAJAR KATARA BAJAR NEAR PUJA BHADOHI BHADOHI 221401 80 200.00 117119 20-NOV-2030
1454 IN30051317846142 ANUP SHARMA FLAT NO 901 TOWER 16 VIPUL GREENS SOHNA ROAD GURGAON HARYANA 122018 1 2.50 111031 20-NOV-2030

1455 IN30133017854779 MONEYCARE HOLDINGS (BOM.) (P.) LTD. 
C   311, SHYAM KAMAL AGARWAL MARKET, NEAR RAILWAY STATION, VILE PARLE 
(EAST), MUMBAI 400057 75 168.50 136149 20-NOV-2030

1456 IN30051317916083 HAFIZUL ISLAM 
LP 7/28/1 M 10/8 MATHKAL HOUSING COMPLEX RABINDRA SARANI NIMTA NEAR 
DOCTOR BAGAN KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700049 100 250.00 179733 20-NOV-2030

1457 IN30177417918707 VSV FOUNDATION HUF 26/1 BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD  KOLKATA 700019 289 649.50 178655 20-NOV-2030
1458 IN30133017937909 RAMACHANDRAN NAIR ASHIRWAD 407B 4TH FLR OPP REGAL INDUSTRIES A D ROAD SEWRI MUMBAI 400015 390 975.00 132776 20-NOV-2030
1459 IN30133017945159 PARKASH CHANDRA 592 P  NEAR HERO HONDA CHOWK SEC 10A KHANDSA ROAD GURGAON 122001 37 92.50 100076 20-NOV-2030

1460 IN30051317952533 VISHWAS RAJPUT
C/O LEELA RASIK 52/254 KAILASH NAGAR SHRI PRIYA PRIYATAM DHAM URIMDAVAN 
MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH 281121 11 27.50 119959 20-NOV-2030

1461 IN30021417979534 NIRMALYA BISWAS 10 RADHA KANTA JEW ST C M C ULTADANGA CALCUTTA  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700004 135 337.50 177941 20-NOV-2030

1462 IN30051318032494 SANJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARI
F 36 OLD JAVKANPUR TOWN VILL PATNA ANCHAL PATNA SADAR DISTT PATNA PATNA 
BIHAR INDIA 800001 25 62.50 185586 20-NOV-2030

1463 IN30177418084010 ANUPAM MISHRA PROP FIT AF SECTION 32 SQN AF AIR FORCE STATION JODHPUR 342011 100 250.00 123267 20-NOV-2030
1464 IN30177418243534 ANANTHU AJITH KAKKANATTU HOUSE OLD ML ROAD KODIMATHA  KOTTAYAM 686039 10 25.00 176816 20-NOV-2030

1465 IN30051318311646 NITTY NAIR
28 1804 SREERANGAM AMALABHAVAN ROAD KADAVANTHRA ERNAKULAM NEAR ST 
JOSEPHS SCHOOL COCHIN KERALA 682020 100 250.00 176281 20-NOV-2030

1466 IN30154918479301 VARSHA SANTOSH YELVE
I 2/14 OSHIWARA QURS BEST NAGAR GAJANAN MAHARAJ ROAD GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI 400104 100 250.00 135911 20-NOV-2030

1467 IN30051318518820 THAKUR RAZA AHMED AT POST PANDERI TAL MANDANGAD MOHALLA RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA 415214 36 90.00 100392 20-NOV-2030

1468 IN30051318647133 JUMANA M SADIKOT
205 B MURTUZA BLSG M G ROAD KANDIVLI WEST BORA COLONY MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400067 4 10.00 137930 20-NOV-2030

1469 IN30039418671108 PRITPAL SINGH H NO 32 SAHIDE AZAM BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR ROPAR 140001 20 50.00 112271 20-NOV-2030
1470 IN30039418742846 CHIDURALA RAGHU CHANDER H NO 12-163 HUZURABAD  KARIMNAGAR 505468 10 25.00 161939 20-NOV-2030

1471 IN30021418803511 SHREYA MISHRA 
A/103 SHIV POOJA APARTMENT R N P PARIS NEAR MARUTI MANDIR BHAYANDER 
EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA 401105 15 37.50 148176 20-NOV-2030

1472 IN30133018811102 SHAKUN BHATTAD 33 RACHNA NAGAR GOVINDPURA BHOPAL MP 462023 5 12.50 100443 20-NOV-2030

1473 IN30039418914199 K S NIRMALA 
BETTA THAVARE ROAD NEAR FIRE S GOKULA BADAVANE KYATHSANDRA PO NULL 
TUMKUR KARNATAKA 572104 10 25.00 100551 20-NOV-2030

1474 IN30429518928263 SUMAN KUMAR SOOD E 10/A MIG DDA FLATS MUNIRKA   NEW DELHI DELHI 110067 240 600.00 107380 20-NOV-2030
1475 IN30133019078082 VIJENDRA KUMAR JAIN WARD NO 6 H. NO. 126 / 2 JARIHA MOHALLA RAJAKHEDA DIST DHOLPUR (RAJ) 328025 68 170.00 100223 20-NOV-2030

1476 IN30429519112174 MANDIRAMANDAL 
HOUSE NO D-404 SECTOR 57 RAIL VIHAR WAZIRABAD 75 FARUKHNAGAR  GURGAON 
HARYANA 122003 300 750.00 110786 20-NOV-2030

1477 IN30021419277456 SANDEEP PATEL 
CITI CORP SERVICES INDIA LTD 2ND FLOOR WING 3 CLUSTER B EON IT PARK KHARADI 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411014 22 55.00 150208 20-NOV-2030

1478 IN30133019293067 SURESH MANILAL SHAH 3 A/15 MAJITHIA NAGAR S V ROAD KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400067 37 82.50 137933 20-NOV-2030

1479 IN30133019405502 CHANDRAMA SINGH 
FLAT NO. 305  BLOCK C ISHWAR PALACE  ASU ENCLAVE ARA GARDEN ROAD  P.O~B.V. 
COLLEGE PATNA (BIHAR) 800014 50 125.00 185759 20-NOV-2030

1480 IN30021419531637 KINJAL BHARATKUMAR MISTRI 204 MANGLAM APPT NR PRAKASH SCHOOL BODAHDEV  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380054 9 22.50 126626 20-NOV-2030
1481 IN30133019628070 MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA GALLA MANDI ROAD  GALLA MANDI ROAD LAUNDI ( M. P ) 471515 400 1000.00 101435 20-NOV-2030
1482 IN30133019636264 KRITIKA BHARGAVA 17 JUDGES BUNGALOW HIGH COURT ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD 211001 500 1250.00 100154 20-NOV-2030

1483 IN30021419645723 MANKANI ROUSHNI 
FLAT NO. FF2,DRWA.286,DEVINAGAR. 1ST LINE VIJAYAWADA 520003  
VIJAYAWADA,ANDHRA PRADESH 520003 11 27.50 162718 20-NOV-2030

1484 IN30177419789415 ANAND PRAKASH SINGH 92 KH ORI  MIRZAPUR 231302 150 375.00 118104 20-NOV-2030

1485 IN30051319837812 KUNDAM SUMAN
2 118 CHEVIREDDYPALLY HARIJANAWADA VENKATAGIRI MANDAL SRI POTTI 
SRIRAMULU NELLORE NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH 524132 235 587.50 163340 20-NOV-2030

1486 IN30133019983460 AKHILESH KUMAR PLOT NO. 22 SUPARI WALI GALI GOPAL NAGAR KANPUR 208011 60 150.00 116252 20-NOV-2030



1487 IN30087020003049 RAJ KUMAR 4054, GALI BARNA SADAR BAZAR  DELHI 110006 7 17.50 102405 20-NOV-2030
1488 IN30087020004027 KAVITA H.NO. 4055-64, GALI BARNA BASTI MANSA RAM , SADER BAZAR , DELHI 110006 7 17.50 102406 20-NOV-2030
1489 IN30148520004317 RAVI SHEKHAR AGARWAL 2376 RANGALWAR MAHADEV KEE GALI NAHAR GARH ROAD JAIPUR 302001 112 280.00 120546 20-NOV-2030
1490 IN30148520004325 MOHANI DEVI 2376 RANGASWAR MAHAVER KEE GALI NAHAR GARH ROAD JAIPUR 302001 75 187.50 120547 20-NOV-2030
1491 IN30295120013038 GOPA NEOGI 35/3, ANDUL IST BYE LANE P.O- DANESH SEIKH LANE  HOWRAH 711109 37 92.50 181975 20-NOV-2030

1492 IN30102220032577 VENKATA MURALI KRISHNA CH 
FLAT NO 201 KODANDARAMA RESIDENCY NEW RTC COLONY PATAMATA VIJAYAWADA

520010 15 37.50 162784 20-NOV-2030
1493 IN30155720049817 SHAILENDRA PRADHAN 46/2, WAZIR HASAN ROAD   LUCKNOW 226001 750 1875.00 100014 20-NOV-2030
1494 IN30155720055002 AMARDEEP SINGH 92/4, LABOUR COLONY GOVIND NAGAR  KANPUR 208006 9 22.50 100150 20-NOV-2030

1495 IN30317320059998 THOMAS JOHN THELAPURATHU
DEUTSCHE BANK AG SECURITIES SERVICES 4th FLOOR BLOCK B1 NIRLON KNOWLEDGE 
PARK WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI 400063 1716 4290.00 136869 20-NOV-2030

1496 IN30051320096794 ASHOK MANGALJIBHAI THACKER
PLOT 297 GRAIN SEEDS AND OIL MERCHANT SHOP NO 6 WARD 12B GANDHIDHAM 
GUJARAT 370201 55 137.50 124823 20-NOV-2030

1497 IN30135620097690 VATHSALA SHANKARANARAYANA RAO 
D/O M S SHANKARANARAYANA RAO 762,5TH A CROSS,2ND BLOCK, BSK I STAGE, 
BANGALORE 560050 1312 3280.00 165850 20-NOV-2030

1498 IN30131320102932 VIDHYA SHANKAR B
FLAT NO 9 ADIGA MANOR NO 27 SIR C P RAMASWAMY ROAD ALWARPET CHENNAI

600018 15 37.50 170668 20-NOV-2030
1499 IN30148520117902 MAHENDRA NATH SINGH D - 214 SECTOR - I B KHETRI NAGAR JHUNJHUNU 333504 375 937.50 122680 20-NOV-2030
1500 IN30131320119261 MATCHSA SATYANARAYANA NEAR WATER TANK KAPILI SWARA PURAM MANDALAM  EAST GODAVERI DIST 533307 112 280.00 100513 20-NOV-2030
1501 IN30148520140709 DEEPAK GUPTA A-20 VARDHMAN NAGAR AJMER ROAD, HEERAPURA JAIPUR 302019 1 2.50 121256 20-NOV-2030

1502 IN30131320149724 SARAVANAN R 
66 BRINDAVAN STREET FLAT B/2 VANDIHAN APARTMENTS WEST MAMBALAM 
CHENNAI 600033 15 37.50 171039 20-NOV-2030

1503 IN30051320152478 MADHAVI LATA ERUSU
W/O RAVI KARTHIK NO C 104 G R REGENT PARK BALAJI GARDEN LAYOUT GOTTIGERE 
GOTTIGERE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560083 152 380.00 167210 20-NOV-2030

1504 IN30021420172901 ESHAN BAKSHI 201-A BEVERYLY PARK 1 MG RD DLF PHASE II GURGAON  GURGAON HARYANA 122009 50 125.00 110856 20-NOV-2030
1505 IN30021420199627 SAYYED NABIL ABBAS NEAR ALPANA THEATER,  271/ GANESH PETH PUNE CITY  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411002 8 20.00 149699 20-NOV-2030

1506 IN30135620200066 VINOD KUMAR D 
NO 232, CHAARVI NIVAS, 3RD FLOOR 7TH CROSS, 3RD MAIN, ST BED LAYOUT 4TH 
BLOCK KORAMANGALA BANGALORE 560034 75 187.50 164875 20-NOV-2030

1507 IN30131320200203 REKHA DAMANI 59 KALICHARAN GHOSH ROAD BINAYAK ENCLAVE BLOCK H FLAT 404 CALCUTTA 700050 37 92.50 179755 20-NOV-2030
1508 IN30102220200316 JINKA SREENIVASULU QUARTER NO H1 TYPE 3 P &T COLONY CHIKKADPALLY, HYDERBAD AP 500020 22 55.00 100465 20-NOV-2030

1509 IN30611420214556 BHANUPRATAPSINGH
FLAT NO C 802 HARI SHRUSHTI GROUP HOUSING PROJECT WADALASHIRWAR NASHIK

422006 37 92.50 157692 20-NOV-2030

1510 IN30102220227439 U VENKATESWARLU 
C/O NANDINI SHARE CONSULTANTS 25 518 UPSTAIRS SREENIVASA NAGAR NANDYAL   
KURNOOL DIST AP 518501 37 92.50 100489 20-NOV-2030

1511 IN30115120246605 VINOD KUMAR S/O RAJENDRA PRASAD GANPATI INVESTMENT WEST CHURCH ROAD GAYA 823001 500 1250.00 186338 20-NOV-2030

1512 IN30133020296871 SHAMBHU NATH BASAK
C/OESEN PHARMACEUTICAL NAWLAKHAKOTHI BEHIND KHETAN SUPER MARKET 
BHAWAR POKHAR  BANKIPUR PATNA (BIHAR) 800004 100 250.00 185656 20-NOV-2030

1513 IN30287120297525 Dual Structurals And Ind P Ltd 3/355 Venkateswara Nagar AGS Colony Extn Kottivakkam Chennai 600041 30 67.00 171341 20-NOV-2030
1514 IN30133020325382 AYSHA K R MADHATHILAZHIKAM VALATHUNGAL (PO) ERAVIPURAM KOLLAM 691018 200 500.00 100723 20-NOV-2030
1515 IN30115120330742 SHAILESH KUMAR SINHA P 1 A 013 PRINCETON ESTATE DLF CITY PHASE V GURGAON HARYANA 122002 840 2100.00 110697 20-NOV-2030
1516 IN30133020364668 BHAVANA SHARAD SHETH 143 NAVI PETH  NAVI PETH JALGAON 425001 25 62.50 100412 20-NOV-2030
1517 IN30036020369384 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA KIRAN JUTE CO 7/1 BABU LAL LANE CALCUTTA 700007 187 467.50 178249 20-NOV-2030

1518 IN30102220382125 BANK OF INDIA 
5  9  30/31  34  FIRST FLOOR BASHIR BAGH BRANCH NEW MLA QTRS LANE 
HYDERABAD A P 500029 840 1680.00 160347 20-NOV-2030

1519 IN30133020447293 MITHLESH AGARWAL PUSHP PALACE KAPIL MANDI . NEEM KA THANA SIKAR 332713 100 250.00 100224 20-NOV-2030
1520 IN30102220473438 SRIRAM RAMA DEVI ANDHRA BANK DR L B COLLEGE BRANCH VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 37 92.50 100502 20-NOV-2030

1521 IN30021420536365 ARORA GURUPREETSINGH RANJEETSINGH 
PLOT NO 109 NEAR HALDIRAM FACTORY EAST WARDHAHMAN NAGAR BHANDEWADI 
BAGADAGANJ MAUDA NAGPUR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440008 2 5.00 155961 20-NOV-2030

1522 IN30036020576693 SHYAM NAVIN VORA PANCHAMIYA 127 JUHU PRABHAT VERSOVA LINK ROAD ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 400053 15 37.50 135292 20-NOV-2030
1523 IN30429520685605 SHYAMALISARKAR IA-208 SALTLAKE, SECTOR-III PS BIDHAN NAGAR NORTH  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700091 50 125.00 180893 20-NOV-2030
1524 IN30131320696217 PARIMAL SEN MAZUMDAR 2B BAKUL BAGAN ROW FLAT NO 2/B  KOLKATA 700025 840 2100.00 178871 20-NOV-2030



1525 IN30135620732408 BIPIN BABU J
86E 1ST MAIN ROAD 2ND CROSS PUSHPAK FARM NEW BANK COLONY BEHIND SILICON 
PUBLIC SCHOOL BANGALORE 560062 100 250.00 166153 20-NOV-2030

1526 IN30133020787110 SHAKUNTALA KALRA 1  E   161 J N V COLONY  BIKANER 334001 277 692.50 100228 20-NOV-2030
1527 IN30135620860156 BALAGOPALAN K P C O BHANUMATHY KUNNATH AMBALAPURAM PERINGANDOOR THRISSUR 680581 100 250.00 175977 20-NOV-2030
1528 IN30115120918104 S N MAHANTA JC 723154 L BAG 1TRG B/N AOC CENTRE  SECUNDERABAD 500061 100 250.00 161023 20-NOV-2030

1529 IN30131320994265 SATHURI KAMALAKARA RAO
DBK RAILWAY QUARTERS 8 A JAIL AREA BESIDE SIDDHI VINAYAKA TEMPLE WALTAIR 
RS VISAKHAPATNAM 530004 50 125.00 163412 20-NOV-2030

1530 IN30131321006149 SRINIVASAN V
OLD 3/92 NEW 2/119 ANNA NAGAR YEDUTHUKKARAN PATTI ARIYALUR PERAMBALUR

621715 5 12.50 100644 20-NOV-2030
1531 IN30115121046429 SWARNALATHA NAGABHUSHANA 6 UAINATHEYA 192 B S V RD IRLA VILE PARLE W  MUMBAI 400056 281 702.50 101414 20-NOV-2030

1532 IN30611421119139 BHIKSHAPATHI MAMIDALA 
H NO 19-108, II FLOOR OPP. SREENIVASA THEATRE HYDERABAD ROAD, SIDDIPET DIST 
MEDAK 502103 7 17.50 100474 20-NOV-2030

1533 IN30155721208817 JITENDER MALIK H NO-996/24 JAGDISH COLONY  ROHTAK 124001 50 125.00 100098 20-NOV-2030
1534 IN30131321226633 JAYASHRI R AMBERKER NO 3304 13TH MAIN OPP CERTIFIED SCHOOL MCC BLOCK B DAVANGERE 577004 50 125.00 100569 20-NOV-2030
1535 IN30036021235575 L NARENDAR KUMAR CHHAJED 63 T H ROAD NEW WASHERMENTPET CHENNAI 600081 37 92.50 171937 20-NOV-2030
1536 IN30155721278556 AMAR DEEP SINGH HOUSE NO-87 GADDIN TOLA SINGAHI BHEDAURA  KHERI 262701 100 250.00 100197 20-NOV-2030
1537 IN30102221320747 S RAMESH GUPTHA H NO 87  1120  6 NANDYAL ROAD VIJAYA HOSPITAL KURNOOL  ANDHRA PRADESH 518002 1000 2500.00 100029 20-NOV-2030
1538 IN30036021395723 RISHI BHARDWAJ 12B SHIVPURI EXTENSION DELHI 110051 37 92.50 106020 20-NOV-2030

1539 IN30115121421960 POKHRAJ DUGAR 
493 C A G T ROAD VIVEK VIHAR APPARTMENT BLOCK E FLAT 704 NEAR HOWRAH JUTE 
MILL HOWRAH 711102 250 625.00 181833 20-NOV-2030

1540 IN30155721502272 DALIP CHAND 1364 TUBEWELL NO 1 HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR 11 PANIPAT HARYANA 132103 219 547.50 100109 20-NOV-2030
1541 IN30302821515552 MAJO PONNAMKUZHY MATHEW PONNAMKUZHI MUNDAKAYAM  ,KOTTAYAM KERALA,INDIA 686513 40 100.00 176870 20-NOV-2030
1542 IN30036021563014 RAJEEV KATYAL 130 SANT NAGAR EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI 110065 1027 2567.50 107309 20-NOV-2030
1543 IN30155721592194 QADIR AHMAD VILL- PANDARI KHAMARIA   PILIBHIT 262203 50 125.00 100196 20-NOV-2030
1544 IN30036021608797 SHAILEN HIRALAL DESAI PUSHP/VATIKA (GROUND FLOOR) 12th ROAD KHAR MUMBAI 400052 112 280.00 135023 20-NOV-2030
1545 IN30155721637116 ARSHAD ALI 475/51KA KADAM RASOOL DALIGANJ LUCKNOW 226020 10 25.00 100163 20-NOV-2030

1546 IN30051321650167 PRASHANT VITTHAL BHUIMBAR 
606 6TH FLOOR A 2 PHASE 1 VIHANG VALLEY G B ROAD KASARVADAVALI THANE WEST 
THANE MAHARASHTRA 400615 30 75.00 147377 20-NOV-2030

1547 IN30429521821212 VIVEKTOMER 11/32 WARD NO 3 MAIN ROAD VIKAS NAGAR  DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248198 2 5.00 118981 20-NOV-2030

1548 IN30133021902004 RUSTOM JAMSHEDJEE TUREL 
APT NO. D-12, 12TH FLOOR SHALIMARG GRAND B-TOWER 10 JOPLING ROAD 
LUCKNOW 226001 100 250.00 117293 20-NOV-2030

1549 IN30115121937348 CHHOTU GANDHI 
BALLALESHWAR SOCIETY VRUNDAVAN BLDG NO 1 B WING FLAT NO 8 YOGIC AROGYA 
KENDRA MUMBAI 400012 7 17.50 132560 20-NOV-2030

1550 IN30155721978585 YOGENDRA KUMAR PANDEY L I G-62, SECTOR-G NEAR MAA VAISHNAV GUEST HOUSE JANKIPURAM LUCKNOW 226021 9 22.50 117845 20-NOV-2030
1551 IN30155721984238 SHIV PRASAD MISHRA VI-A-149 V V COLONY SHAKTI NAGAR SONEBHADRA 231222 48 120.00 100170 20-NOV-2030
1552 IN30108022039407 I AROKIASAMY CATHOLIC CENTRE 64 ARMENIAN STREET CHENNAI 600001 37 92.50 100620 20-NOV-2030
1553 IN30115122088720 R VEDAM 42 ABHIJIT APTS 67 7TH MAIN MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE 560003 2000 5000.00 164230 20-NOV-2030
1554 IN30108022108881 RAJENDER KUMAR SOMANI C/O THE NEW BEARING CO 137 THAMBU CHETTY STREET   IST FLOOR CHENNAI 600001 15 37.50 100621 20-NOV-2030
1555 IN30036022115754 DENNIS CHEN 44/38 MATHESWARTALA ROAD KOLKATA 700046 187 467.50 179628 20-NOV-2030
1556 IN30108022150302 S J JEYAHAR 18 A     IST STREET BHARATH AVENUE PERIYAR NAGAR CHENNAI 600082 562 1405.00 171953 20-NOV-2030
1557 IN30108022169965 MASCON GLOBAL LIMITED PADMA COMPLEX IV FLOOR 320 ANNA SALAI CHENNAI 600035 300 600.00 171127 20-NOV-2030
1558 IN30108022181504 M P KARUNAKARAN NO 12A F1 DEIVASIGAMANI STREET PAMMAL, PAMMAL 600075 562 1405.00 171812 20-NOV-2030
1559 IN30155722188775 SUNITA RAI KARIMUDDINPUR KARIMUDDINPUR GHAZIPUR Asawar UTTAR PRADESH 233225 200 500.00 100171 20-NOV-2030
1560 IN30108022246512 S K RAMESH BABU 5 KRISHNAPURAM SECOND STREET KAMARAJAR SALAI MADURAI 625009 7 17.50 100647 20-NOV-2030
1561 IN30036022354603 HARISH TRIPATHI D/184 SAKET NEW DELHI 110017 375 937.50 103438 20-NOV-2030
1562 IN30036022354802 SULINA MENON C/90 DDA FLATS SAKET NEW DELHI 110017 187 467.50 103439 20-NOV-2030
1563 IN30036022354819 HARISH TRIPATHI D/184 SAKET NEW DELHI 110017 90 225.00 103440 20-NOV-2030

1564 IN30108022566242 K SRINIVASA RAO 
B 43 MAY FLOWER SHAKTI GARDENS NANJUNDAPURAM ROAD RAMANATHAPURAM 
COIMBATORE 641036 37 92.50 174810 20-NOV-2030

1565 IN30108022725764 A. KANNAN NO. 115 SOUTH STREET KARUR, KARUR 639001 25 62.50 100669 20-NOV-2030
1566 IN30115122944751 M S BHANDARI B 10 19 3 2 SECTOR 3 CBD BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI 400614 20 50.00 147311 20-NOV-2030



1567 IN30115123965238 DEEPAK K M K P NIVAS KAITHAPRAM POST MATHAMANGALAM KERALA KANNUR 670306 100 250.00 175072 20-NOV-2030

1568 IN30021423974785 ANURADHA HARISH SALVI 
03 SUCHETA CO-OP HSG SOC LTD BHASKAR COLONYNR PARADKAR HOSPITAL 
NAUPADA THANE W THANE MAHARASHTRA 400602 489 1222.50 146736 20-NOV-2030

1569 IN30429524117409 PRASAD GOPALA PANICKER
DUPLEX NO 17 SATYA VIHAR NARMA RD OLD BUS DIPO NO2 BANARASI D GORKHAPUR 
JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH 482001 50 125.00 158746 20-NOV-2030

1570 IN30115124125602 SANDEEP RANA 461 SECTOR 4 GOVT QTRS TIMAR PUR  DELHI 110054 3 7.50 106336 20-NOV-2030

1571 IN30021425195863 AMAR KUMAR SINGH
S/O RANJIT SINGH NEAR FIRE STATION BANIYAHIR 7 NUMBER KHANUDIH JHARIA 
DHANBAD DHANBAD JHARKHAND 828111 11 27.50 186626 20-NOV-2030

1572 IN30429525752141 KALPANAGHOSH
GANGADHARPUR JOYNAGAR DAKSHIN GOBINDAPUR JAGRATA SANGHA CLUB 
JOYNAGAR KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700145 12 30.00 181449 20-NOV-2030

1573 IN30113526268028 MAHESH HEGDE NO 2622/10 11TH MAIN E BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR 2ND STAGE BANGALORE 560010 112 280.00 164493 20-NOV-2030

1574 IN30113526639015 RAMESH V SUGNANI
FLAT NO 5072 WING 5 SHOBHA HRC PRISTINE APT AMRUTHAHALLI MAIN JAKKUR 
BANGLORE NORTH BENGALURU 560092 200 500.00 100607 20-NOV-2030

1575 IN30113526817870 BINDHUSHREE N SHREE CHELUVA KRUPA IIND CROSS VIDHYA NAGAR TUMKUR 572102 50 125.00 100550 20-NOV-2030
1576 IN30113526820638 UMESH BALKRISHNA KUDTURKAR PLOT NO 78 RADHAKRISHANA BLDG GURUPRASAD COLONY BELGAUM BELGAUM 590008 60 150.00 169933 20-NOV-2030
1577 IN30115126965746 DEEPAK RAINA QRT NO B 3/4 MISHRIWALLA CAMP MIGRANT  JAMMU 181206 40 100.00 114096 20-NOV-2030
1578 IN30115127072998 RAJ OIL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 224 BELLASIS ROAD NAGPADA  MUMBAI 400008 100 225.00 132300 20-NOV-2030

1579 IN30115127998777 KAUSHAL KUMAR 
D 358 D BLOCK GANESH NAGAR PANDAV NAGAR COMPLEX IIND FLOOR NEW DELHI

110092 3 7.50 109172 20-NOV-2030
1580 IN30125028020992 RAFAT SHAHEEN 50B TALTALA LANE 3RD FLOOR PO PARK STREET, KOLKATA 700016 37 92.50 100735 20-NOV-2030

1581 IN30125028314574 MR PROBHAT GOGOI
BEHIND SURGICAL CENTRE NEAR RHINO CINEMA HALL JAIL ROAD BORBHETA JORHAT

785004 15 37.50 100786 20-NOV-2030
1582 IN30125028824239 MR JAY DEB BASU 8 BACHASPATI PARA ROAD PO DAKSHINESWAR  KOLKATA 700076 5 12.50 100742 20-NOV-2030
1583 IN30125028837718 RAMASHRAY SINGH H NO 6  DAIGUTU KRISHNA ROAD MANGO JAMSHEDPUR 832110 53 132.50 100804 20-NOV-2030
1584 IN30023930000399 DHARAM PAL 38, 4TH CROSS,SBM COLONY MATHIKARA, BANGALORE 560054 100 250.00 165941 20-NOV-2030

1585 IN30035130014910 S SUNDARI 
LAKSHMI BAVANAM, L 30, SATHYAMURTHY ROAD, R S PALYA, M S NAGAR POST, 
BANGALORE 560033 15 37.50 165121 20-NOV-2030

1586 IN30011830090293 RAM SAHAI SAINI 213 RISHI GALAV NAGAR NEAR GALTA GATE JAIPUR 302003 97 242.50 100206 20-NOV-2030

1587 IN30192630110189 RUKMINI S MOHAN 
PLOT NO-82 FLAT NO G-2 2ND CROSS UNION BANK CROSS ROAD BHUVANESWARI 
NAGAR BELLARY NAGAR BANGALORE 560024 200 500.00 164907 20-NOV-2030

1588 IN30267930123967 PUNER ARORA RANJIT AVENUE  2344 C BLOCK   AMRITSAR 143001 277 692.50 112816 20-NOV-2030
1589 IN30011830256843 ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA C/O GOYAL MEDICAL HALL OLD BUS STAND BEHROR DIST- ALWAR (RAJ) 301701 100 250.00 120460 20-NOV-2030
1590 IN30267930342587 NARAYANANR C/O ITI PIONEER AMC LTD 117  N H ROAD  CHENNAI 600034 112 280.00 171109 20-NOV-2030

1591 IN30267930344224 MATHIALAGANV
FLAT- NO.F1, ' LAKIYA' FLATS NO.2B, 4TH MAIN ROAD VENKATESWARA NAGAR 
VELACHAERY CHENNAI 600042 37 92.50 171407 20-NOV-2030

1592 IN30011830426347 CHANDRA KANTA 108  MOHALLA CHAMARAN WARD NO. 19 KOTPUTLI DIST. JAIPUR (RAJ.) 303108 100 250.00 100211 20-NOV-2030
1593 IN30192630683255 ARMUGAM V NO 40 1ST FLOOR RAGHAVENDRA COLONY CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE 560018 75 187.50 164732 20-NOV-2030
1594 IN30192630859830 G GIRIDHARA NO 1151 17TH MAIN GOVT SCHOOL ROAD SRINAGAR BANGALORE 560050 100 250.00 165855 20-NOV-2030
1595 IN30267931399803 HIRA LAL MAHAVEER CHOURAYA   BHILMAL 343029 187 467.50 123309 20-NOV-2030
1596 IN30267931829086 RADHIKA ASHOK LATHI 39, GANESH WADI RAVI SAGAR BUILDING  JALGAON 425001 37 92.50 155242 20-NOV-2030
1597 IN30171532028720 THOMAS MATHEW MOOLAPEROOR GRACE VILLA PAKKIL P O KOTTAYAM 686012 15 37.50 100712 20-NOV-2030
1598 IN30267932071193 PALASH CHANDRA DEY UPPER KULTI TAPADAR PARA ASANSOL BURDWAN KULTI 713343 7 17.50 182855 20-NOV-2030
1599 IN30267932251132 SREENIVASAN SHOBHA 515 CORIANDER CT CALVARESE FRMS BEAR DE PC 19701 6021 DELAWARE USA 111111 300 750.00 167041 20-NOV-2030
1600 IN30154932666118 PANDHAREENATH RAMJI BHANGARE S NO 27 MUNJABA VASTI NEAR GANPATI TEMPLE DHANORI PUNE 411015 20 50.00 150274 20-NOV-2030
1601 IN30267932758775 PRATIBHASINGH QR NO C/12 AT KALINGA COLONY P O DERA DT ANGUL 759103 1 2.50 184620 20-NOV-2030

1602 IN30021433095579 THAPSIRA
64, AHMEDPEG BANGALASTREET,SAITHAPET ,VELLORE,SAIDAPET,TAMILNADU,632012  
VELLORE TAMIL NADU 632012 10 25.00 174086 20-NOV-2030

1603 IN30021433171527 RAKHIDEBNATH
SARAT POLLY 1ST BYE LANE SOUTH BAKSA RA HAORAM.CORP HOWRAH  HOWRAH 
WEST BENGAL 711110 10 25.00 181984 20-NOV-2030

1604 IN30154933540633 M SHANTHINI CEEBROS ORCHID BLOCK 5 4TH FLOOR 4 D NO 33 VELACHERY  CHENNAI 600042 100 250.00 100629 20-NOV-2030